ChelanMan Sunday 2012

Sprint Overall Results
Sunday, July 22, 2012

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

Brad Williams
Casey Worzella
Mark Friedrich
Laura Springer
Chris Hall

Vince Partridge
Team Ospreys
Paul Saxton

Jace Miller

Daniel Kavet
Brenden Perry
Tommy Higley
Kathy Morrisson
Jeff Allison

Gael Thomson
Donovan Lierman
Lael Jones
Joshua Hamilton
Kathleen MacGuire
Westin Mackenzie
Robert Walker
Gene Vey

Bill Hamilton

Eric Merriman
Jesse Morgan
Nathan Rudometkin
Matthew Schlough
Karla Bensen
Kristina Chalfant
Brenda Parnell
David Anderson
Kevin Young

Gilia Patterson
Robert Walston
Garry Whitebird
Jerry Hill

Meghan Christopfel
Casey Arbenz
Brian Travis

Eric Speiser

Erik Downing

Sprint Overall

Bib No Age Gender Rnk

1141
896
850
898

1114

1010

1217
930

1111

1148
806
805

1034

1005
985
849

1040
912
903
808
876

1119
974

1046
853
995
933
818

1231

1102
961
870
809
822
838

1157
924
944

1025
942

1018

54
30
26
30
51
40

33
50
54
16
16
42
39
38
25
42
31
30
17
28
51
36
42
26
38
33
20
38
49
35
27
18
20
23
55
32
34
40
34
40

M

SEEEITNMEEETNEENTMEEIEEEEEEIETNETNETNESENESESESESESESESETNEE

-- Swim --

2
52
18
4
3
23
10
39
43
24
97
9
37
15
83
80
26
38
12
94
17
132
41
58
47
211
64
13
73
75
31
185
109
131
147
120
68
44

111
16

Time
0:11:10.9
0:16:58.8
0:14:44.4
0:12:36.5
0:12:00.7
0:15:02.5
0:13:38.3
0:16:14.8
0:16:30.2
0:15:07.5
0:18:25.0
0:13:36.1
0:16:13.3
0:14:16.0
0:18:10.8
0:18:08.4
0:15:33.7
0:16:14.2
0:13:42.2
0:18:23.3
0:14:26.7
0:19:20.6
0:16:20.9
0:17:12.9
0:16:46.0
0:22:08.7
0:17:42.8
0:13:43.3
0:18:00.8
0:18:04.6
0:15:47.8
0:21:19.0
0:18:34.9
0:19:17.5
0:19:55.5
0:18:50.3
0:17:50.3
0:16:33.0
0:09:44.8
0:18:36.0
0:14:21.8

T --

Rnk
19
33
82
18
30
16
1
20
32
71
62
58
25
84
53
76
59
98
77
64
55
22
60
102
88
106
97
21
67
17
95
46
49
91
78
131
66
203
26
113
134

Time
0:01:12.9
0:01:28.5
0:02:06.0
0:01:12.6
0:01:26.0
0:01:05.3
0:00:37.2
0:01:17.5
0:01:26.6
0:02:00.2
0:01:55.5
0:01:50.3
0:01:22.5
0:02:06.5
0:01:45.4
0:02:04.4
0:01:50.5
0:02:11.3
0:02:04.4
0:01:56.2
0:01:46.4
0:01:20.6
0:01:52.7
0:02:14.6
0:02:08.7
0:02:16.1
0:02:11.2
0:01:18.8
0:01:57.8
0:01:09.5
0:02:11.2
0:01:39.2
0:01:42.3
0:02:09.7
0:02:04.5
0:02:27.9
0:01:57.0
0:03:04.4
0:01:22.7
0:02:18.6
0:02:30.2

Rnk
3
2
9
34
10
8
130
14
5
25
35
31
22
53
20
28
24
27
56
80
30
15
82
48
33
6
49
70
23
18
11
19
68
44
17
12
43
40
157
58
111

-- Bike -

Time
0:31:58.5
0:30:38.6
0:34:05.8
0:36:25.8
0:34:16.4
0:33:42.3
0:41:13.5
0:34:30.5
0:33:05.7
0:35:50.0
0:36:29.1
0:36:11.1
0:35:42.3
0:37:45.9
0:35:35.5
0:36:00.1
0:35:49.5
0:35:57.3
0:37:56.5
0:39:13.0
0:36:07.4
0:34:43.9
0:39:16.9
0:37:27.6
0:36:15.0
0:33:11.6
0:37:29.7
0:38:55.4
0:35:43.0
0:35:24.2
0:34:18.8
0:35:32.3
0:38:48.5
0:37:06.6
0:35:18.3
0:34:25.4
0:36:56.2
0:36:44.4
0:42:25.3
0:38:13.7
0:40:30.2
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Rate
24 6MPH
25.7MPH
23.1MPH
21.6MPH
22.9MPH
23.3MPH
19.1MPH
22.8MPH
23.8MPH
21.9MPH
21.5MPH
21.7MPH
22.0MPH
20.8MPH
22.1MPH
21.8MPH
21.9MPH
21.9MPH
20.7MPH
20.0MPH
21.8MPH
22.6MPH
20.0MPH
21.0MPH
21.7MPH
23.7MPH
21.0MPH
20.2MPH
22.0MPH
22.2MPH
22.9MPH
22.1MPH
20.3MPH
21.2MPH
22.3MPH
22.8MPH
21.3MPH
21.4MPH
18.5MPH
20.6MPH
19.4MPH

—-T-2--

Rnk
34
59
189
14
35
40

1
55
94

116
38
81
41
123
57
12
11
117
184
176
66
124
27
28

4
67
53

108

77
6

205
146
48
140
56
175
144
87
182
164
150

Time
0:00:54.1
0:00:59.9
0:01:34.9
0:00:45.4
0:00:54.2
0:00:56.1
0:00:35.5
0:00:59.6
0:01:10.6
0:01:17.4
0:00:54.8
0:01:06.2
0:00:56.2
0:01:18.8
0:00:59.6
0:00:44.4
0:00:43.5
0:01:17.5
0:01:33.8
0:01:31.9
0:01:01.7
0:01:19.0
0:00:50.5
0:00:50.6
0:00:40.5
0:01:01.7
0:00:58.9
0:01:15.0
0:01:05.4
0:00:41.7
0:01:41.6
0:01:23.3
0:00:57.5
0:01:22.8
0:00:59.6
0:01:31.8
0:01:23.1
0:01:07.9
0:01:33.2
0:01:28.2
0:01:24.2

Rnk
58
5
3
17
57
26
1
7
25
11
2
39
20
13
12
8
64
36
47
4
97
32
15
21
45
14
30
89
59
93
130
22
19
28
50
78
61
77
135
24
49

-- Run --
Time
0:25:04.9
0:20:25.9
0:19:03.7
0:22:25.9
0:25:04.6
0:23:02.8
0:17:58.3
0:21:09.7
0:22:58.7
0:21:37.7
0:18:49.4
0:24:08.1
0:22:42.7
0:21:52.0
0:21:451
0:21:19.2
0:25:18.9
0:24:02.4
0:24:47.3
0:19:07.2
0:26:55.7
0:23:37.5
0:22:07.7
0:22:43.8
0:24:43.8
0:22:05.3
0:23:24.5
0:26:38.0
0:25:09.0
0:26:45.3
0:28:06.4
0:22:51.2
0:22:42.3
0:23:10.0
0:24:49.3
0:25:53.3
0:25:12.4
0:25:51.2
0:28:23.1
0:22:56.1
0:24:49.0

Pace
8:05/M
6:35/M
6:09/M
7:14/M
8:05/M
7:26/M
5:48/M
6:49/M
7:25/M
6:58/M
6:04/M
7:47/M
7:19/M
7:03/M
7:01/M
6:53/M
8:10/M
7:45/M
8:00/M
6:10/M
8:41/M
7:37/M
7:08/M
7:20/M
7:58/M
7:07/M
7:33/M
8:35/M
8:07/M
8:38/M
9:04/M
7:22/M
7:19/M
7:28/M
8:00/M
8:21/M
8:08/M
8:20/M
9:09/M
7:24/M
8:00/M

GGG QU G G O A G G QU G G QY

1

Chip
Time

:10:21.3
:10:31.7
:11:34.8
:113:26.2
113:41.9
:13:49.0
:14:02.8
14:121
:15:11.8
:15:52.8
:16:33.8
:16:51.8
:16:57.0
117:19.2
:18:16.4
:18:16.5
:19:16.1
119:42.7

1:20:04.2
1:20:11.6
1:20:17.9
1:20:21.6
1:20:28.7
1:20:29.5
1:20:34.0
1:20:43.4
1:21:47 1
1:21:50.5
1:21:56.0
1:22:05.3
1:22:05.8
1:22:45.0
1:22:45.5
1:23:06.6
1:23:07.2
1:23:08.7
1:23:19.0
1:23:20.9
1:23:29.1
1:23:32.6
1:23:35.4

Gun

Time

:10:21.3
:10:31.7
111:34.8
:113:26.2
113:41.9
:13:49.0
:14:02.8
14:12.1
:15:11.8
:15:52.8
:16:33.8
:16:51.8
:16:57.0
117:19.2
:18:16.4
:18:16.5
:19:16.1
1:19:42.7
1:20:04.2
1:20:11.6
1:20:17.9
1:20:21.6
1:20:28.7
1:20:29.5
1:20:34.0
1:20:43.4
1:21:47 1
1:21:50.5
1:21:56.0
1:22:05.3
1:22:05.8
1:22:45.0
1:22:45.5
1:23:06.6
1:23:07.2
1:23:08.7
1:23:19.0
1:23:20.9
1:23:29.1
1:23:32.6
1:23:35.4

GGG G G G O A QT G QU G G QY

Penalty



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

Travis Elliott
Abbi Milner
Lance Hester
Emily Carbaugh
Chris DeMond
Carol Frawley
Amy Sprouse

arm chair commanders

Makenna Brinster
Stephanie Carlson
Kim McKay
Ralph Ward
John Kirkpatrick
Ryan Barr

Kyle Young
Mandy Stirling
Todd Lund
Debra Vaughn
Kristin Olin
Nicola Gerbino
Gina Auriemma
Mark Boydston
Andriette Timblin
Roger Rowles
Brad Brandt
Whitlee Young
Gary Strand
Carter Shae
Mark Brownell
Bryan Loeffler
Brett Purtzer
Nikki Struthers
Cale Carter

Eric Brinster
Rob Tekel

Jan Beyer

Sheryl Melvin
Bobbi Kennedy
Molly Oberweiser
Erin Hamilton
Clay Patmont
Mariah Ordonez
Bob Toepfer

Joe Jensen
Garrett Johnson
Cassidy Secrist
Heidi Torvik
Ka-Ka-Ka-katie Jo's

Sprint Overall

Bib No Age Gender Rnk

857
807
1073
823
836
1083
1000
1212
834
917
969
1193
936
976
1228
909
1167
1053
874
802
848
1156
1140
1183
1055
830
1079
831
929
962
1115
975
987
1163
1062
1133
1147
980
955
960
1169
863
1107
1189
824
920
950
1213

26
16
45
20
23
46
39

23
32
36
71
33
37
29
31
56
43
28
15
25
55
54
65
43
22
46
22
32
36
51
36
38
56
44
53
54
37
35
35
57
27
50
66
21
32
34

TAEEIEETETTTNAANEEIEITNEEEEESTEE NS aEsdnssssnmamEnnEnEsng

-- Swim --

196
7
33
8
153
84
22
5
74
249
51
117
124
14
188
53
134
127
114
11
56
308
59
140
118
128
175
180
69
112
63
137
163
34
125
60
30
157
116
98
107
168
86
32
81
192
246
144

Time
0:21:38.7
0:13:12.9
0:15:54.1
0:13:29.4
0:20:10.0
0:18:11.2
0:15:02.3
0:12:46.2
0:18:03.9
0:23:18.7
0:16:56.6
0:18:44.1
0:18:59.5
0:13:54.4
0:21:23.7
0:17:01.4
0:19:25.4
0:19:05.7
0:18:39.5
0:13:39.9
0:17:04.4
0:27:57 1
0:17:19.9
0:19:34.1
0:18:47.6
0:19:09.2
0:21:00.1
0:21:09.1
0:17:51.5
0:18:36.2
0:17:36.7
0:19:28.8
0:20:31.8
0:15:56.9
0:19:04.3
0:17:31.3
0:15:41.2
0:20:22.0
0:18:42.4
0:18:25.1
0:18:34.6
0:20:48.8
0:18:12.5
0:15:48.8
0:18:08.4
0:21:31.8
0:23:10.2
0:19:45.4

T --

Rnk
144
114
208
72
38
54
24
4
115
74
9
118
233
110
35
85
121
87
63
103
34
146
93
104
124
52
57
168
65
119
188
139
112
194
29
51
79
86
186
37
140
68
136
182
242
200
92

Time
0:02:38.4
0:02:18.7
0:03:06.6
0:02:01.0
0:01:36.0
0:01:45.9
0:01:22.1
0:00:45.0
0:02:18.8
0:02:02.5
0:02:11.2
0:02:19.2
0:03:28.9
0:02:17.5
0:01:32.2
0:02:06.9
0:02:20.3
0:02:07.8
0:01:56.1
0:02:15.5
0:01:31.9
0:02:39.0
0:02:10.0
0:02:15.5
0:02:21.9
0:01:45.3
0:01:48.9
0:02:52.6
0:01:56.9
0:02:19.5
0:02:58.8
0:02:34.3
0:02:18.4
0:03:01.7
0:01:24.6
0:01:45.0
0:02:04.6
0:02:07.1
0:02:58.5
0:01:35.8
0:02:34.4
0:01:58.1
0:02:32.2
0:02:57 1
0:03:39.6
0:03:03.4
0:02:09.8
0:00:45.9

Rnk
7
116
21
140
62
57
136
74
26
16
98
41
114
148
32
113
67
64
144
171
61
13
55
59
47
154
52
54
103
84
81
108
63
60
%
77
101
<)
100
141
46
87
165
66
186
155
75
174

-- Bike -

Time
0:33:23.2
0:40:36.7
0:35:38.3
0:41:45.8
0:38:27.5
0:38:05.9
0:41:38.7
0:39:06.4
0:35:51.0
0:35:12.0
0:40:12.1
0:36:53.1
0:40:35.5
0:42:01.6
0:36:13.4
0:40:34.0
0:38:43.2
0:38:34.0
0:41:52.0
0:42:58.2
0:38:24.9
0:34:30.2
0:37:55.9
0:38:23.7
0:37:12.0
0:42:23.0
0:37:45.1
0:37:45.9
0:40:18.9
0:39:27.0
0:39:15.9
0:40:28.7
0:38:28.8
0:38:24.7
0:40:09.5
0:39:10.6
0:40:13.7
0:39:50.3
0:40:12.4
0:41:46.4
0:37:10.7
0:39:33.8
0:42:44 1
0:38:42.6
0:43:46.2
0:42:23.2
0:39:07.0
0:43:04.5

Page 2 of 36

Rate
23.5MPH
19.4MPH
22.1MPH
18.8MPH
20.4MPH
20.6MPH
18.9MPH
20.1MPH
21.9MPH
22.3MPH
19.6MPH
21.3MPH
19.4MPH
18.7MPH
21.7MPH
19.4MPH
20.3MPH
20.4MPH
18.8MPH
18.3MPH
20.5MPH
22.8MPH
20.7MPH
20.5MPH
21.1MPH
18.5MPH
20.8MPH
20.8MPH
19.5MPH
19.9MPH
20.0MPH
19.4MPH
20.4MPH
20.5MPH
19.6MPH
20.1MPH
19.5MPH
19.7MPH
19.6MPH
18.8MPH
21.1MPH
19.9MPH
18.4MPH
20.3MPH
18.0MPH
18.5MPH
20.1MPH
18.3MPH

—-T-2--

Rnk
227
49
141
128
97
107
42
2
82
130
162
171
180
21
137
153
143
64
98
270
158
225
111
291
100
37
212
177
133
317

75
138
239

73
119
226

85
148
110
290
192

16
325

18

23

20

Time
0:01:52.6
0:00:57.9
0:01:22.9
0:01:20.0
0:01:11.7
0:01:14.4
0:00:56.4
0:00:38.9
0:01:06.2
0:01:20.1
0:01:27.4
0:01:29.6
0:01:32.6
0:00:48.1
0:01:22.2
0:01:25.1
0:01:23.0
0:01:01.1
0:01:11.8
0:02:13.8
0:01:26.1
0:01:51.7
0:01:15.7
0:02:30.2
0:01:12.7
0:00:54.6
0:01:43.0
0:01:31.9
0:01:21.0
0:03:01.8
0:00:42.1
0:01:04.7
0:01:22.6
0:01:58.2
0:01:04.2
0:01:18.0
0:01:51.8
0:01:06.9
0:01:23.4
0:01:15.7
0:02:29.8
0:01:35.2
0:00:45.7
0:03:11.3
0:00:47 1
0:00:48.6
0:00:47.9
0:00:42.9

Rnk
37
43
113
65
18
51
63
204
120
38
62
91
10
108
40
81
66
86
31
85
158
6
154
56
132
35
73
46
88
52
117
48
76
157
95
148
145
69
72
82
133
68
67
159
33
16
54
80

-- Run --
Time
0:24:04.7
0:24:37.7
0:27:43.1
0:25:20.3
0:22:41.7
0:24:51.4
0:25:14.9
0:31:44.3
0:27:50.3
0:24:07.7
0:25:14.1
0:26:41.7
0:21:36.4
0:27:20.4
0:24:17.5
0:26:00.3
0:25:21.6
0:26:25.0
0:23:35.5
0:26:21.6
0:29:10.9
0:20:46.1
0:29:04.8
0:25:04.2
0:28:18.4
0:23:45.5
0:25:42.2
0:24:44.8
0:26:37.3
0:24:52.0
0:27:47.5
0:24:47.7
0:25:48.6
0:29:10.1
0:26:50.9
0:28:54.6
0:28:50.0
0:25:29.6
0:25:39.3
0:26:01.1
0:28:20.9
0:25:27.4
0:25:22.4
0:29:11.0
0:23:40.0
0:22:19.9
0:24:57.4
0:26:00.0

Chip
Time
1:23:37.6
1:23:43.9
1:23:45.0
1:23:56.5
1:24:06.9
8:01/M 1:24:08.8
8:08/M 1:24:14.4
10:14/M 1:25:00.8
8:59/M 1:25:10.2
7:47/M  1:26:01.0
8:08/M 1:26:01.4
8:36/M 1:26:07.7
6:58/M 1:26:12.9
8:49/M 1:26:22.0
7:50/M 1:26:49.0
8:23/M 1:27:07.7
8:11/M 1:27:13.5
8:31/M 1:27:13.6
7:36/M 1:27:14.9
8:30/M 1:27:29.0
9:25/M 1:27:38.2
6:42/M 1:27:44 1
9:23/M 1:27:46.3
8:05/M 1:27:47.7
9:08/M 1:27:52.6
7:40/M 1:27:57.6
8:17/M 1:27:59.3
7:59/M 1:28:04.3
8:35/M 1:28:05.6
8:.01/M 1:28:16.5
8:58/M 1:28:21.0
8:00/M 1:28:24.2
8:19/M 1:28:30.2
9:25/M 1:28:31.6
8:39/M 1:28:33.5
9:19/M 1:28:39.5
9:18/M 1:28:41.3
8:13/M 1:28:55.9
8:16/M 1:28:56.0
8:24/M 1:29:04.1
9:08/M 1:29:10.4
8:13/M 1:29:23.3
8:11/M 1:29:36.9
9:25/M 1:29:50.8
7:38/M  1:30:01.3
7:12/M  1:30:06.9
8:03/M 1:30:12.3
8:23/M 1:30:18.7

Pace
7:46/M
7:56/M
8:56/M
8:10/M
7:19/M

Gun
Time
1:23:37.6
1:23:43.9
1:23:45.0
1:23:56.5
1:24:06.9
1:24:08.8
1:24:14.4
1:25:00.8
1:25:10.2
1:26:01.0
1:26:01.4
1:26:07.7
1:26:12.9
1:26:22.0
1:26:49.0
1:27:07.7
1:27:13.5
1:27:13.6
1:27:14.9
1:27:29.0
1:27:38.2
1:27:44 1
1:27:46.3
1:27:47.7
1:27:52.6
1:27:57.6
1:27:59.3
1:28:04.3
1:28:05.6
1:28:16.5
1:28:21.0
1:28:24.2
1:28:30.2
1:28:31.6
1:28:33.5
1:28:39.5
1:28:41.3
1:28:55.9
1:28:56.0
1:29:04.1
1:29:10.4
1:29:23.3
1:29:36.9
1:29:50.8
1:30:01.3
1:30:06.9
1:30:12.3
1:30:18.7

Penalty

02:00.0

02:00.0



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137

Shante Preugschat
Frank Hinkley
Team J&J

Amy Carter
Megan Worzella
Team Beasts
David Vermeulen
Shelby Echelbarger
Kris Feeney

Chris Saves
Zachary Suderman
Katie Secrist

John Paul Vasicek
Ann Winters
Kevins First Tri
Christina Garrison
Lisa Mendoza
Kristin Nierenberg
Rachelle Roache
Jim Broadlick
Ryan Smith

Arne Lund

Shirley Bocian
Heather Devries
Scott Bradley
William Hanson
Nathan Affolter
Dave Rutherford
Will Broadlick
Michael Sievers
Laura Johnston
Elisabeth Dirkse
Dave Hoare

Cara Duberstein
Brice Shipowick
Peter Maxwell

The B Team

Mark Wollschlager
Elisa Hynds

Jeff Stark

Jennifer Woydziak
Les England
Sarah Hohl

Kristi Morris

Llona Ney Clausen
Mark Rogers
Matthew Kemmish
Zoe Duberstein

Sprint Overall

Bib No Age Gender Rnk

956
1116
1206

964

865
1216

963

954
1032
1222

922

842

885

973
1214

804

945

882
1152
1159

866
1136

868
1059

856

819

851
1146

828
1022

940

982

996

835
1155
1030
1210

947
1064

921

943
1084

919

968
1173

894

877

820

35
51

36
27

36
35
42

32
25
29
36

16
34
29
55
55
27
54
27
44
26
20
26
54
21
40
34
37
39
23
55
41

34
44
32
34
46
32
36
58
30
28
20

F

TEETNTTTAETNENENEEITETNTMEEEEEIETNTmEESESTNTaaEanSnEssnnmEsEsnnES

-- Swim --

216
121
142
105
159
260
182
135
233
161
189
169
50
133
49
20
36
79
102
27
123
236
148
76
228
66
317
92
130
129
95
218
177
29
25
71
126
104
106
217
57
90
183
242
93
251
158
28

Time
0:22:14.8
0:18:50.6
0:19:40.3
0:18:32.9
0:20:23.6
0:24:33.9
0:21:13.9
0:19:25.7
0:22:40.2
0:20:24.5
0:21:23.7
0:20:49.1
0:16:55.2
0:19:21.5
0:16:52.9
0:14:46.9
0:16:05.1
0:18:07.9
0:18:27.6
0:15:38.8
0:18:59.1
0:22:45.4
0:19:55.6
0:18:05.4
0:22:30.6
0:17:45.5
0:29:24.6
0:18:22.4
0:19:14.7
0:19:11.4
0:18:23.9
0:22:15.2
0:21:03.7
0:15:39.8
0:15:31.1
0:17:55.2
0:19:05.5
0:18:31.2
0:18:33.2
0:22:14.8
0:17:10.6
0:18:17.6
0:21:16.2
0:22:56.4
0:18:22.4
0:23:31.1
0:20:23.4
0:15:39.3

T --

Rnk
125
306
100
108
109
12
173
167
161
40
152
128
296
185
7
73
94
45
148
221
204
292
195
105
280
143
282
205

154
147
198
264
107
189
172
10
201
44
181
156
23
89
50
122
111
286
197

Time
0:02:23.9
0:04:56.2
0:02:12.7
0:02:17.2
0:02:17.3
0:00:56.7
0:02:53.8
0:02:52.5
0:02:48.3
0:01:36.6
0:02:41.8
0:02:25.6
0:04:36.3
0:02:57.7
0:00:52.1
0:02:01.6
0:02:11.0
0:01:39.0
0:02:39.8
0:03:17.2
0:03:04.5
0:04:30.5
0:03:02.1
0:02:15.8
0:04:11.3
0:02:37.9
0:04:12.8
0:03:05.0

0:02:42.7
0:02:39.1
0:03:02.7
0:03:56.7
0:02:16.6
0:02:58.9
0:02:53.7
0:00:54.9
0:03:03.8
0:01:38.9
0:02:56.9
0:02:42.9
0:01:22.0
0:02:08.9
0:01:44.5
0:02:21.3
0:02:18.0
0:04:18.8
0:03:02.4

Rnk
95
42

237
176
72
50
92
89
79
37
85
142
38
118
197

257
115
86
152

212
159
127
119
156
126
134

4
78

158
146
51
107
190
187
105
192
117
99
93
164
69
106
131
65
124
36
261

-- Bike -

Time
0:40:07.7
0:36:53.8
0:46:24.8
0:43:14.6
0:39:04.3
0:37:29.7
0:39:56.1
0:39:47.6
0:39:11.1
0:36:38.0
0:39:29.3
0:41:46.8
0:36:39.6
0:40:42.8
0:44:23.3
0:47:37 1
0:40:36.0
0:39:30.1
0:42:16.8
0:45:07.5
0:42:29.8
0:41:09.2
0:40:43.8
0:42:23.6
0:41:08.3
0:41:23.2
0:32:43.0
0:39:10.8

0:42:29.1
0:41:55.0
0:37:31.1
0:40:28.3
0:43:57.5
0:43:48.2
0:40:25.7
0:44:04.7
0:40:39.3
0:40:12.2
0:40:02.7
0:42:42.5
0:38:53.9
0:40:27.4
0:41:16.0
0:38:38.7
0:40:57.2
0:36:30.4
0:47:41.5

Page 3 of 36

Rate
19.6MPH
21.3MPH
16.9MPH
18.2MPH
20.1MPH
21.0MPH
19.7MPH
19.8MPH
20.1MPH
21.5MPH
19.9MPH
18.8MPH
21.4MPH
19.3MPH
17.7MPH
16.5MPH
19.4MPH
19.9MPH
18.6MPH
17.4MPH
18.5MPH
19.1MPH
19.3MPH
18.5MPH
19.1MPH
19.0MPH
24.0MPH
20.1MPH

18.5MPH
18.8MPH
21.0MPH
19.4MPH
17.9MPH
17.9MPH
19.4MPH
17.8MPH
19.3MPH
19.6MPH
19.6MPH
18.4MPH
20.2MPH
19.4MPH
19.0MPH
20.3MPH
19.2MPH
21.5MPH
16.5MPH

—-T-2--

Rnk
15
132
29
170
187
5
83
201
174
304
229
3
211
169
69
17
156
<)
185
296
60
58
32
145
240
261
253
241
337
179
168
218
155
99
25
285
30
46
203
76
126
194
198
79
221
101
300
172

Time
0:00:45.5
0:01:20.9
0:00:51.0
0:01:29.5
0:01:34.5
0:00:41.2
0:01:06.4
0:01:36.8
0:01:31.4
0:02:43.3
0:01:52.9
0:00:39.3
0:01:42.7
0:01:29.3
0:01:01.9
0:00:46.7
0:01:25.8
0:01:09.3
0:01:34.0
0:02:33.8
0:00:59.9
0:00:59.7
0:00:53.3
0:01:23.1
0:01:58.4
0:02:07.6
0:02:01.5
0:01:58.5
0:50:00.3
0:01:32.5
0:01:29.1
0:01:46.9
0:01:25.5
0:01:12.5
0:00:50.0
0:02:24.7
0:00:51.7
0:00:57.0
0:01:40.4
0:01:05.3
0:01:19.8
0:01:35.4
0:01:36.4
0:01:05.8
0:01:47.7
0:01:12.8
0:02:39.2
0:01:31.0

Rnk
55
139
9
60
111
103
71
104
53
121
79
75
201
99
138
87
203
173
107
74
%
27
127
136
23
143
41
179
34
105
142
147
<)
184
185
176
149
190
213
129
183
243
156
123
231
102
198
110

-- Run --
Time
0:25:00.7
0:28:35.6
0:21:35.3
0:25:11.6
0:27:27.8
0:27:07.3
0:25:38.9
0:27:09.9
0:24:53.4
0:27:53.7
0:25:53.9
0:25:46.3
0:31:34.3
0:26:59.2
0:28:34.5
0:26:33.0
0:31:41.1
0:29:47.0
0:27:17.2
0:25:42.9
0:26:54.6
0:23:03.4
0:28:04.1
0:28:32.8
0:22:53.1
0:28:49.3
0:24:21.8
0:30:17.6
0:23:45.2
0:27:10.9
0:28:46.9
0:28:51.6
0:26:39.5
0:30:31.1
0:30:32.2
0:30:01.5
0:28:59.3
0:30:49.3
0:32:20.7
0:28:06.2
0:30:30.6
0:34:21.9
0:29:07.2
0:27:56.6
0:33:49.9
0:27:07.0
0:31:16.6
0:27:26.3

Chip
Time
1:30:32.6
1:30:37.1
1:30:44 .1
1:30:45.8
1:30:47.5
1:30:48.8
1:30:49.1
1:30:52.5
1:31:04.4
1:31:16.1
8:21/M 1:31:21.6
8:19/M 1:31:27.1
10:11/M 1:31:28.1
8:42/M 1:31:30.5
9:13/M 1:31:44.7
8:34/M 1:31:45.3
10:13/M 1:31:59.0
9:36/M 1:32:13.3
8:48/M 1:32:15.4
8:17/M 1:32:20.2
8:41/M 1:32:27.9
7:26/M 1:32:28.2
9:03/M 1:32:38.9
9:12/M  1:32:40.7
7:23/M  1:32:41.7
9:18/M 1:32:43.5
7:51/M  1:32:43.7
9:46/M 1:32:54.3
7:40/M 1:33:00.2
8:46/M 1:33:06.6
9:17/M  1:33:14.0
9:18/M 1:33:27.5
8:36/M 1:33:33.7
9:51/M 1:33:37.5
9:51/M 1:33:40.4
9:41/M 1:33:40.8
9:21/M 1:33:56.1
9:56/M 1:34:00.6
10:26/M 1:34:25.4
9:04/M 1:34:25.9
9:50/M 1:34:26.4
11:05/M 1:34:30.8
9:24/M 1:34:36.1
9:01/M 1:34:59.3
10:55/M 1:35:00.0
8:45/M 1:35:06.1
10:05/M 1:35:08.4
8:51/M 1:35:20.5

Pace
8:04/M
9:13/M
6:58/M
8:07/M
8:51/M
8:45/M
8:16/M
8:45/M
8:02/M
9:00/M

Gun
Time
1:30:32.6
1:30:37.1
1:30:44 .1
1:30:45.8
1:30:47.5
1:30:48.8
1:30:49.1
1:30:52.5
1:31:04.4
1:31:16.1
1:31:21.6
1:31:27.1
1:31:28.1
1:31:30.5
1:31:44.7
1:31:45.3
1:31:59.0
1:32:13.3
1:32:15.4
1:32:20.2
1:32:27.9
1:32:28.2
1:32:38.9
1:32:40.7
1:32:41.7
1:32:43.5
1:32:43.7
1:32:54.3
1:33:00.2
1:33:06.6
1:33:14.0
1:33:27.5
1:33:33.7
1:33:37.5
1:33:40.4
1:33:40.8
1:33:56.1
1:34:00.6
1:34:25.4
1:34:25.9
1:34:26.4
1:34:30.8
1:34:36.1
1:34:59.3
1:35:00.0
1:35:06.1
1:35:08.4
1:35:20.5

Penalty

02:00.0

02:00.0



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
1565
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186

Benjamin Hazari
Lucy Murdoch
Lauren Rehn
Jacque Decker
Jenn Sutton
Amy Hisaw
Annie Parrish
Patrick Sweeney
Alexandra Schopf
Craig Sexton
Cheri Pickering
John Malgesini
Amy Demick
Ashley Jay

Mary Bianchini
Eric Klein
Jessica Van Loo
Lisa Frizzell
Tara Janet

Holly Hasselbom
Chelsey Funis
Annie Arbenz
Kelly Shepherd
Brent Heilesen
Madeline Miller
The Bohmains
Crystal Henry
team huber
Marc Rosenshein
Taylor Durham
Philip Hanson
David Timmons
Kenneth Downs
Michael Erickson
Michelle Lytle
Amy Norton
Shileah Heistand
Shannon Morris
Ryan Gaalswyk
Mikeah Sleigh
Meagan Nelson
Jody Toepfer
Casey Morgan
Kristie Hays
Julie Puckett
Stephanie Rohl
Tristan Holmberg
John Stevens

Sprint Overall

825
1042
1223

946

971
1006

923

911

906
1061
1170
1158
1037

813
1105
1048

817

901

999
1020

845

884
1035
1031

810
1209

991
1208
1181

811

895
1153
1198
1180
1113
1003

875
1023

883

858

902
1098

926

984
1150
1166
1177
1130

21
42
18
34
36
39
32
31
31
44
57
55
42
19
49
43
20
30
39
40
25
29
42
41
18

38

62
18
30
55
53
61
50
39
28
40
29
26
30
49
32
37
55
56
59
53

-- Swim --
Bib No Age Gender Rnk

113
108
45
164
78
191
91
65
110
186
221
187
165
19
88
213
82
210
87
198
231
206
240
193
96
67
204
307
54
149
62
259
267
271
229
162
178
89
320
152
61
181
208
205
70
265
244
155

Time
0:18:38.0
0:18:34.7
0:16:40.8
0:20:39.6
0:18:07.3
0:21:27.6
0:18:18.9
0:17:42.8
0:18:35.2
0:21:22.6
0:22:18.5
0:21:23.3
0:20:44.9
0:14:46.6
0:18:14.8
0:22:12.8
0:18:09.1
0:22:05.7
0:18:14.8
0:21:41.3
0:22:38.2
0:22:00.8
0:22:52.5
0:21:32.8
0:18:24.0
0:17:48.2
0:21:58.8
0:27:54.4
0:17:01.4
0:19:58.2
0:17:34.2
0:24:24.3
0:25:03.3
0:25:27.8
0:22:33.0
0:20:26.3
0:21:06.4
0:18:15.6
0:30:04.7
0:20:09.9
0:17:34.1
0:21:09.6
0:22:02.3
0:22:00.1
0:17:51.9
0:24:58.0
0:23:07.4
0:20:13.4

T --

Rnk
175
178
202
220
230
287
47
261
70
274
266
219
170
83
123
99
202
207
61
151
48
176
36
150
56
9
81
2
193
179
163
259
310
237
39
177
145
153
275
149
75
331
162
209
191
159
317
293

Time
0:02:54.5
0:02:56.0
0:03:18.0
0:03:16.0
0:03:27.4
0:04:18.9
0:01:40.3
0:03:55.4
0:02:00.2
0:04:05.7
0:03:56.9
0:03:15.7
0:02:52.7
0:02:06.1
0:02:21.7
0:02:12.2
0:03:04.1
0:03:06.3
0:01:53.1
0:02:41.7
0:01:40.8
0:02:54.6
0:01:35.5
0:02:40.5
0:01:47.0
0:00:54.1
0:02:05.8
0:00:40.9
0:03:01.4
0:02:56.3
0:02:49.2
0:03:52.1
0:04:59.1
0:03:30.9
0:01:36.1
0:02:54.9
0:02:38.5
0:02:41.9
0:04:06.9
0:02:39.9
0:02:02.7
0:06:19.1
0:02:48.5
0:03:06.7
0:02:59.9
0:02:46.5
0:05:20.2
0:04:32.7

Rnk
232
228
268
233
207
138
160
218
203
71
91
177
145
139
194
83
242
147
168
123
129
193
88
122
254
283
183
76
104
243
238
94
45
97
178
150
217
221
120
230
184
173
73
191
239
169
149
170

-- Bike -

Time
0:46:06.4
0:45:51.7
0:48:25.3
0:46:14.0
0:44:55.0
0:41:40.0
0:42:30.5
0:45:18.8
0:44:41.9
0:38:59.8
0:39:53.6
0:43:17.1
0:41:54.8
0:41:43.8
0:44:08.7
0:39:26.1
0:46:51.7
0:41:58.4
0:42:52.6
0:40:53.1
0:41:11.0
0:44:08.3
0:39:37.3
0:40:49.2
0:47:19.9
0:49:51.7
0:43:33.8
0:39:07.3
0:40:23.2
0:46:52.7
0:46:30.3
0:40:06.0
0:37:10.4
0:40:09.9
0:43:17.5
0:42:09.7
0:45:17.4
0:45:31.1
0:40:43.9
0:45:59.0
0:43:36.1
0:43:03.8
0:39:04.8
0:44:04.4
0:46:39.7
0:42:53.5
0:42:05.0
0:42:56.6

Page 4 of 36

Rate
17.0MPH
17.1MPH
16.2MPH
17.0MPH
17.5MPH
18.9MPH
18.5MPH
17.4MPH
17.6MPH
20.2MPH
19.7MPH
18.2MPH
18.8MPH
18.8MPH
17.8MPH
19.9MPH
16.8MPH
18.7MPH
18.3MPH
19.2MPH
19.1MPH
17.8MPH
19.8MPH
19.3MPH
16.6MPH
15.8MPH
18.0MPH
20.1MPH
19.5MPH
16.8MPH
16.9MPH
19.6MPH
21.1MPH
19.6MPH
18.2MPH
18.6MPH
17.4MPH
17.3MPH
19.3MPH
17.1MPH
18.0MPH
18.3MPH
20.1MPH
17.8MPH
16.8MPH
18.3MPH
18.7MPH
18.3MPH

—-T-2--

Rnk
19
80
72
102
181
307
193
242
199
245
267
61
230
183
236
142
31
219
92
93
89
50
160
293
154
13
68
63
266
43
294
299
313
260
200
333
147
246
195
165
127
157
173
152
292
249
275
274

Time
0:00:47.4
0:01:06.1
0:01:03.5
0:01:13.1
0:01:33.0
0:02:47.0
0:01:35.4
0:01:58.6
0:01:36.4
0:01:59.4
0:02:12.2
0:00:59.9
0:01:53.1
0:01:33.7
0:01:55.4
0:01:23.0
0:00:51.8
0:01:46.9
0:01:10.3
0:01:10.5
0:01:08.7
0:00:57.9
0:01:27.1
0:02:31.6
0:01:25.1
0:00:45.0
0:01:01.7
0:01:00.4
0:02:11.7
0:00:56.5
0:02:31.8
0:02:35.2
0:02:51.7
0:02:07.4
0:01:36.7
0:03:48.8
0:01:23.3
0:01:59.4
0:01:35.7
0:01:28.7
0:01:19.8
0:01:25.9
0:01:31.3
0:01:24.4
0:02:30.7
0:02:00.9
0:02:15.6
0:02:15.4

Rnk
101
100
84
42
115
70
205
98
152
168
118
106
146
267
170
200
116
126
219
187
186
109
209
175
141
144
167
172
263
119
164
124
151
122
178
177
150
196
29
169
257
131
249
171
180
114
125
192

-- Run --
Time
0:27:02.0
0:27:00.8
0:26:05.2
0:24:25.5
0:27:47.2
0:25:37.4
0:31:46.9
0:26:58.3
0:29:02.3
0:29:38.8
0:27:48.7
0:27:17 1
0:28:51.5
0:36:11.9
0:29:43.2
0:31:22.6
0:27:47.4
0:28:00.5
0:32:50.4
0:30:41.5
0:30:39.3
0:27:25.2
0:31:54.7
0:29:55.4
0:28:40.5
0:28:49.8
0:29:34.3
0:29:45.0
0:35:51.8
0:27:49.1
0:29:25.4
0:27:57.0
0:29:02.2
0:27:55.7
0:30:09.3
0:30:05.1
0:29:01.1
0:31:13.2
0:23:15.4
0:29:41.0
0:35:30.6
0:28:09.9
0:34:42.3
0:29:44.7
0:30:18.9
0:27:46.5
0:27:58.4
0:30:56.2

Pace
8:43/M
8:43/M
8:25/M
7:53/M
8:58/M
8:16/M
10:15/M
8:42/M
9:22/M
9:34/M
8:58/M
8:48/M
9:18/M
11:40/M
9:35/M
10:07/M
8:58/M
9:02/M
10:35/M
9:54/M
9:53/M
8:51/M
10:17/M
9:39/M
9:15/M
9:18/M
9:32/M
9:36/M
11:34/M
8:58/M
9:29/M
9:01/M
9:22/M
9:00/M
9:44/M
9:42/M
9:22/M
10:04/M
7:30/M
9:35/M
11:27/M
9:05/M
11:12/M
9:35/M
9:46/M
8:57/M
9:01/M
9:59/M

Chip
Time
1:35:28.3
1:35:29.3
1:35:32.8
1:35:48.2
1:35:49.9
1:35:50.9
1:35:52.0
1:35:53.9
1:35:56.0
1:36:06.3
1:36:09.9
1:36:13.1
1:36:17.0
1:36:22.1
1:36:23.8
1:36:36.7
1:36:44.1
1:36:57.8
1:37:01.2
1:37:08.1
1:37:18.0
1:37:26.8
1:37:27 1
1:37:29.5
1:37:36.5
1:38:08.8
1:38:14.4
1:38:28.0
1:38:29.5
1:38:32.8
1:38:50.9
1:38:54.6
1:39:06.7
1:39:11.7
1:39:12.6
1:39:24.8
1:39:26.7
1:39:41.2
1:39:46.6
1:39:58.5
1:40:03.3
1:40:08.3
1:40:09.2
1:40:20.3
1:40:21.1
1:40:25.4
1:40:46.6
1:40:54.3

Gun
Time
1:35:28.3
1:35:29.3
1:35:32.8
1:35:48.2
1:35:49.9
1:35:50.9
1:35:52.0
1:35:53.9
1:35:56.0
1:36:06.3
1:36:09.9
1:36:13.1
1:36:17.0
1:36:22.1
1:36:23.8
1:36:36.7
1:36:44.1
1:36:57.8
1:37:01.2
1:37:08.1
1:37:18.0
1:37:26.8
1:37:27 1
1:37:29.5
1:37:36.5
1:38:08.8
1:38:14.4
1:38:28.0
1:38:29.5
1:38:32.8
1:38:50.9
1:38:54.6
1:39:06.7
1:39:11.7
1:39:12.6
1:39:24.8
1:39:26.7
1:39:41.2
1:39:46.6
1:39:58.5
1:40:03.3
1:40:08.3
1:40:09.2
1:40:20.3
1:40:21.1
1:40:25.4
1:40:46.6
1:40:54.3

Penalty



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235

Maggie Reingold
Emily Phillippi
Amy Brandt
Pamela Fulton
Luan Lierman
Regan Clover
Bretnie Eschenbach
Elaine Zapata
Janet Erickson
Alexandra Sweeney
Aimee Parent
David Nordmark
Team B&B
Lyman Carpenter
Jared Bence
Carolyn Saletto
Hydee Shrader
Pedro Vieco

A Michelle Caldwell
Heidi Stigile

Ben Harnetiaux
Mya Archamboult
Chantel Suehring
Jana Duran

Jill Stead

Arica Johnson
Cortney Suderman
Leslie Stanton
Barry Byington
Anne Mauboussin
Heidi Duran

Kara Boldt
Matthew Fisher
Theresa Brandt
Amy Maddox
Kathryn Harris
Jim Christenberry
Georgina Ramirez
Wilf Wainhouse
Dave Graves
John Harris
Claire Sowers
Joanna Bayron
Tom Villani

Alison Colnon
Christine Baguley
Karen Stermitz
Jessica Miller

Sprint Overall

Bib No Age Gender Rnk

815
958
1045
1099
859
957
938
916
1175
862
888
908
1205
1125
826
1103
993
1127
1049
1109
1008
1077
1009
1058
1021
904
852
1137
1108
1078
1054
887
1200
1065
814
1126
1097
1199
1145
1091
1172
832
1080
1143
847
1185
1151
952

19
35
42
49
26
35
33
32
59
27
29
31

52
21
49
38
52
43
50
40
45
40
44
40
30
26
54
50
45
43
29
13
44
19
52
49
28
54
47
58
22
46
54
25
65
55
34

-- Swim --

55
194
272
173

35
209
179
103
282
230
145
268

40
313
219
174
101
243
264
171
302
166
241
119
298
203
254
141
256
261
252

77
160
151

48
223
212
291
280
322
270
150
136
138

21

46
100
220

Time
0:17:02.9
0:21:33.8
0:25:33.5
0:20:55.2
0:16:00.5
0:22:05.5
0:21:08.2
0:18:29.5
0:26:05.0
0:22:34.6
0:19:48.0
0:25:04.5
0:16:16.7
0:29:00.5
0:22:16.5
0:20:57.7
0:18:27.0
0:23:04.7
0:24:44.6
0:20:53.8
0:27:26.9
0:20:46.1
0:22:54.6
0:18:49.7
0:27:10.7
0:21:57.8
0:23:57.0
0:19:36.5
0:24:10.1
0:24:35.1
0:23:37.3
0:18:06.3
0:20:24.1
0:20:04.7
0:16:48.1
0:22:22.9
0:22:12.5
0:26:38.5
0:25:59.4
0:30:25.8
0:25:20.0
0:20:01.2
0:19:26.9
0:19:32.4
0:14:50.6
0:16:43.7
0:18:26.8
0:22:16.7

T --

Rnk
171
190
27
160
135
127
254
184
263
289
41
225
6
214
212
133
223
300
258
213
155
117
313
126
101
187
217
273
183
120
69
158
303
180
116
270
249
28
281
322
265
137
253
290
174
216
164
316

Time
0:02:53.1
0:02:59.0
0:01:23.1
0:02:46.7
0:02:30.7
0:02:25.3
0:03:49.2
0:02:57.4
0:03:56.2
0:04:21.9
0:01:37.7
0:03:21.4
0:00:50.1
0:03:11.2
0:03:09.8
0:02:29.3
0:03:18.9
0:04:42.8
0:03:50.1
0:03:10.6
0:02:42.7
0:02:19.0
0:05:07.2
0:02:25.1
0:02:12.8
0:02:58.6
0:03:12.9
0:04:04.4
0:02:57.2
0:02:19.8
0:02:00.0
0:02:45.9
0:04:48.5
0:02:56.3
0:02:19.0
0:04:01.0
0:03:45.4
0:01:24.0
0:04:11.6
0:05:56.6
0:03:56.7
0:02:33.3
0:03:48.4
0:04:22.0
0:02:54.0
0:03:12.0
0:02:51.0
0:05:14.2

Rnk
271
133
121
208
245
172
162
251
109
240
299
206
213
135
220
167
231
198
201
195
166
161
175
200
204
210
151
182
179
260
143
216
303
180
282
128
215
248
102
132
125
252
241
1
307
112
258
219

-- Bike -

Time
0:48:28.9
0:41:23.1
0:40:47.4
0:44:55.1
0:46:57.5
0:43:01.0
0:42:40.0
0:47:08.5
0:40:28.8
0:46:40.0
0:52:35.3
0:44:53.1
0:45:08.1
0:41:36.8
0:45:26.9
0:42:51.7
0:46:04.5
0:44:24.5
0:44:36.8
0:44:10.1
0:42:47.8
0:42:31.9
0:43:09.7
0:44:35.1
0:44:43.0
0:44:57.3
0:42:14.7
0:43:27.3
0:43:17.9
0:47:41.4
0:41:51.5
0:45:16.1
0:54:02.5
0:43:19.5
0:49:50.9
0:41:10.6
0:45:15.8
0:47:04.6
0:40:17.5
0:41:17.0
0:41:00.9
0:47:11.3
0:46:46.7
0:02:47.0
0:54:46.2
0:40:31.3
0:47:38.9
0:45:20.6

Page 5 of 36

Rate
16.2MPH
19.0MPH
19.3MPH
17.5MPH
16.7MPH
18.3MPH
18.4MPH
16.7MPH
19.4MPH
16.8MPH
14.9MPH
17.5MPH
17.4MPH
18.9MPH
17.3MPH
18.3MPH
17.1MPH
17.7MPH
17.6MPH
17.8MPH
18.4MPH
18.5MPH
18.2MPH
17.6MPH
17.6MPH
17.5MPH
18.6MPH
18.1MPH
18.2MPH
16.5MPH
18.8MPH
17.4MPH
14.5MPH
18.1MPH
15.8MPH
19.1MPH
17.4MPH
16.7MPH
19.5MPH
19.0MPH
19.2MPH
16.7MPH
16.8MPH
282MPH
14.4MPH
19.4MPH
16.5MPH
17.3MPH

—-T-2--

Rnk
71
237
103
247
36
136
204
213
281
220
151
39
224
47
121
238
70
210
113
262
112
254
233
284
190
188
51
308
328
178
139
306
91
251
74
326
288
118
277
309
276
104
252
336
134
320
206
287

Time
0:01:03.1
0:01:57.2
0:01:13.2
0:01:59.6
0:00:54.2
0:01:21.4
0:01:41.2
0:01:45.2
0:02:20.2
0:01:47 1
0:01:24.4
0:00:55.7
0:01:50.3
0:00:57.1
0:01:18.5
0:01:57.2
0:01:01.9
0:01:42.1
0:01:16.2
0:02:08.4
0:01:16.2
0:02:01.9
0:01:54.2
0:02:23.5
0:01:35.0
0:01:34.8
0:00:58.7
0:02:48.8
0:03:19.7
0:01:32.4
0:01:22.7
0:02:46.4
0:01:09.5
0:02:01.1
0:01:04.3
0:03:13.1
0:02:28.0
0:01:17.5
0:02:16.5
0:02:49.4
0:02:16.5
0:01:13.4
0:02:01.3
0:46:46.9
0:01:21.2
0:03:06.3
0:01:41.7
0:02:26.9

Rnk
166
226
211
195
256
221
217
202
160
92
94
128
287
112
182
245
236
155
140
223
161
265
188
260
134
220
233
244
193
137
264
268
44
276
261
252
214
174
227
83
234
258
246
228
225
322
271
208

-- Run --

Time  Pace
0:29:29.7 9:31/M
0:33:08.4 10:41/M
0:32:11.4 10:23/M
0:31:00.8 10:00/M
0:35:23.2 11:25/M
0:32:54.6 10:37/M
0:32:34.4 10:30/M
0:31:36.8 10:12/M
0:29:16.0 9:26/M
0:26:44.1 8:37/M
0:26:50.5 8:39/M
0:28:05.9 9:04/M
0:38:19.0 12:22/M
0:27:41.6 8:56/M
0:30:25.2 9:49/M
0:34:34.0 11:09/M
0:34:02.3 10:59/M
0:29:04.8 9:23/M
0:28:40.3 9:15/M
0:33:00.9 10:39/M
0:29:18.7 9:27/M
0:36:05.6 11:38/M
0:30:46.8 9:55/M
0:35:46.0 11:32/M
0:28:22.2 9:09/M
0:32:52.3 10:36/M
0:33:58.6 10:57/M
0:34:28.2 11:07/M
0:30:57.0 9:59/M
0:28:33.5 9:13/M
0:35:57.0 11:36/M
0:36:12.3 11:41/M
0:24:42.8 7:58/M
0:36:46.4 11:52/M
0:35:47.6 11:33/M
0:35:06.2 11:19/M
0:32:24.9 10:27/M
0:29:48.0 9:37/M
0:33:27.8 10:47/M
0:26:03.1 8:24/M
0:33:59.4 10:58/M
0:35:34.8 11:28/M
0:34:36.8 11:10/M
0:33:28.3 10:48/M
0:33:05.0 10:40/M
0:43:26.5 14:01/M
0:36:32.6 11:47/M
0:31:53.6 10:17/M

Chip
Time
1:40:57.7
1:41:01.5
1:41:08.6
1:41:37.4
1:41:46.1
1:41:47.8
1:41:53.0
1:41:57.4
1:42:06.2
1:42:07.7
1:42:15.9
1:42:20.6
1:42:24.2
1:42:27.2
1:42:36.9
1:42:49.9
1:42:54.6
1:42:58.9
1:43:08.0
1:43:23.8
1:43:32.3
1:43:44.5
1:43:52.5
1:43:59.4
1:44:03.7
1:44:20.8
1:44:21.9
1:44:25.2
1:44:41.9
1:44:42.2
1:44:48.5
1:45:07.0
1:45:07.4
1:45:08.0
1:45:49.9
1:45:53.8
1:46:06.6
1:46:12.6
1:46:12.8
1:46:31.9
1:46:33.5
1:46:34.0
1:46:40.1
1:46:56.6
1:46:57.0
1:46:59.8
1:47:11.0
1:47:12.0

Gun
Time  Penalty
1:40:57.7 02:00.0
1:41:01.5
1:41:08.6
1:41:37.4
1:41:46.1
1:41:47.8
1:41:53.0
1:41:57.4
1:42:06.2
1:42:07.7
1:42:15.9
1:42:20.6
1:42:24.2
1:42:27.2
1:42:36.9
1:42:49.9
1:42:54.6
1:42:58.9
1:43:08.0
1:43:23.8
1:43:32.3
1:43:44.5
1:43:52.5
1:43:59.4
1:44:03.7
1:44:20.8
1:44:21.9
1:44:25.2
1:44:41.9
1:44:42.2
1:44:48.5
1:45:07.0
1:45:07.4
1:45:08.0
1:45:49.9
1:45:53.8
1:46:06.6
1:46:12.6
1:46:12.8
1:46:31.9
1:46:33.5
1:46:34.0
1:46:40.1
1:46:56.6
1:46:57.0
1:46:59.8
1:47:11.0
1:47:12.0



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
250
251
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285

Team Brautigam
Clifton Uyeno
Laura Onstot
Bobbi Johnson
Cathy Curley
Gretchen Miller Carpenter
Jennifer DiMartino
Karen Durham
Alan Weaver

Du Ly

Amanda Vey
Team Zubeck
Norella Chamie
Thomas Stevenson
Michele Maly
Dusty Longie
Todd Morton
Anita Thompson
Jamie Bailey
Julie Erdmann
Judy Soferman
Janet Gay

Lisa Mundy
Emily Leopold
Susan Hammerstrom
Laurie Bradley
Mardell Ryan
Alithea Zetter
Brett La Mar

Lori Jo Scheller
Erin McCardle
Joy Cooper

Jen Kleine

Alisa Hideg
Rebecca Bartlein
Laureen Lund
Vicki Shaver
Helen Byington
the Beauties
Toni Carroll
Mickey Hill
2Cougs 1Dog
Pamela Williams
Cheryl Ferry
Stuart Vaughan
Leslie Unruh

Mis Tres Amigas
Lynda Matthews

Sprint Overall

1218
967
905
990

1026

1171
869

1120

1194

1121

1096

1211
872

1178

1072
914

1082
992

1017
977

1179

1168
966
821

1071
918

1139
978

1075

1196

1028

1076
998

1050
873

1122

1039

1087

1215
970

1197

1203

1038

1056
886

1117

1207

1104

36
31
38
41
58
27
51
74
51
48

28
60
45
31
46
38
40
37
60
57
36
20
45
32
54
37
45
45
41
45
39
43
28
52
42
47

36
47

42
44
29
51

49

-- Swim --
Bib No Age Gender Rnk

195
309
258
215
214
154
146
274
122
200
279
234
277
269
170
283
139
250
275
276
224
239
326
253
232
115
201
202
227
312
248
286
199
245
255
318
301
225
237
238
311
184
226
156
197
315
330
85

Time
0:21:38.0
0:28:02.9
0:24:16.7
0:22:13.6
0:22:13.1
0:20:12.1
0:19:55.2
0:25:40.0
0:18:54.5
0:21:43.6
0:25:58.3
0:22:41.3
0:25:49.2
0:25:04.6
0:20:53.1
0:26:08.6
0:19:33.1
0:23:20.0
0:25:44.5
0:25:48.2
0:22:26.2
0:22:49.9
0:31:23.2
0:23:53.1
0:22:39.9
0:18:41.8
0:21:50.0
0:21:55.5
0:22:28.3
0:28:54.6
0:23:16.2
0:26:14.6
0:21:41.4
0:23:09.1
0:24:08.0
0:30:00.1
0:27:23.6
0:22:27.5
0:22:47.2
0:22:47.7
0:28:40.9
0:21:18.3
0:22:28.0
0:20:14.6
0:21:40.2
0:29:15.5
0:33:09.1
0:18:11.9

T --

Rnk
3
138
319
43
166
80
251
250
327
314
129
11
215
284
243
272
196
271
218
294
268
321
226
165
256
245
236
285
301
240
298
257
332
229
132
199
142
224
8
130
248
14
277
241
239
206
13
279

Time
0:00:41.0
0:02:34.0
0:05:28.7
0:01:38.8
0:02:52.3
0:02:05.3
0:03:47.3
0:03:45.4
0:06:08.4
0:05:08.1
0:02:25.8
0:00:56.7
0:03:12.0
0:04:15.5
0:03:42.0
0:04:02.5
0:03:02.1
0:04:01.4
0:03:13.0
0:04:33.0
0:03:59.3
0:05:36.8
0:03:22.0
0:02:51.7
0:03:49.6
0:03:43.8
0:03:30.3
0:04:17.6
0:04:44.1
0:03:36.7
0:04:39.1
0:03:49.7
0:06:29.0
0:03:26.8
0:02:28.3
0:03:03.2
0:02:36.7
0:03:20.2
0:00:53.6
0:02:27.2
0:03:45.0
0:00:58.6
0:04:09.8
0:03:38.7
0:03:35.7
0:03:05.9
0:00:58.4
0:04:10.5

Rnk
279
181

207
223
277
244
264
189
225
236
188
315
229
110
250
153
214
234
263
276
196
255
226
281

253
287
211

302
202
262
286
274
199
205
290
185
163
247
137
235
266
329
202
294
304
249
259
321

-- Bike -

Time
0:49:20.1
0:43:22.8
0:45:45.8
0:45:42.8
0:49:07.2
0:46:56.5
0:48:02.9
0:43:56.5
0:45:44 1
0:46:24.7
0:43:50.2
0:55:22.6
0:45:56.3
0:40:29.2
0:47:07.2
0:42:17.9
0:45:12.3
0:46:14.3
0:47:46.5
0:49:04.5
0:44:11 1
0:47:26.6
0:45:45.7
0:49:28.5
0:47:13.6
0:50:20.3
0:45:00.8
0:53:27.6
0:44:41 1
0:47:43.8
0:50:16.0
0:48:55.9
0:44:26.4
0:44:45.6
0:50:38.5
0:43:39.4
0:42:40.8
0:47:03.5
0:41:39.2
0:46:17.3
0:48:19.0
1:02:41.7
0:45:34.1
0:51:20.1
0:54:10.5
0:47:06.1
0:47:41.2
0:57:40.1

Page 6 of 36

Rate
15.9MPH
18.1MPH
17.2MPH
17.2MPH
16.0MPH
16.7MPH
16.4MPH
17.9MPH
17.2MPH
16.9MPH
17.9MPH
14.2MPH
17.1MPH
19.4MPH
16.7MPH
18.6MPH
17.4MPH
17.0MPH
16.5MPH
16.0MPH
17.8MPH
16.6MPH
17.2MPH
15.9MPH
16.6MPH
15.6MPH
17.5MPH
14.7MPH
17.6MPH
16.5MPH
15.6MPH
16.1MPH
17.7MPH
17.6MPH
15.5MPH
18.0MPH
18.4MPH
16.7MPH
18.9MPH
17.0MPH
16.3MPH
12.5MPH
17.2MPH
15.3MPH
14.5MPH
16.7MPH
16.5MPH
13.6MPH

—-T-2--

Rnk
24
115
297
105
316
149
135
250
323
255
244
8
269
302
279
232
248
258
78
207
283
264
109
86
265
129
243
257
311
159
272
191
322
278
65
256
271
215
22
273
114
45
324
222
10
52
44
131

Time
0:00:48.7
0:01:16.4
0:02:34.1
0:01:13.5
0:02:58.4
0:01:23.9
0:01:21.4
0:02:00.9
0:03:08.6
0:02:02.2
0:01:59.2
0:00:42.4
0:02:12.9
0:02:41.3
0:02:17.6
0:01:53.8
0:02:00.5
0:02:04.9
0:01:05.6
0:01:42.0
0:02:21.3
0:02:09.9
0:01:15.0
0:01:07.4
0:02:10.7
0:01:20.0
0:01:59.2
0:02:04.0
0:02:51.2
0:01:26.2
0:02:14.2
0:01:35.0
0:03:06.5
0:02:17.0
0:01:01.5
0:02:02.3
0:02:14.0
0:01:46.3
0:00:48.6
0:02:14.6
0:01:16.2
0:00:56.8
0:03:09.5
0:01:49.2
0:00:43.1
0:00:58.8
0:00:56.5
0:01:20.8

Rnk
250
210
163
275
181

277
248
216
239
202
240
153
206
272
255
253
297
242
212
165
280
224
162
232
262
281

294
189
283
194
215
218
278
295
259
266
299
302
332
317
247
191

315
298
282
285
270
284

-- Run --
Time
0:34:50.1
0:32:04.7
0:29:23.8
0:36:42.2
0:30:23.2
0:37:04.0
0:34:41.7
0:32:28.4
0:34:09.9
0:32:58.8
0:34:10.3
0:29:02.9
0:31:51.5
0:36:35.6
0:35:18.9
0:35:14.0
0:40:04.0
0:34:17.5
0:32:15.8
0:29:26.8
0:37:40.3
0:33:03.1
0:29:21.1
0:33:58.2
0:35:50.0
0:37:42.8
0:40:01.6
0:30:48.6
0:37:52.4
0:30:57.3
0:32:25.4
0:32:43.2
0:37:36.1
0:40:02.5
0:35:39.6
0:36:06.9
0:40:19.7
0:40:51.9
0:49:38.5
0:42:02.3
0:34:38.0
0:30:51.2
0:41:46.0
0:40:11.9
0:37:51.0
0:38:10.7
0:36:32.1
0:37:57.3

Pace
11:14/M
10:21/M
9:29/M
11:50/M
9:48/M
11:57/M
11:11/M
10:28/M
11:01/M
10:38/M
11:01/M
9:22/M
10:16/M
11:48/M
11:23/M
11:22/M
12:55/M
11:04/M
10:24/M
9:30/M
12:09/M
10:40/M
9:28/M
10:57/M
11:34/M
12:10/M
12:55/M
9:56/M
12:13/M
9:59/M
10:27/M
10:33/M
12:08/M
12:55/M
11:30/M
11:39/M
13:00/M
13:11/M
16:01/M
13:34/M
11:10/M
9:57/M
13:28/M
12:58/M
12:13/M
12:19/M
11:47/M
12:15/M

Chip
Time
1:47:17.9
1:47:20.8
1:47:29.1
1:47:30.9
1:47:34.2
1:47:41.8
1:47:48.5
1:47:51.2
1:48:05.5
1:48:17.4
1:48:23.8
1:48:45.9
1:49:01.9
1:49:06.2
1:49:18.8
1:49:36.8
1:49:52.0
1:49:58.1
1:50:05.4
1:50:34.5
1:50:38.2
1:51:06.3
1:51:07.0
1:51:18.9
1:51:43.8
1:51:48.7
1:52:21.9
1:52:33.3
1:52:37.1
1:52:38.6
1:52:50.9
1:53:18.4
1:53:19.4
1:53:41.0
1:53:55.9
1:54:51.9
1:55:14.8
1:55:29.4
1:55:47 1
1:55:49.1
1:56:39.1
1:56:46.6
1:57:07.4
1:57:14.5
1:58:00.5
1:58:37.0
1:59:17.3
1:59:20.6

Gun
Time
1:47:17.9
1:47:20.8
1:47:29.1
1:47:30.9
1:47:34.2
1:47:41.8
1:47:48.5
1:47:51.2
1:48:05.5
1:48:17.4
1:48:23.8
1:48:45.9
1:49:01.9
1:49:06.2
1:49:18.8
1:49:36.8
1:49:52.0
1:49:58.1
1:50:05.4
1:50:34.5
1:50:38.2
1:51:06.3
1:51:07.0
1:51:18.9
1:51:43.8
1:51:48.7
1:52:21.9
1:52:33.3
1:52:37.1
1:52:38.6
1:52:50.9
1:53:18.4
1:53:19.4
1:53:41.0
1:53:55.9
1:54:51.9
1:55:14.8
1:55:29.4
1:55:47 1
1:55:49.1
1:56:39.1
1:56:46.6
1:57:07.4
1:57:14.5
1:58:00.5
1:58:37.0
1:59:17.3
1:59:20.6

Penalty



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333

Dawn Boyle
Michelle Sachet
Jessica Trammell
Jenny Sparks
Lacey Speiser
Tony Anderson
Inga Matheson
Kristin Van Loo
Jerry Olivas
Jennifer Simmons
Katherine Wallace
Mindy Meyring
Meghan Rush
Sabine Meuse
Karen Austin
Jenny Nold

Molly Hackett
Dennis Biggs
Eric Long

Jake Sousley
Megan Murphy
John Maggiore
Lisa Eschenbach
Kristina Walsh-Daarud
Sarah Biggs
Todd Fleischman
Seis Tetas
Christine Patmont
Mike Bostrom
Sarah Bostrom
Roxanne Cates
Janine Zietlow
Sue Sutherland-Hanson
Marta Scatena
Eileen Collett

Ray Baldwin
Kathy Timmons
Merrielynn Rice
Jenny Sousley
Kimberlee Tess
Mary MacClellan
Marc Duran
Kyrsten Wooster
Teresa Dubois
Nancy Wallace
Shaun Perry
Amber Moore
Florence Kirchner

Sprint Overall

1011
840
846

1229
907
854

1230

1088

1135
981

1176

1024
972

1013

1134
931

1131

1128
959
935

1019

1106

1066
928
855

1101

1204

1165
979
899
837

1094

1161

1057
867
803

1132

1164
934
965

1191

1090
932

1110

1182

1221
843

1184

40
24
25
31
31
26
36
47
53
37
59
40
36
40
53
33
53
52
35
33
40
50
44
32
26
49

56
37
30
23
48
56
44
27
16
53
56
33
36
69
47
33
50
63
57
25
65

-- Swim --
Bib No Age Gender Rnk

266
300
288
293
292
190
278
99
333
328
207
299
325
296
167
222
143
262
305
294
281
306
290
176
273
337
319
235
304
303
289
285
335
247
323
263
331
287
310
329
295
284
172
336
297
327
257
314

Time
0:25:03.1
0:27:20.4
0:26:20.2
0:26:39.8
0:26:39.1
0:21:25.8
0:25:49.2
0:18:26.8
0:35:29.2
0:31:45.3
0:22:01.4
0:27:15.2
0:31:07.3
0:26:58.5
0:20:46.6
0:22:22.9
0:19:40.5
0:24:40.0
0:27:52.4
0:26:42.0
0:26:01.0
0:27:53.7
0:26:35.7
0:21:01.2
0:25:37.2
0:41:17.3
0:30:00.3
0:22:43.8
0:27:30.1
0:27:30.0
0:26:29.2
0:26:12.8
0:38:21.6
0:23:12.1
0:30:40.4
0:24:43.4
0:35:02.0
0:26:17.0
0:28:04.9
0:32:56.0
0:26:50.7
0:26:11.9
0:20:54.7
0:41:16.5
0:27:05.7
0:31:36.3
0:24:11.9
0:29:05.1

T --

Rnk
238
311
231
307
309
157
304
315
235
299
297
320
169
211
234
227
326
305
141
255
232
262
336
337
276
269
15
318
330
329
334
246
323
302
295
252
283
210
244
247
308
278
228
291
312
325
192
260

Time
0:03:32.2
0:05:00.2
0:03:27.5
0:04:56.6
0:04:57.6
0:02:45.0
0:04:53.1
0:05:11.6
0:03:29.4
0:04:40.4
0:04:38.2
0:05:34.7
0:02:52.6
0:03:08.7
0:03:29.1
0:03:25.0
0:06:07.6
0:04:53.6
0:02:35.8
0:03:49.2
0:03:28.0
0:03:55.4
0:09:02.6
0:09:14.0
0:04:07.5
0:04:00.1
0:01:00.7
0:05:24.4
0:06:15.3
0:06:13.4
0:06:38.6
0:03:44.4
0:06:03.3
0:04:45.9
0:04:34.2
0:03:47.8
0:04:15.4
0:03:06.9
0:03:42.2
0:03:44.7
0:04:57 1
0:04:10.4
0:03:25.6
0:04:24.5
0:05:00.4
0:06:06.6
0:03:00.1
0:03:52.5

Rnk
269
267
289
296
293
320
265
314
246
300
295
285
270
284
278
311

306
326
288
316
313
273
280
310
308
224
312
328
297
298
305
319
272
209
309
322
292
330
325
317
323
291

337
275
301

318
335
331

-- Bike -

Time
0:48:26.5
0:48:22.5
0:50:27.4
0:51:25.0
0:51:16.2
0:57:08.1
0:48:09.7
0:55:21.1
0:47:00.1
0:52:43.6
0:51:24.0
0:50:04.2
0:48:26.7
0:49:57 1
0:49:18.8
0:54:57.9
0:54:28.7
0:59:44.4
0:50:23.5
0:55:26.7
0:55:05.9
0:48:54.2
0:49:27 1
0:54:56.3
0:54:47.3
0:45:43.0
0:54:58.5
1:00:25.4
0:51:48.3
0:51:49.2
0:54:23.7
0:57:06.4
0:48:30.0
0:44:57.0
0:54:55.3
0:58:29.1
0:50:45.8
1:03:20.3
0:59:33.9
0:56:09.6
0:58:49.6
0:50:41.1
1:19:16.9
0:49:01.4
0:53:12.7
0:56:12.1
1:09:00.1
1:04:47.3
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Rate
16.2MPH
16.3MPH
15.6MPH
15.3MPH
15.3MPH
13.8MPH
16.3MPH
14.2MPH
16.7MPH
14.9MPH
15.3MPH
15.7MPH
16.2MPH
15.7MPH
15.9MPH
14.3MPH
14.4MPH
13.2MPH
15.6MPH
14.2MPH
14.3MPH
16.1MPH
15.9MPH
14.3MPH
14.3MPH
17.2MPH
14.3MPH
13.0MPH
15.2MPH
15.2MPH
14.5MPH
13.8MPH
16.2MPH
17.5MPH
14.3MPH
13.4MPH
15.5MPH
12.4MPH
13.2MPH
14.0MPH
13.4MPH
15.5MPH
9.92MPH
16.0MPH
14.8MPH
14.0MPH
11.4MPH
12.1MPH

—-T-2--

Rnk
214
331
223
315
318
54
332
122
295
234
310
228
235
208
327
217
298
95
62
268
161
334
321
167
163
314
33
329
186
197
125
196
312
335
%
289
319
120
209
301
259
216
166
305
280
282
286
263

Time
0:01:46.2
0:03:32.4
0:01:49.3
0:02:53.9
0:03:02.7
0:00:59.1
0:03:37.6
0:01:18.6
0:02:33.3
0:01:54.3
0:02:50.0
0:01:52.6
0:01:54.5
0:01:42.0
0:03:13.5
0:01:46.8
0:02:35.0
0:01:10.6
0:01:00.3
0:02:12.2
0:01:27.1
0:03:48.8
0:03:06.4
0:01:29.0
0:01:27.9
0:02:52.0
0:00:53.5
0:03:20.6
0:01:34.3
0:01:36.0
0:01:19.5
0:01:35.9
0:02:51.6
0:16:37.0
0:01:11.1
0:02:29.7
0:03:05.1
0:01:18.2
0:01:42.0
0:02:41.2
0:02:04.9
0:01:46.5
0:01:28.8
0:02:44.5
0:02:18.1
0:02:21.1
0:02:25.7
0:02:08.7

Rnk
300
254
279
237
238
290
293
314
229
199
318
288
291

313
326
309
310
235
321

274
292
305
289
301

316
241

304
273
311

312
296
308
251

306
303
325
307
319
324
320
327
336
269
323
335
330
328
329

-- Run --
Time
0:40:32.7
0:35:14.1
0:37:38.6
0:34:08.1
0:34:08.2
0:38:46.1
0:39:27.7
0:41:41.5
0:33:45.6
0:31:21.4
0:42:20.2
0:38:30.2
0:39:00.9
0:41:40.9
0:46:57.4
0:41:32.1
0:41:32.8
0:34:01.3
0:42:54.1
0:36:41.5
0:39:15.1
0:41:18.2
0:38:32.0
0:40:36.5
0:41:48.2
0:34:11.7
0:41:15.4
0:36:39.4
0:41:38.5
0:41:38.6
0:40:03.0
0:41:27.9
0:34:59.7
0:41:18.4
0:40:55.7
0:45:01.1
0:41:23.7
0:42:38.0
0:44:48.5
0:42:53.5
0:47:11.6
0:57:42.0
0:36:13.6
0:43:59.8
0:56:37.0
0:48:21.5
0:47:32.8
0:47:53.5

Pace
13:05/M
11:22/M
12:08/M
11:01/M
11:01/M
12:30/M
12:44/M
13:27/M
10:53/M
10:07/M
13:39/M
12:25/M
12:35/M
13:26/M
15:09/M
13:24/M
13:24/M
10:58/M
13:50/M
11:50/M
12:40/M
13:19/M
12:26/M
13:06/M
13:29/M
11:02/M
13:18/M
11:49/M
13:26/M
13:26/M
12:55/M
13:22/M
11:17/M
13:19/M
13:12/M
14:31/M
13:21/M
13:45/M
14:27/M
13:50/M
15:13/M
18:37/M
11:41/M
14:11/M
18:16/M
15:36/M
15:20/M
15:27/M

Chip
Time
1:59:20.7
1:59:29.6
1:59:43.0
2:00:03.4
2:00:03.8
2:01:04.1
2:01:57.3
2:01:59.6
2:02:17.6
2:02:25.0
2:03:13.8
2:03:16.9
2:03:22.0
2:03:27.2
2:03:45.4
2:04:04.7
2:04:24.6
2:04:29.9
2:04:46.1
2:04:51.6
2:05:171
2:05:50.3
2:06:43.8
2:07:17.0
2:07:48.1
2:08:04.1
2:08:08.4
2:08:33.6
2:08:46.5
2:08:47.2
2:08:54.0
2:10:07.4
2:10:46.2
2:10:50.4
2:12:16.7
2:14:31.1
2:14:32.0
2:16:40.4
2:17:51.5
2:18:25.0
2:19:53.9
2:20:31.9
2:21:19.6
2:21:26.7
2:24:13.9
2:24:37.6
2:26:10.6
2:27:47 1

Gun
Time
1:59:20.7
1:59:29.6
1:59:43.0
2:00:03.4
2:00:03.8
2:01:04.1
2:01:57.3
2:01:59.6
2:02:17.6
2:02:25.0
2:03:13.8
2:03:16.9
2:03:22.0
2:03:27.2
2:03:45.4
2:04:04.7
2:04:24.6
2:04:29.9
2:04:46.1
2:04:51.6
2:05:171
2:05:50.3
2:06:43.8
2:07:17.0
2:07:48.1
2:08:04.1
2:08:08.4
2:08:33.6
2:08:46.5
2:08:47.2
2:08:54.0
2:10:07.4
2:10:46.2
2:10:50.4
2:12:16.7
2:14:31.1
2:14:32.0
2:16:40.4
2:17:51.5
2:18:25.0
2:19:53.9
2:20:31.9
2:21:19.6
2:21:26.7
2:24:13.9
2:24:37.6
2:26:10.6
2:27:47 1

Penalty



Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

334
335
336
337
338
340
DNF
DQ
DQ
DNF

Mike Curtis

Judith (Judy) Gay
Carmi Anger
Jerilee Thurston
Andrea McFadden
Kristen Baldwin
Jake Licht

Jon Howeiler

Bill L Giller

Mary Marshall

Sprint Overall

Bib No Age Gender Rnk

1112
1190
897

1041
1186
1051
927

1093
1187
1188

50
68
30
42
65
43
32
47
65
66

M

-- Swim --

334
321
324
332
316
338
6
42
72
339

Time
0:36:11.3
0:30:17.5
0:31:00.7
0:35:24.9
0:29:16.0
0:41:21.3
0:12:55.6
0:16:25.8
0:17:58.5
0:42:37.3

T --

Rnk
324
333
267
288
335
328
31
<)

Time
0:06:04.9
0:06:31.0
0:03:58.8
0:04:21.8
0:08:18.0
0:06:11.7
0:01:26.4

Rnk
333
324
338
327
336
332
256

-- Bike -

Time
1:06:09.8
0:59:13.8
1:25:29.4
1:00:14.8
1:16:05.6
1:05:42.7
0:47:30.3

0:02:09.7 29 0:36:04.8
42 0:01:37.9 39 0:36:40.2
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Rate
11.9MPH
13.3MPH
9.19MPH
13.0MPH
10.3MPH
12.0MPH
16.5MPH
21.8MPH
21.4MPH

-T2 --
Rnk  Time
84 0:01:06.7
202 0:01:37.0
26 0:00:50.4
330 0:03:22.8
303 0:02:42.3
231 0:01:53.2

88 0:01:08.6
106 0:01:14.2

Rnk
286
333
197
334
331

337

DQ
DQ

-- Run --

Time  Pace
0:38:15.2 12:20/M
0:52:02.2 16:47/M
0:31:15.6 10:05/M
0:53:18.1 17:12/M
0:48:59.1 15:48/M
0:59:13.3 19:06/M

0:26:40.3 8:36/M
0:30:01.5 9:41/M

Chip
Time
2:27:47.9
2:29:41.5
2:32:34.9
2:36:42.4
2:45:21.0
2:54:22.2

1:22:29.2
1:27:32.3

Gun
Time
2:27:47.9
2:29:41.5
2:32:34.9
2:36:42.4
2:45:21.0
2:54:22.2

1:22:29.2
1:27:32.3

Penalty



ChelanMan Sunday 2012
Sprint Age Group Results

7/22/2012

*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall*

Place Place

Overall*

Place Place
1 1
2 2
3 3

Place

Overall*
Place Place
1 21

Overall*
Place
9
11
40
56
64
73
75
87
113

)
o
o
@

LOCO\IO)O‘I-#(,ONA‘

Name

Name

Laura Springer
Kathy Morrisson
Gael Thomson

Name
Nicola Gerbino

Name

Gilia Patterson
Abbi Milner
Christina Garrison
Lauren Rehn
Ashley Jay
Madeline Miller
Taylor Durham
Maggie Reingold
Amy Maddox

Sprint Age Group

Bib No

Bib No
898
1034
985

Bib No
802

Bib No
809
807
804
1223
813
810
811
815
814

Age

-- Swim -- -T1-- -- Bike --
Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time

Female Overall Winners Winners

Age
30
42
38

Age
15

Age
18
16
16
18
19
18
18
19
19

- Swim - -T1- -- Bike -
Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time
1 012365 2 001126 3 0:36:25.8
2 0:16:133 5 0:01:225 2 0:3542.3

3 018108 22 001454 1 0:35355
Female 15 and under
- Swim - Tl -- Bike --

Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time
1 0:13:399 51 0:02155 1 0:42:58.2

Female 16 to 19

- Swim - T -- Bike --

Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time
8 018349 18 001423 1 0:38:485
1013129 56 0:02187 2 0:40:36.7
3 0:14:469 34 002016 6 047:37.1
4 0:16:408 122 0:03:180 7 0:48:25.3
2 014466 41 002061 3 041438
7 018240 24 001470 5 047:19.9
9 019582 97 002563 4 0:46:52.7
6 0:17:029 92 002531 8 0:48:28.9
5 016481 58 002190 9 0:49:50.9
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-T2 -

Rnk

Time

-T2 -

Rnk
4
13
21

Time
0:00:45.4
0:00:56.2
0:00:59.6

-T2 -

Rnk
158

Time
0:02:13.8

-T2 -

Rnk
16
17
6
27
9%
77
15
2
28

Time
0:00:57.5
0:00:57.9
0:00:46.7
0:01:03.5
0:01:33.7
0:01:25.1
0:00:56.5
0:01:03.1
0:01:04.3

Rnk

Rnk
2
3
1

Rnk
1

Rnk

--Run -- Chip Gun
Time Time Time Penalty
--Run -- Chip Gun
Time Time Time Penalty
0:22:259 1:13:26.2 1:13:26.2
0:22:42.7 1:16:57.0 1:16:57.0
0:21:451 1:18:16.4 1:18:16.4
--Run -- Chip Gun
Time Time Time Penalty
0:26:21.6 1:27:29.0 1:27:29.0
--Run -- Chip Gun
Time Time Time Penalty
0:22:42.3 1:22:455 1:22:455
0:24:37.7 1:23:439 1:23:43.9 02:00.0
0:26:33.0 1:31:45.3 1:31:45.3
0:26:05.2 1:35:328 1:35:32.8
0:36:11.9 1:36:22.1  1:36:22.1
0:28:40.5 1:37:36.5 1:37:36.5
0:27:49.1 1:38:328 1:38:32.8
0:29:29.7 1:40:57.7 1:40:57.7 02:00.0
0:35:47.6 1:45499 1:45:49.9

n
1
2
4
3
9
6
5
7
8



*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

n°)
D

- O

o
— =
D

N . —a & a2 a2 & —
O W o0 NO O WN

Overall*
Place  Name
Overall*
Place ~ Name
6 Karla Bensen
12 Emily Carbaugh
15 Makenna Brinster
24 Whitlee Young
48 Cara Duberstein
54 Zoe Duberstein
66 Jessica Van Loo
117 Claire Sowers
140 Emily Leopold
160 Michelle Sachel
180 Roxanne Cates
Overall*
Place  Name
20 Kristin Olin
22 Gina Auriemma
31 Mariah Ordonez
35 Megan Worzella
38 Katie Secrist
42 Kristin Nierenberg
44 Shirley Bocian
70 Chelsey Funis
71 Annie Arbenz
78 Shileah Heistand
80 Mikeah Sleigh
91 Luan Lierman
96 Alexandra Sweeney
97 Aimee Parent
107 Cortney Suderman
111 Kara Boldt
116 Georgina Ramirez
119 Alison Colnon
127 Jennifer DiMartino
130 Norella Chamie
Sprint Age Group

Bib No

Bib No
818
823
834
830
835
820
817
832
821
840
837

Bib No
874
848
863
865
842
882
868
845
884
875
858
859
862
888
852
887
1199
847
869
872

5

Age
20
20
23
22
23
20
20
22
20
2
23

Age
28
25
27
27
25
29
27
25
29
28
26
26
27
29
26
29
28
25
27
28

-- Swim --

Rnk

Rnk

n
2
1
5
7
4
3
6
8
9

o -

Rnk
6
3
12
1
13
5
9
17
15
14
10
2
16
7
18
4
24
1
8
22

Time

Rnk

T -
Time

Female 20 to 24

-- Swim --

Time
0:13:43.3
0:13:29.4
0:18:03.9
0:19:09.2
0:15:39.8
0:15:39.3
0:18:09.1
0:20:01.2
0:23:53.1
0:27:20.4
0:26:29.2

Rnk

3
33
57
21
53
107
110
72
87
177
195

T -
Time
0:01:18.8
0:02:01.0
0:02:18.8
0:01:45.3
0:02:16.6
0:03:02.4
0:03:04.1
0:02:33.3
0:02:51.7
0:05:00.2
0:06:38.6

Female 25 to 29

-- Swim --

Time
0:18:39.5
0:17:04.4
0:20:48.8
0:20:23.6
0:20:49.1
0:18:07.9
0:19:55.6
0:22:38.2
0:22:00.8
0:21:06.4
0:20:09.9
0:16:00.5
0:22:34.6
0:19:48.0
0:23:57.0
0:18:06.3
0:26:38.5
0:14:50.6
0:19:55.2
0:25:49.2

Rnk

27
8
30
55
66
15
106
17
94
75
78
71
165
12
119
82
7
93
143
117

T -
Time
0:01:56.1
0:01:31.9
0:01:58.1
0:02:17.3
0:02:25.6
0:01:39.0
0:03:02.1
0:01:40.8
0:02:54.6
0:02:38.5
0:02:39.9
0:02:30.7
0:04:21.9
0:01:37.7
0:03:12.9
0:02:45.9
0:01:24.0
0:02:54.0
0:03:47.3
0:03:12.0
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- Bike -

Rnk

Time

- Bike -

Rnk

~N O 0o N

2o3

Time
0:38:55.4
0:41:45.8
0:35:51.0
0:42:23.0
0:43:57.5
0:47:41.5
0:46:51.7
0:47:11.3
0:49:28.5
0:48:22.5
0:54:23.7

- Bike -

Rnk

8
1
4
2
7
3
5

6
10

14
16
15
21
9
11
17
22
18
13

Time
0:41:52.0
0:38:24.9
0:39:33.8
0:39:04.3
0:41:46.8
0:39:30.1
0:40:43.8
0:41:11.0
0:44:08.3
0:45:17 4
0:45:59.0
0:46:57.5
0:46:40.0
0:52:35.3
0:42:14.7
0:45:16.1
0:47:04.6
0:54:46.2
0:48:02.9
0:45:56.3

-T2 -
Rnk Time

T2
Rnk  Time
49 0:01:15.0
61 0:01:20.0
34 0:01:06.2
12 0:00:54.6
43 0:.01:125
92 0:01:31.0
9 0:00:51.8
46 0:.01:134
36 0:.01.074
195 0:03:32.4
58 0:01:19.5

T2

Rnk  Time
42 0.01:11.8
80 0:01:26.1
103 0:01:35.2
99 0:.01:34.5
1 0:00:39.3
38 0:01:09.3
10 0:00:53.3
37 0:01:08.7
18 0:00:57.9
71 0:01:23.3
86 0:01:28.7
11 0:00:54.2
124 0:01:47.1
74 0:01:24.4
19 0:00:58.7
178 0:02:46.4
54 0:01:17.5
65 0:.01:21.2
66 0.01:21.4
157 0:02:12.9

Rnk

Rnk

N
SO NN W

- © o

Rnk
1
10
2

-~

--Run -- Chip Gun
Time Time Time Penalty
--Run -- Chip Gun
Time Time Time Penalty
0:26:38.0 1:21:50.5 1:21:50.5
0:25:20.3 1:23:56.5 1:23:56.5
0:27:50.3 1:25:10.2 1:25:10.2
0:23:455 1:27:576 1:27:57.6
0:30:31.1 1:33:37.5 1:33:375
0:27:26.3 1:35:205 1:35:20.5
0:27:474 1:36:441 1:36:44.1
0:35:34.8 1:46:34.0 1:46:34.0
0:33:58.2 1:51:189  1:51:18.9
0:35:14.1 1:59:296  1:59:29.6
0:40:03.0 2:08:54.0 2:08:54.0
--Run -- Chip Gun
Time Time Time Penalty
0:23:35.5 1:27:149 1:27:14.9
0:29:10.9 1:27:38.2 1:27:38.2
0:25:27.4 1:29:23.3  1:29:23.3
0:27:27.8 1:30:475 1:30:47.5
0:25:46.3 1:31:271  1:31:271
0:29:47.0 1:3213.3  1:32:13.3 02:00.0
0:28:04.1 1:32:389  1:32:38.9
0:30:39.3 1:37:18.0 1:37:18.0
0:27:25.2 1:37:26.8 1:37:26.8
0:29:01.1 1:39:26.7 1:39:26.7
0:29:41.0 1:39:585 1:39:58.5
0:35:23.2 1:41:46.1 1:41:46.1
0:26:44.1 1:42:07.7 1:42:07.7
0:26:50.5 1:42:159  1:42:15.9
0:33:58.6 1:44:219 1:44:21.9
0:36:12.3 1:45:07.0 1:45:07.0
0:29:48.0 1:46:126 1:46:12.6
0:33:05.0 1:46:57.0 1:46:57.0
0:34:41.7 1:47:485 1:47:485
0:31:51.5 1:49:019 1:49:01.9



*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
21
22
23
24
25
26

o
— =
D

N DD 222 22
O O N O WDN 20O N WN —

Overall*
Place
131
150
161
177
184
194

Overall*
Place
5
10
16
18
32
41
46
50
51
57
60
61
67
81
93
94
106
115
122
123
133
142
162
163
172
176
179
187
190

Name

Maria Duarte Barriga
Rebecca Bartlein
Jessica Trammell
Sarah Biggs

Eileen Collett
Amber Moore

Name

Kathleen MacGuire
Meghan Christopfel
Stephanie Carlson
Mandy Stirling
Heidi Torvik

Lisa Mendoza
Laura Johnston
Jennifer Woydziak
Sarah Hohl

Jacque Decker
Annie Parrish
Alexandra Schopf
Lisa Frizzell
Meagan Nelson
Bretnie Eschenbach
Elaine Zapata
Arica Johnson
Sandra Martinez
Jessica Miller
Laura Onstot
Dusty Longie
Laurie Bradley
Jenny Sparks
Lacey Speiser
Jenny Nold
Kristina Walsh-Daarud
Sarah Bostrom
Jenny Sousley
Kyrsten Wooster

Sprint Age Group

Bib No
864
873
846
855
867
843

Bib No
903
924
917
909
950
945
940
943
919
946
923
906
901
902
938
916
904
900
952
905
914
918
1229
907
931
928
899
934
932

Age
27
28
25
26
27
25

Age
30
32
32
31
34
34
34
34
32
34
32
31
30
30
33
32
30
30
34
31
31
32
31
31
33
32
30
33
33

-- Swim --

Rnk

19
23
21
25
20

Rnk
1
6

22
3
21
2
8
4
16
12
7
10
18
5
15
9
17

19
23
24
11
26
25
20
14
27
28
13

Time

0:24:08.0
0:26:20.2
0:25:37.2
0:30:40.4
0:24:11.9

Rnk

69
130
158
168
105

T -
Time

0:02:28.3
0:03:27.5
0:04:07.5
0:04:34.2
0:03:00.1

Female 30 to 34

-- Swim --

Time
0:13:42.2
0:17:50.3
0:23:18.7
0:17:01.4
0:23:10.2
0:16:05.1
0:18:23.9
0:17:10.6
0:21:16.2
0:20:39.6
0:18:18.9
0:18:35.2
0:22:05.7
0:17:34.1
0:21:08.2
0:18:29.5
0:21:57.8

0:22:16.7
0:24:16.7
0:26:08.6
0:18:41.8
0:26:39.8
0:26:39.1
0:22:22.9
0:21:01.2
0:27:30.0
0:28:04.9
0:20:54.7

Rnk

37
28
35
42
46
48
76
81

45
121
16
32
112
36
145
99
102

181
184
156
139
174
176
126
198
191
138
127

T -
Time
0:02:04.4
0:01:57.0
0:02:02.5
0:02:06.9
0:02:09.8
0:02:11.0
0:02:39.1
0:02:42.9
0:02:08.9
0:03:16.0
0:01:40.3
0:02:00.2
0:03:06.3
0:02:02.7
0:03:49.2
0:02:57.4
0:02:58.6

0:05:14.2
0:05:28.7
0:04:02.5
0:03:43.8
0:04:56.6
0:04:57.6
0:03:25.0
0:09:14.0
0:06:13.4
0:03:42.2
0:03:25.6
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- Bike -

Rnk

20
19
23
24
25

Time

0:50:38.5
0:50:27.4
0:54:47.3
0:54:55.3
1:09:00.1

- Bike -

Rnk

3
2
1
6
4
7
8

13
5
19
11
15
9
14
12
20
16

17
18
10
21
23
22
26
25
24
27
28

Time
0:37:56.5
0:36:56.2
0:35:12.0
0:40:34.0
0:39:07.0
0:40:36.0
0:41:55.0
0:42:42.5
0:40:27 .4
0:46:14.0
0:42:30.5
0:44:419
0:41:58.4
0:43:36.1
0:42:40.0
0:47:08.5
0:44:57.3

0:45:20.6
0:45:45.8
0:42:17.9
0:50:20.3
0:51:25.0
0:51:16.2
0:54:57.9
0:54:56.3
0:51:49.2
0:59:33.9
1:19:16.9

T2
Rnk  Time
200 1:17:09.4
23 0:01:015
127 0:.01:49.3
85 0:.01:27.9
41 0.01:111
170 0:02:25.7

T2 -
Rnk  Time
97 0:01:338
69 0:01:23.1
63 0:01:20.1
76 0:01:25.1
7 0:00:47.9
78 0:01:258
89 0:01:29.1
59 0:01:19.8
107 0:01:36.4
44 0:01:13.1
104 0:01:35.4
108 0:01:36.4
123 0:01:46.9
60 0:01:19.8
113 0:01:41.2
118 0:01:45.2
100 0:01:34.8
199 1:12:07.1
171 0:02:26.9
173 0:02:34.1
132 0:01:53.8
62 0:01:20.0
183 0:02:53.9
185 0:03:02.7
121 0:01:46.8
88 0:01:29.0
106 0:01:36.0
117 0:01:42.0
87 0:01:288

Rnk
16
21
23
25
24
26

A
=]
=

NN N
o,\,oompc)Aoww|

NN 2N == =2 02
~NOoODN —-200W -2 NO O >0 >~ (o]
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--Run -- Chip Gun
Time Time Time Penalty
0:31:52.6 1:49:020 1:49:02.0
0:35:39.6 1:53:55.9 1:53:55.9
0:37:38.6 1:59:43.0 1:59:43.0
0:41:48.2 2:07:481 2:07:48.1
0:40:55.7 2:12:16.7  2:12:16.7
0:47:32.8 2:26:106  2:26:10.6
--Run -- Chip Gun
Time Time Time Penalty
0:24:47.3 1:20:04.2 1:20:04.2
0:25:12.4 1:23:19.0 1:23:19.0
0:24:07.7 1:26:01.0 1:26:01.0
0:26:00.3 1:27:.07.7 1:27.07.7
0:24:57.4 1:30:12.3  1:30:12.3
0:31:41.1 1:31:59.0 1:31:59.0
0:28:46.9 1:33:140 1:33:14.0
0:30:30.6 1:34:26.4 1:34:26.4
0:29:07.2 1:34:36.1  1:34:36.1
0:24:255 1:35482 1:35:48.2
0:31:46.9 1:35:52.0 1:35:52.0
0:29:02.3 1:35:56.0 1:35:56.0
0:28:00.5 1:36:57.8 1:36:57.8
0:35:30.6 1:40:03.3  1:40:03.3
0:32:34.4 1:41:53.0 1:41:53.0
0:31:36.8 1:41:574 1:41574
0:32:52.3 1:44:208 1:44:20.8
0:33:475 1:45:546 1:45:54.6
0:31:53.6 1:47:120 1:47:12.0
0:29:23.8 1:47:291  1:47:291
0:35:14.0 1:49:36.8  1:49:36.8
0:37:42.8 1:51:48.7 1:51:48.7
0:34:08.1 2:00:03.4 2:00:03.4
0:34:08.2 2:00.03.8 2:00:03.8
0:41:32.1 2:04:04.7 2:04:04.7
0:40:36.5 2:07:17.0 2:07:17.0
0:41:38.6 2:08:47.2 2:08:47.2
0:44:485 217515 217515
0:36:13.6 2:21:196  2:21:19.6

N
[$)]



*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
30

o
— =
D
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Overall*
Place
197

Overall*
Place

14
17
25
28
29
30
33
34
36
39
47
52
58
59
68
74
77
83
88
92
99
124
134
136
139
144
148
154
164
166
169
188

Name
Carmi Anger

Name

Kristina Chalfant
Amy Sprouse

Kim McKay

Nikki Struthers
Bobbi Kennedy
Molly Oberweiser
Erin Hamilton
Shante Preugschat
Amy Carter

Shelby Echelbarger

Ann Winters
Elisabeth Dirkse
Kristi Morris
Jenn Sutton
Amy Hisaw
Tara Janet
Crystal Henry
Amy Norton
Kristie Hays
Emily Phillippi
Regan Clover
Hydee Shrader
Bobbi Johnson
Anita Thompson
Julie Erdmann
Lisa Mundy
Alithea Zetter
Jen Kleine

Toni Carroll
Inga Matheson
Jennifer Simmons
Meghan Rush
Kimberlee Tess

Sprint Age Group

Bib No

897

Bib No

1231
1000
969
975
980
955
960
956
964
954
973
982
968
971
1006
999
991
1003
984
958
957
993
990
992
977
966
978
998
970
1230
981
972
965

8§
< o

Age

38
39
36
36
37
35
35
35
36
35
36
37
36
36
39
39
38
39
37
35
35
38
38
38
37
36
37
39
36
36
37
36
36

-- Swim --

Rnk

A

nk

—_ N -
o_xoowovcow,\,mAw|

2%
26

15

19
14
20
16
21

22
27
28
31
18
17
25
29
32
30
33

Time

T -

Rnk  Time
29 0:31:00.7 152 0:03:58.8

Female 35 to 39

-- Swim --

Time
0:18:00.8
0:15:02.3
0:16:56.6
0:19:28.8
0:20:22.0
0:18:42.4
0:18:25.1
0:22:14.8
0:18:32.9
0:19:25.7
0:19:21.5
0:22:15.2
0:22:56.4
0:18:07.3
0:21:27.6
0:18:14.8
0:21:58.8
0:20:26.3
0:22:00.1
0:21:33.8
0:22:05.5
0:18:27.0
0:22:13.6
0:23:20.0
0:25:48.2
0:31:23.2
0:21:55.5
0:21:41.4
0:22:47.7
0:25:49.2
0:31:45.3
0:31:07.3
0:32:56.0

T -

Rnk Time

29
4
49
73
43
101
10
63
54
89
100
108
19
129
163
26
40
95
113
103
65
123
13
155
167
125
162
193
68
173
171
90
141

0:01:57.8
0:01:22.1
0:02:11.2
0:02:34.3
0:02:07.1
0:02:58.5
0:01:35.8
0:02:23.9
0:02:17.2
0:02:52.5
0:02:57.7
0:03:02.7
0:01:44.5
0:03:27.4
0:04:18.9
0:01:53.1
0:02:05.8
0:02:54.9
0:03:06.7
0:02:59.0
0:02:25.3
0:03:18.9
0:01:38.8
0:04:01.4
0:04:33.0
0:03:22.0
0:04:17.6
0:06:29.0
0:02:27.2
0:04:53.1
0:04:40.4
0:02:52.6
0:03:44.7
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- Bike -

Rnk

29

Time
1:25:29.4

- Bike -

Rnk

1
12
6
8
4
7
14
5
18
3
9
2
10
22
13
16
19
15
20
11
17
25
23
26
30
24
32
21
27
28
31
29
33

Time
0:35:43.0
0:41:38.7
0:40:12.1
0:40:28.7
0:39:50.3
0:40:12.4
0:41:46.4
0:40:07.7
0:43:14.6
0:39:47.6
0:40:42.8
0:37:31.1
0:41:16.0
0:44:55.0
0:41:40.0
0:42:52.6
0:43:33.8
0:42:09.7
0:44:04.4
0:41:23.1
0:43:01.0
0:46:04.5
0:45:42.8
0:46:14.3
0:49:04.5
0:45:45.7
0:53:27.6
0:44:26.4
0:46:17.3
0:48:09.7
0:52:43.6
0:48:26.7
0:56:09.6

-T2 -

Rnk
8

Time
0:00:50.4

-T2 -

Rnk
30
14
84
29
35
72
51
5
91
110
90
122
32
95
179
39
24
197
75
137
67
25
47
150
115
50
149
189
161
196
134
135
175

Time
0:01:05.4
0:00:56.4
0:01:27.4
0:01:04.7
0:01:06.9
0:01:23.4
0:01:15.7
0:00:45.5
0:01:29.5
0:01:36.8
0:01:29.3
0:01:46.9
0:01:05.8
0:01:33.0
0:02:47.0
0:01:10.3
0:01:01.7
0:03:48.8
0:01:24.4
0:01:57.2
0:01:21.4
0:01:01.9
0:01:13.5
0:02:04.9
0:01:42.0
0:01:15.0
0:02:04.0
0:03:06.5
0:02:14.6
0:03:37.6
0:01:54.3
0:01:54.5
0:02:41.2

Rnk
13

k

Rn
3
6
5
1
7
9
10
2

4

12

11

15

14

13

8

23

18

20

19

25

24

26

28

27

17

16

21

29

32

31

22

30

--Run -- Chip Gun
Time Time Time Penalty
0:31:15.6 2:32:349  2:32:34.9
--Run -- Chip Gun
Time Time Time Penalty
0:25:09.0 1:21:56.0 1:21:56.0
0:25:14.9 1:24:144  1:24:14.4
0:25:14.1 1:26:01.4 1:26:01.4
0:24:47.7 128242 1:28:24.2
0:25:29.6 1:28:559 1:28:55.9
0:25:39.3 1:28:56.0 1:28:56.0
0:26:01.1 1:29:04.1  1:29:04.1
0:25:00.7 1:30:326  1:30:32.6
0:25:11.6 1:30:45.8 1:30:45.8
0:27:09.9 1:30:525 1:30:52.5
0:26:59.2 1:31:30.5 1:31:30.5
0:28:51.6 1:33:275 1:33:27.5
0:27:56.6 1:34:59.3  1:34:59.3
0:27:47.2 1:35499 1:35:49.9
0:25:37.4 1:35:509 1:35:50.9
0:32.50.4 1:37:.01.2 1:37:01.2
0:29:34.3 1:38:144  1:38:14.4
0:30:05.1 1:39:248 1:39:24.8
0:29:44.7 1:40:20.3  1:40:20.3
0:33:.084 1:41:015 1:41:01.5
0:32.54.6 1:41:478 1:41:4738
0:34:02.3 1:42:546 1:42:54.6
0:36:42.2 1:47:309 1:47:30.9
0:34:17.5 1:49:58.1  1:49:58.1
0:29:26.8 1:50:34.5 1:50:34.5
0:29:21.1 1:51:.07.0 1:51:07.0
0:30:48.6 1:52:33.3  1:52:33.3
0:37:36.1 1:53:194 1:53:19.4
0:42:02.3 1:55:491 1:55:49.1
0:39:27.7 2:01:57.3 2:01:57.3
0:31:21.4 2:02:25.0 2:02:25.0
0:39:00.9 2:03:220 2:03:22.0
0:42:53.5 2:18:25.0 2:18:25.0

33



*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall* -- Swim -- -T1- -- Bike -- -T2- --Run -- Chip Gun
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Time Penalty
Female 40 to 44
Overall* -- Swim -- -T1- -- Bike -- -T2- --Run -- Chip Gun
Place Place Name Bib No Age Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Time Penalty
1 4 Lael Jones 1040 42 1 015337 25 0:01:505 1 0:35495 3 0:00:43.5 2 0:25189 1:19:16.1  1:19:16.1
2 19 Debra Vaughn 1053 43 7 0:19:05.7 44 0:.02:.078 2 0:38:34.0 22 0:.01:.01.1 3 0:26:25.0 1:27:13.6  1:27:13.6
3 37 Kris Feeney 1032 42 14 0:2240.2 85 0:.02483 3 0:3911.1 93 001314 1 024534 1:31:044 1:31.044
4 45 Heather Devries 1059 44 2 0:18:054 52 0:.02.158 10 0:42:23.6 70 0.01:23.1 6 0:28:32.8 1:32:40.7 1:32:40.7
5 49 Elisa Hynds 1064 44 4 018332 14 0:.01:389 5 0:40:122 112 0:.01:404 16 0:32:20.7 1:34:254  1:34:25.4
6 55 Lucy Murdoch 1042 42 5 018347 96 0:.02:56.0 21 045517 33 0.01:.061 4 0:27.00.8 1:35:29.3 1:35:29.3
7 63 Amy Demick 1037 42 10 0:20:449 91 0:02:52.7 9 0:41.54.8 130 0.01:53.1 8 0:2851.5 1:36:17.0 1:36:17.0
8 69 Holly Hasselbom 1020 40 11 0:21:41.3 79 0:.0241.7 7 040531 40 001105 10 0:30:41.5 1:37:.08.1  1:37.08.1
9 72 Kelly Shepherd 1035 42 15 0:22:525 9 0:.01:355 4 0:39:37.3 82 0.01:271 13 0:31:54.7 1:37:271  1:37:.271
10 79 Shannon Morris 1023 40 3 018156 80 0:.02:419 19 045311 141 0.01:594 12 0:31:13.2 1:39:41.2 1:39:41.2
11 89 Amy Brandt 1045 42 23 025335 6 0:01:231 6 0:40:474 45 0:.01:13.2 14 0:32:11.4 1:41.086 1:41:08.6
12 100 A Michelle Caldwell 1049 43 21 0:24:446 148 0:03:50.1 15 0:44:36.8 53 0:.01:16.2 7 0:28:40.3 1:43.08.0 1:43:08.0
13 103 Chantel Suehring 1009 40 16 0:22:54.6 179 0:05:.07.2 12 0:43:09.7 133 0.01:54.2 11 0:30:46.8 1:43:52.5 1:43:52.5
14 104 Jana Duran 1058 44 6 018497 64 0.02:251 14 0:44:351 169 0:.02:23.5 18 0:3546.0 1:43:59.4 1:43:59.4
15 105 Jill Stead 1021 40 28 0:27:10.7 50 0:02:12.8 16 0:44:43.0 101 0:01:35.0 5 0:28:22.2 1:44.03.7 1:44:03.7
16 110 Heidi Duran 1054 43 20 0:23:37.3 31 0:02.000 8 0:41:51.5 68 0:01:227 19 0:35:57.0 1:44:485 1.44:485
17 112 Theresa Brandt 1065 44 8 0:20:047 98 0:02:56.3 13 0:43:19.5 145 0:.02.01.1 20 0:36:46.4 1:45:08.0 1:45:08.0
18 125 Cathy Curley 1026 41 12 0:22.131 88 0:02:52.3 24 0:49.07.2 184 0.02584 9 0:30:23.2 1:47:342 1:47:34.2
19 135 Jamie Bailey 1017 40 24 0:25:445 120 0:03:13.0 22 0:47:46.5 31 0:.01:056 15 0:32:15.8 1:50.054  1:50:05.4
20 146 Erin McCardle 1028 41 19 0:23:16.2 170 0:04:39.1 28 0:50:16.0 160 0:02:14.2 17 0:32:254 1:52:50.9  1:52:50.9
21 149 Alisa Hideg 1050 43 17 0:23:09.1 128 0:03:26.8 17 0:44.45.6 163 0.0217.0 24 0:40:02.5 1:53:41.0 1:53:41.0
22 152 Vicki Shaver 1039 42 30 0:27:236 74 0:.02:36.7 11 0:42:408 159 0:02:140 26 0:40:19.7 1:55:14.8 1:55:14.8
23 155 Pamela Williams 1038 42 13 0:22:28.0 159 0:04:.09.8 20 0:45:34.1 190 0:.03:.09.5 30 0:4146.0 1:57.074 1:57.074
24 156 Cheryl Ferry 1056 44 9 0:20:14.6 136 0:03:38.7 29 0:51:20.1 126 0:.01:49.2 25 0:40:11.9 1:57:145 1:.57:145
25 159 Dawn Boyle 1011 40 22 0:25:03.1 134 0:03:32.2 23 0:48:26.5 119 0:.01:46.2 27 0:40:32.7 1:59:20.7 1:59:20.7
26 168 Mindy Meyring 1024 40 29 0:27:15.2 185 0:05:34.7 27 0:50:04.2 129 0:01:52.6 21 0:38:30.2 2:03:16.9 2:03:16.9
27 170 Sabine Meuse 1013 40 27 0:26:58.5 115 0:03:08.7 26 0:49:57.1 116 0:01:420 29 0:41:409 2:03:27.2 2:03:27.2
28 174 Megan Murphy 1019 40 25 0:26:01.0 131 0:03:28.0 30 0:55:05.9 83 0:01:27.1 23 0:39:15.1 2:05:17.1  2:05:17.1
29 175 Lisa Eschenbach 1066 44 26 0:26:35.7 197 0:09:026 25 0:49:27.1 188 0:03:06.4 22 0:38:32.0 2:06:43.8 2:06:43.8
30 183 Marta Scatena 1057 44 18 0:23:121 172 0:.04:459 18 0:44:57.0 198 0:16:37.0 28 0:41:184 2:10:50.4  2:10:50.4
31 198 Jerilee Thurston 1041 42 31 0:35:2249 164 0:04:21.8 31 1:00:14.8 194 0:03:228 31 0:53:18.1 2:36:424 2:36:42.4
32 200 Kristen Baldwin 1051 43 32 0:41:21.3 190 0:06:11.7 32 1:05:42.7 131 0:01:53.2 32 0:59:13.3 2:54:22.2 2:54:22.2

Sprint Age Group Page 13 of 36



*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

n°)
D

- a2 A A A A A
O N Ok WN —~O

o
— =
[

—_ a
W N -

Overall*
Place  Name
Overall*
Place ~ Name
8 Brenda Parnell
13 Carol Frawley
65 Mary Bianchini
82 Jody Toepfer
90 Pamela Fulton
98 Carolyn Saletto
102 Mya Archambouli
109 Anne Mauboussin
118 Joanna Bayron
129 Amanda Vey
132 Michele Maly
141 Susan Hammerstrom
145 Lori Jo Scheller
147 Joy Cooper
153 Helen Byington
158 Lynda Matthews
165 Kristin Van Loo
181 Janine Zietlow
Overall*
Place ~ Name
23 Andriette Timblin
26 Jan Beyer
27 Sheryl Melvin
76 Michelle Lytle
101 Heidi Stigile
108 Leslie Stanton
114 Kathryn Harris
128 Karen Durham
143 Mardell Ryan
151 Laureen Lund
157 Leslie Unruh
171 Karen Austin
173 Molly Hackett
Sprint Age Group

Bib No

Bib No
1102
1083
1105
1098
1099
1103
1077
1078
1080
1096
1072
1071
1196
1076
1087
1104
1088
1094

Bib No
1140
1133
1147
1113
1109
1137
1126
1120
1139
1122
117
1134
1131

5

Age
49
46
49
49
49
49
45
45
46
48
45
45
45
45
47
49
47
48

Age
54
53
54
50
50
54
52
51
54
52
51
53
53

-- Swim --

Rnk

Time

T -

Rnk

Time

Female 45 to 49
T -

-- Swim --

Rnk

n
1
2
4

—_
N

9
10
7
14
6
15
8
13
18
17
12
3
5
16

Time
0:18:04.6
0:18:11.2
0:18:14.8
0:21:09.6
0:20:55.2
0:20:57.7
0:20:46.1
0:24:35.1
0:19:26.9
0:25:58.3
0:20:53.1
0:22:39.9
0:28:54.6
0:26:14.6
0:22:27.5
0:18:11.9
0:18:26.8
0:26:12.8

Rnk
1
23
62
192
84
70
59
60
144
67
137
146
135
147
124
160
180
140

Time
0:01:09.5
0:01:45.9
0:02:21.7
0:06:19.1
0:02:46.7
0:02:29.3
0:02:19.0
0:02:19.8
0:03:48.4
0:02:25.8
0:03:42.0
0:03:49.6
0:03:36.7
0:03:49.7
0:03:20.2
0:04:10.5
0:05:11.6
0:03:44.4

Female 50 to 54
T -

-- Swim -

Rnk

Time
0:17:19.9
0:17:31.3
0:15:41.2
0:22:33.0
0:20:53.8
0:19:36.5
0:22:22.9
0:25:40.0
0:21:50.0
0:30:00.1
0:29:15.5
0:20:46.6
0:19:40.5

Rnk
47
20
38
11
116
157
154
142
133
109
111
132
189

Time
0:02:10.0
0:01:45.0
0:02:04.6
0:01:36.1
0:03:10.6
0:04:04.4
0:04:01.0
0:03:45.4
0:03:30.3
0:03:03.2
0:03:05.9
0:03:29.1
0:06:07.6
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- Bike -

Rnk

Time

- Bike -

Rnk

W s oo NN

—_
w

4 h a o a a s
No oo b ©

Time
0:35:24.2
0:38:05.9
0:44:08.7
0:43:03.8
0:44:55.1
0:42:51.7
0:42:31.9
0:47:41.4
0:46:46.7
0:43:50.2
0:47:07.2
0:47:13.6
0:47:43.8
0:48:55.9
0:47:03.5
0:57:40.1
0:55:21.1
0:57:06.4

- Bike -

Rnk

1
2
3
5
9
6
4
8
10
7
11
13
15

Time
0:37:55.9
0:39:10.6
0:40:13.7
0:43:17.5
0:44:101
0:43:27.3
0:41:10.6
0:43:56.5
0:45:00.8
0:43:39.4
0:47:06.1
0:49:18.8
0:54:28.7

-T2 -
Rnk Time

T2
Rnk  Time
2 0:00417
48 0.01:144
136 0:.01:55.4
79 0:01:25.9
142 0:.01:59.6
138 0:01:57.2
147 0:02:01.9
94 0:.01:324
146 0:.02:01.3
140 0:01:59.2
164 0:02:17.6
155 0:02:10.7
81 0:01:26.2
102 0:01:35.0
120 0:01:46.3
64 0:01:20.8
57 0:01:18.6
105 0:01:35.9

T2
Rnk  Time
52 0:01:15.7
55 0:01:18.0
128 0:.01:51.8
109 0:01:36.7
152 0:02:08.4
180 0:02:48.8
191 0:03:13.1
144 0:02:00.9
139 0:01:59.2
148 0:02:02.3
20 0:00:58.8
192 0:03:13.5
174 0:02:35.0

Rnk

Rnk
2
1

~N w o

=

NN N
o © I

--Run -- Chip Gun
Time Time Time Penalty

--Run -- Chip Gun
Time Time Time Penalty
0:26:45.3 1:22:05.3 1:22:05.3
0:24:51.4 1:24:088 1:24:.08.8
0:29:43.2 1:36:23.8 1:36:23.8
0:28:09.9 1:40:08.3  1:40:08.3
0:31:00.8 1:41:37.4 1:41:374
0:34:34.0 1:42:499 1:42:49.9
0:36:05.6 1:43:445 1:43:.445
0:28:33.5 1:44:422 1:44:42.2
0:34:36.8 1:46:40.1 1:46:40.1
0:34:10.3 1:48:23.8 1:48:23.8
0:35:18.9 1:49:188 1:49:18.8
0:35:50.0 1:51:43.8 1:51:43.8
0:30:57.3 1:52:386  1:52:38.6
0:32.43.2 153184 1:53:18.4
0:40:51.9 1:55:29.4  1:55:29.4
0:37:57.3 1:59:206 1:59:20.6
0:41:415 2:01:59.6 2:01:59.6
0:41:279 2:10:074 2:10.074

--Run -- Chip Gun
Time Time Time Penalty
0:29:04.8 1:27:46.3 1:27:46.3
0:28:54.6 1:28:39.5 1:28:39.5
0:28:50.0 1:28:41.3 1:28:41.3
0:30:09.3 1:39:126 1:39:12.6
0:33:.00.9 1:43:23.8 1:43:23.8
0:34:28.2 1:44:252 1:44:25.2
0:35:06.2 1:45:53.8 1:45:53.8
0:32:28.4 147512 1:47:51.2
0:40:.01.6 1:52:219 1:52:21.9
0:36:06.9 1:54:519 1:54:51.9
0:38:10.7 1:58:37.0  1:58:37.0
0:46:57.4 2:03:454 2:03:45.4
0:41:32.8 2:04:246 2:04:24.6

—_
w



*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
14
15

o
— =
D

—_ a
W N -

14

—_
(8]

)
o
o
@

Z b oD -

Overall*
Place
185
191

Overall*
Place
43
53
62
84
85
86
95
121
126
138
167
178
182
186
193

Overall*
Place
137
192

Overall*
Place
120
189
195
196
199
DNF

Name
Kathy Timmons
Teresa Dubois

Name

Rachelle Roache

Llona Ney Clausen
Cheri Pickering

Julie Pucket

Stephanie Rohl

Tristan Holmberg

Janet Erickson

Karen Stermitz
Gretchen Miller Carpenter
Janet Gay

Katherine Wallace
Christine Patmont

Sue Sutherland-Hanson
Merrielynn Rice

Shaun Perry

Name
Judy Soferman
Nancy Wallace

Name

Christine Baguley
Mary MacClellan
Florence Kirchner
Judith (Judy) Gay
Andrea McFadden
Mary Marshall

Sprint Age Group

Bib No

1132
1110

Bib No

1152
1173
1170
1150
1166
M77
1175
1151
171
1168
1176
1165
1161
1164
1221

Bib No

1179
1182

Bib No

1185
1191
1184
1190
1186
1188

O'IO‘IE
OOJQ

Age

55
58
57
55
56
59
59
55
58
57
59
56
56
56
57

Age

60
63

Age

65
69
65
68
65
66

-- Swim --

Rnk
14
15

-- Swim --

Rnk
4
2
7
1
11
10
12
3
5
9
6
8
15

13
14

-- Swim -

Rnk
1
2

-- Swim --

Rnk

O?-PO‘I(A)NA|

. .
Time Rnk Time
0:35:02.0 161 0:04:15.4
0:41:16.5 166 0:04:24.5

Female 55 to 59

= Te1 -

Time Rnk Time
0:18:276 77 0:02:39.8
0:18:224 61 0:02:21.3
0:22:185 151 0:03:56.9
0:17:51.9 104 0:02:59.9
0:24:58.0 83 0:02:46.5
0:23:07.4 182 0:05:20.2
0:26:05.0 150 0:03:56.2
0:18:26.8 86 0:02:51.0
0:20:12.1 39 0:02:05.3
0:22:49.9 186 0:05:36.8
0:22:014 169 0:04:38.2
0:22:43.8 183 0:05:24.4
0:38:21.6 187 0:06:03.3
0:26:17.0 114 0:03:06.9
0:31:36.3 188 0:06:06.6

Female 60 to 64
T -
Time Rnk Time
0:22:262 153 0:03:59.3
0:27:05.7 178 0:05:00.4

Female 65 to 69
= Te1 -
Time Rnk Time
0:16:43.7 118 0:03:12.0
0:26:50.7 175 0:04:57.1
0:29:05.1 149 0:03:52.5
0:30:17.5 194 0:06:31.0
0:29:16.0 196 0:08:18.0
0:42:37.3

Page 15 of 36

Rnk

-- Bike --
Time

14 0:50:45.8
12 0:49:01.4

Rnk

5
1
2
7
6
4
3
10
8
9
12
14
11
15
13

Rnk

1
2

Rnk

1
2
4
3
5

-- Bike --
Time
0:42:16.8
0:38:38.7
0:39:53.6
0:46:39.7
0:42:53.5
0:42:05.0
0:40:28.8
0:47:38.9
0:46:56.5
0:47:26.6
0:51:24.0
1:00:25.4
0:48:30.0
1:03:20.3
0:56:12.1

-- Bike --
Time
0:44:11.1
0:53:12.7

-- Bike --
Time
0:40:31.3
0:58:49.6
1:04:47.3
0:59:13.8
1:16:05.6

-T2 --
Rnk  Time
186 0:03:05.1
177 0:02:44.5

T2 -
Rnk  Time
98 0:01:34.0
125 0:01:47.7
156 0:02:12.2
172 0:02:30.7
143 0:02:00.9
162 0:02:15.6
166 0:02:20.2
114 0:01:41.7
73 0:01:23.9
154 0:02:09.9
181 0:02:50.0
193 0:03:20.6
182 0:02:51.6
56 0:01:18.2
167 0:02:21.1

-T2 --
Rnk  Time
168 0:02:21.3
165 0:02:18.1

T2 -
Rnk  Time
187 0:03:06.3
151 0:02:04.9
153 0:02:08.7
111 0:01:37.0
176 0:02:42.3

Rnk
12
14

A
=]
=

\lsgm#mmwooA|

13
11

14
15

Rnk
1
2

A

nk

--Run -- Chip Gun
Time Time Time Penalty
0:41:23.7 2:14:320 2:14:32.0
0:43:59.8 2:21:26.7 2:21:26.7
--Run -- Chip Gun
Time Time Time Penalty
0:27:17.2 1:32.154  1:32:154
0:33:49.9 1:35:.00.0 1:35:00.0
0:27:48.7 1:36:099 1:36:09.9
0:30:18.9 1:40:21.1  1:40:211
0:27:46.5 1:40:254 1:40:25.4
0:27:58.4 1:40:46.6 1:40:46.6
0:29:16.0 1:42:06.2 1:42:06.2
0:36:32.6 1:47:11.0 1:47:11.0
0:37:.04.0 1:47:418 1:47:41.8
0:33:03.1 1:51:06.3 1:51:06.3
0:42:20.2 2:03:13.8 2:03:13.8
0:36:39.4 2:08:33.6 2:08:33.6
0:34:59.7 2:10:46.2  2:10:46.2
0:42:38.0 2:16:404 2:16:40.4
0:48:21.5 2:24:376  2:24:37.6
--Run -- Chip Gun
Time Time Time Penalty
0:37:40.3 1:50:38.2 1:50:38.2
0:56:37.0 2:24:139  2:24:13.9
--Run -- Chip Gun
Time Time Time Penalty
0:43:26.5 1:46:59.8 1:46:59.8
0:47:11.6 2:19:539  2:19:53.9
0:47:53.5 227471  2:27:471
0:52:02.2 2:29:415 2:29:415
0:48:59.1 2:4521.0 2:45:21.0

-PO‘I(A)NA|



*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place

1
2
3

Place

)
o
o
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)
o
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LOCO\IO)O‘I-#(,ONA‘

Overall*
Place  Name
Overall*
Place Name
1 Brad Williams
2 Casey Worzella

3 Mark Friedrich

Overall*
Place Name
97 Matthew Fisher

Overall*
Place Name
9 Brenden Perry

10 Tommy Higley
14 Westin Mackenzie
120 Ray Baldwin

Overall*
Place ~ Name
24 Robert Walston
25 Garry Whitebird
33 Chris DeMond
43 Carter Shae
53 Garrett Johnson

63 William Hanson
66 Will Broadlick
76 Benjamin Hazari

93 Jared Bence

Sprint Age Group

Bib No

Bib No
114
896
850

Bib No
1200

Bib No
806
805
808
803

Bib No
822
838
836
831
824
819
828
825
826

-- Swim -- -T1-
Age Rnk Time Rnk Time

- Bike -
Rnk Time

Male Overall Winners Winners

-- Swim -- -T1-
Age Rnk Time Rnk Time
54 1 0:11:109 2 0:.01:129

30 3 0:16:58.8 11 0:01:28.5
26 2 014444 25 0:02:06.0

Male 15 and under

- Swim - T -
Age Rnk Time Rnk Time
13 1 0:20:224.1 112 0:04:485

Male 16 to 19

- Swim - T -
Age Rnk Time Rnk Time
16 3 0118250 19 0:01:55.5
16 1 0:13:36.1 17 0:01:50.3
17 2 0:1823.3 20 0:01:56.2
16 4 0:24:434 90 0:03:4758

Male 20 to 24

- Swim - T -
Age Rnk Time Rnk Time
200 5 019175 28 0:02:09.7
23 6 019555 24 0:02:04.5
23 7 020100 13 0:01:36.0
22 8 021:091 60 0:02:52.6
21 2 018084 87 0:03:39.6
20 1 017455 50 0:02:37.9
21 4 0:19:147
21 3 0:18:38.0 63 0:02:545
21 9 0221165 78 0:03:09.8
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-- Bike --
Rnk  Time
2 0:31:58.5
1 0:30:38.6
3 0:34:.05.8

-- Bike --
Rnk Time
1 0:54:02.5

-- Bike --

Rnk  Time
2 0:36:29.1
1 0:36:11.1
3 0:39:13.0
4 0:58:29.1

-- Bike --

Rnk  Time

2 0:37:06.6
1 0:35:18.3
4 0:38:275
3 0:37:45.9
6 0:43:46.2
5 0:41:23.2

oo

0:46:06.4
7 045269

-T2 -
Rnk Time

T2

Rnk  Time
13 0:00:54.1
25 0:00:59.9
72 0:.01:34.9

T2
Rnk Time
37 0:01:09.5

T2

Rnk  Time
15 0:00:54.8
33 0:01:06.2
66 0.01:31.9
100 0:02:29.7

T2

Rnk  Time
55 0:01:22.8
23 0:00:59.6
40 0:01:11.7
67 0:01:31.9
6 0:00:47.1
92 0:02:07.6
120 0:50:00.3
7 0:.00:47.4
48 0:01:18.5

Rnk

Rnk
3
2
1

Rnk
1

A

nk

#NwA|

Rnk

--Run -- Chip Gun
Time Time Time Penalty
--Run -- Chip Gun
Time Time Time Penalty
0:25:04.9 1:10:21.3  1:10:21.3
0:20:25.9 1:10:31.7  1:10:31.7
0:19:03.7 1:11:348 1:11:34.8
--Run -- Chip Gun
Time Time Time Penalty
0:24:42.8 1:45:074 1:45.07.4
--Run -- Chip Gun
Time Time Time Penalty
0:18:49.4 1:16:33.8 1:16:33.8
0:24:08.1 1:16:51.8 1:16:51.8
0:19:07.2 1:20:116  1:20:11.6
0:45:01.1 2:14:31.1  2:14:311
--Run -- Chip Gun
Time Time Time Penalty
0:23:10.0 1:23.06.6 1:23:06.6
0:24:49.3 1:23:.07.2 1:23.07.2
0:22:41.7 1:24:069 1:24:06.9
0:24:448 1:28:04.3 1:28:04.3
0:23:40.0 1:30.01.3  1:30:01.3
0:28:49.3 1:32:435 1:32:435
0:23:45.2 1:33.00.2  1:33:00.2
0:27:02.0 1:35:28.3 1:35:28.3
0:30:25.2 1:42:36.9 1:42:36.9

n
2
6
1
5
3
8
4
7
9



*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
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Overall*
Place

Overall*
Place
12
15
19
23
31
37
58
60
62
64
75
88
107
111
112

Overall*
Place
6
13
21
27
29
35
44
54
57
71
72
74
77
84
89
91

Name

Name

Donovan Lierman
Robert Walker
Jesse Morgan
Kevin Young
Travis Elliott

Kyle Young

John Paul Vasicek
Ryan Smith

Scott Bradley
Nathan Affolter
Matthew Kemmish
Ryan Gaalswyk
Matt Dabbs

Stuart Vaughan
Tony Anderson

Name

Paul Saxton
Joshua Hamilton
Matthew Schlough
Casey Arbenz
Eric Speiser

John Kirkpatrick
Mark Brownell
Cassidy Secrist
Zachary Suderman
Mark Wollschlaget
Jeff Stark

Mark Rogers
Patrick Sweeney
Philip Hanson
Casey Morgan
David Nordmark

Sprint Age Group

Bib No

Bib No
849
876
853
870
857
1228
885
866
856
851
877
883
841
886
854

Bib No
930
912
933
944
942
936
929
920
922
947
921
894
911
895
926
908

5

Age
25
28
26
27
26
29
29
27
26
26
28
29
25
29
26

Age
33
31
33
34
34
33
32
32
32
34
32
30
31
30
32
31

-- Swim --

Rnk

Rnk

—_

4
1
2
7

0
8
3
5
12
13

6
14

11
9

Rnk

4>wa|

—_
- O

13
12

15
16

14
17

Time

T -
Rnk Time

Male 25 to 29

-- Swim --

Time
0:18:08.4
0:14:26.7
0:16:46.0
0:21:19.0
0:21:38.7
0:21:23.7
0:16:55.2
0:18:59.1
0:22:30.6
0:29:24.6
0:20:23.4
0:30:04.7

0:21:40.2
0:21:25.8

T -
Rnk  Time
23 0:.02.04.4
15 0:01:464
27 0:02:08.7
14 0:01:39.2
51 0:02:38.4
12 0:01:32.2
109 0:04:36.3
75 0:03:04.5
101 0:04:11.3
103 0:04:12.8
105 0:04:18.8
99 0:04:06.9

86 0:03:35.7
57 0:02:45.0

Male 30 to 34

-- Swim --

Time
0:16:14.8
0:16:14.2
0:17:42.8
0:16:33.0
0:18:36.0
0:18:59.5
0:17:51.5
0:21:31.8
0:21:23.7
0:18:31.2
0:22:14.8
0:23:31.1
0:17:42.8
0:17:34.2
0:22:02.3
0:25:04.5

T -

Rnk  Time
3 001175
31 0:.02.11.3
30 0:.02:11.2
74 0:03:04.4
39 0:02:18.6
83 0:.03:28.9
21 0:01:56.9
72 0:03:034
54 0:.02:41.8
73 0:03:03.8
64 0:02:56.9
37 0:02:18.0
93 0:03:55.4
59 0:02:49.2
58 0:02:48.5
82 0:03:21.4
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- Bike -

Rnk

Time

- Bike -

Rnk

© =~ T OO WN O

—_
o

13
14

Time
0:36:00.1
0:36:07.4
0:36:15.0
0:35:32.3
0:33:23.2
0:36:13.4
0:36:39.6
0:42:29.8
0:41:08.3
0:32:43.0
0:36:30.4
0:40:43.9

0:54:10.5
0:57:08.1

- Bike -

Rnk

1
2
4
3
5
10
9
13
7
11
8
12
15
16

6
14

Time
0:34:30.5
0:35:57.3
0:37:29.7
0:36:44.4
0:38:13.7
0:40:35.5
0:40:18.9
0:42:23.2
0:39:29.3
0:40:39.3
0:40:02.7
0:40:57.2
0:45:18.8
0:46:30.3
0:39:04.8
0:44:53.1

-T2 -
Rnk Time

-T2

Rnk  Time
4 0:00:44.4
29 0:.01:01.7
1 0:00:40.5
59 0:01:23.3
81 0:01:52.6
53 0:.01:22.2
77 0:01:42.7
26 0:00:59.9
84 0:01:58.4
89 0:02:01.5
108 0:02:39.2
74 0:01:35.7

3 0:00:43.1
21 0:00:59.1

-T2
Rnk  Time
22 0:00:59.6
47 0:01:17.5
20 0:00:58.9
36 0:01:07.9
62 0:01:28.2
69 0:.01:32.6
52 0:01:21.0
9 0:00:48.6
82 0:01:52.9
18 0:00:57.0
32 0:01:05.3
42 0.01:12.8
86 0:01:58.6
104 0:02:31.8
64 0:.01:31.3
16 0:00:55.7

Rnk

Rnk
1

— — —
AT NLWOG oo oo

—_ a
H w o

aoowcor\)#\lmc‘zAr:U
=

—_ a A A
o O -~ Ww

--Run - Chip Gun
Time Time Time Penalty
- Run - Chip Gun
Time Time Time Penalty
0:21:19.2 1:18:16.5 1:18:16.5
0:26:55.7 1:20:179  1:20:17.9
0:24:43.8 1:20:34.0 1:20:34.0
0:22:51.2 1:22:450 1:22:45.0
0:24:04.7 1:23:376 1:23:37.6
0:24:175 1:26:49.0 1:26:49.0 02:00.0
0:31:34.3 1:31:28.1  1:31:28.1
0:26:54.6 1:32:279  1:32:27.9
0:22:53.1 1:32:41.7  1:32.41.7
0:24:21.8 1:32:43.7 1:32:43.7
0:31:16.6 1:35:084  1:35:08.4
0:23:15.4 1:39:466 1:39:46.6
1:49:344 1:49:344  1:49:344
0:37:51.0 1:58:00.5 1:58:00.5
0:38:46.1 2:01:04.1  2:01:04.1
--Run - Chip Gun
Time Time Time Penalty
0:21:09.7 1:14:121 114121
0:24:02.4 1:19:42.7 1:19:42.7
0:23:24.5 1:21:471  1:21:471
0:25:51.2 1:23:209  1:23:20.9
0:22:56.1 1:23:326  1:23:32.6
0:21:36.4 1:26:129 1:26:12.9
0:26:37.3 1:28:05.6 1:28:05.6
0:22:19.9 1:30:06.9 1:30:06.9
0:25:53.9 1:31:216 1:31:21.6
0:30:49.3 1:34.00.6 1:34:00.6
0:28:06.2 1:34:259  1:34:25.9
0:27.07.0 1:35:06.1  1:35:06.1
0:26:58.3 1:35:53.9  1:35:53.9
0:29:25.4 1:38:50.9 1:38:50.9
0:34:42.3 1:40:09.2 1:40:09.2
0:28:05.9 1:42:206 1:42:20.6

—
N



*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
17
DNF
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Overall*
Place
116
DNF

Overall*
Place
11
17
20
22
36
45
47
56
68
103
115
119

Overall*
Place
5
18
28
30
41
49
67
70
78
80
81
95

Name
Jake Sousley
Jake Licht

Name

Jeff Allison

Bill Hamilton
Nathan Rudometkin
David Anderson
Ryan Barr

Bryan Loeffler
Cale Carter
David Vermeulen
Dave Hoare
Clifton Uyeno
Eric Long

Mike Bostrom

Name

Vince Partridge
Eric Merriman
Brian Travis
Erik Downing
Brad Brandt
Rob Tekel
Michael Sievers
Peter Maxwell
Craig Sexton
Eric Klein
Brent Heilesen
Ben Harnetiaux

Sprint Age Group

Bib No

935
927

Bib No

1005
974
995
961
976
962
987
963
996
967
959
979

Bib No

1010
1046
1025
1018
1055
1062
1022
1030
1061
1048
1031
1008

wwg
l\)(a.)¢ID

Age

39
36
38
35
37
36
38
36
39
36
35
37

Age

40
42
40
40
43
44
40
41
44
43
41
40

-- Swim --

Rnk
18
1

Rnk

Rnk
2
4
9
3
1
5
6
8

7

12
11
10

Rnk

ngcomoo\lcva#w|

Time
0:26:42.0
0:12:55.6

Rnk

91
9

. .
Time
0:03:49.2
0:01:26.4

Male 35 to 39

-- Swim --

Time
0:14:16.0
0:16:20.9
0:22:08.7
0:15:47.8
0:13:54.4
0:18:36.2
0:20:31.8
0:21:13.9
0:21:03.7
0:28:02.9
0:27:52.4
0:27:30.1

Rnk

26
18
35
29
36
41

38
62
95
47
49
120

T -
Time
0:02:06.5
0:01:52.7
0:02:16.1
0:02:11.2
0:02:17.5
0:02:19.5
0:02:18.4
0:02:53.8
0:03:56.7
0:02:34.0
0:02:35.8
0:06:15.3

Male 40 to 44

-- Swim --

Time
0:15:02.5
0:17:12.9
0:09:44.8
0:14:21.8
0:18:47.6
0:19:04.3
0:19:11.4
0:17:55.2
0:21:22.6
0:22:12.8
0:21:32.8
0:27:26.9

Rnk

1
33
6
45
43
7
55
61
98
32
53
56

T -
Time
0:01:05.3
0:02:14.6
0:01:22.7
0:02:30.2
0:02:21.9
0:01:24.6
0:02:42.7
0:02:53.7
0:04:05.7
0:02:12.2
0:02:40.5
0:02:42.7
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- Bike -

Rnk
18
17

Time
0:55:26.7
0:47:30.3

- Bike -

Rnk

3
5
1
2
9
6
4
7

8

10
11
12

Time
0:37:45.9
0:39:16.9
0:33:11.6
0:34:18.8
0:42:01.6
0:39:27.0
0:38:28.8
0:39:56.1
0:40:28.3
0:43:22.8
0:50:23.5
0:51:48.3

- Bike -

Time
0:33:42.3
0:37:27.6
0:42:25.3
0:40:30.2
0:37:12.0
0:40:09.5
0:42:29.1
0:40:25.7
0:38:59.8
0:39:26.1
0:40:49.2
0:42:47.8

T2
Rnk Time
94 0:02:12.2

T2

Rnk  Time
49 0:.01:18.8
11 0:00:50.5
30 0:01:01.7
75 0:.01:41.6
8 0:00:48.1
114 0:03:01.8
54 0:.01:22.6
34 0:01:06.4
61 0:01:25.5
45 0:.01:16.4
28 0:01:00.3
71 0:01:34.3

T2

Rnk  Time
17 0:00:56.1
12 0:00:50.6
70 0:01:33.2
60 0:.01:24.2
41 0.01:12.7
31 0:.01:.04.2
68 0:.01:32.5
98 0:02:24.7
87 0:.01:59.4
57 0:01:23.0
103 0:02:31.6
43 0:01:16.2

--Run -- Chip Gun
Rnk Time Time Time Penalty
17 0:36:41.5 2:04:51.6 2:.04:51.6

--Run -- Chip Gun
Rnk Time Time Time Penalty
1 0:221:520 1:17:119.2  1:17:19.2
3 0:22:.07.7 1:20:28.7  1:20:28.7
2 0:22:05.3 1:20:434 1:20:43.4
9 0:28:06.4 1:22.058 1:22:05.8
8 0:27:204 1:26:2220 1:26:22.0
4 0:24:52.0 1:2816.5 1:28:16.5
6 0:25486 1:28:30.2 1:28:30.2
5 0:25:389 1:30:49.1  1:30:49.1
7 0:26:39.5 1:33:33.7 1:33:33.7
10 0:32:04.7 1:47:20.8 1:47:20.8
12 0:42:54.1 2:04:46.1 2:04:46.1
11 0:41:38.5 2:08:46.5 2:08:46.5

--Run -- Chip Gun
Rnk Time Time Time Penalty
2 0:23:.02.8 1:13:49.0 1:13:49.0
1 0:22:43.8 1:20:29.5 1:20:29.5
7 0:28:23.1 1:23:2941  1:23:29.1
3 0:24:49.0 1:23:354 1:23:354
6 0:28:184 1:27.526 1:27:52.6
4 0:26:50.9 1:28:33.5 1:28:33.5
5 0271109 1:33.06.6 1:33:06.6
11 0:30:01.5 1:33:40.8 1:33:40.8
9 0:29:38.8 1:36:06.3 1:36:06.3
12 0:31:22.6 1:36:36.7 1:36:36.7
10 0:29:55.4 1:37:295 1:37:29.5
8 0:29:118.7 1:43:32.3 1:43:32.3



*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
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Overall*
Place

Overall*
Place
32
42
73
98
100
108
109
110
118
121
DQ

Overall*
Place
4
7
8
16
46
51
55
61
65
82
86
90
92
94
96
99
102
105
113
114

Name

Name

Lance Hester
Gary Strand

Les England

Jim Christenberry
Dave Graves
Todd Morton
Brett La Mar
Mickey Hill

Todd Fleischman
Marc Duran

Jon Howeiler

Name

Chris Hall

Jace Miller
Daniel Kavet
Gene Vey

Brett Purtzer
Bob Toepfer
Frank Hinkley
Arne Lund

Dave Rutherford
Martin Anderson
Kenneth Downs
John Stevens
Lyman Carpenter
Pedro Vieco
Barry Byington
Wilf Wainhouse
Tom Villani

Du Ly

Jerry Olivas
Dennis Biggs

Sprint Age Group

Bib No

Bib No
1073
1079
1084
1097
1091
1082
1075
1197
1101
1090
1093

Bib No
1114
111
1148
1119
1115
1107
1116
1136
1146
1149
1198
1130
1125
1127
1108
1145
1143
1121
1135
1128

5

Age
45
46
46
49
47
46
45
47
49
47
47

Age
51
50
54
51
51
50
51
54
54
54
53
53
52
52
50
54
54
51
53
52

-- Swim --

Rnk

Time

T -

Rnk

Time

Male 45 to 49
T -

-- Swim --

k

Rn
1
5
3
6

10
4
7
9

—_
N

8
2

Time
0:15:54.1
0:21:00.1
0:18:17.6
0:22:12.5
0:30:25.8
0:19:33.1
0:22:28.3
0:28:40.9
0:41:17.3
0:26:11.9
0:16:25.8

Rnk
77
16
5
89
117
71
111
88
97
100

Time
0:03:06.6
0:01:48.9
0:01:22.0
0:03:45.4
0:05:56.6
0:03:02.1
0:04:44.1
0:03:45.0
0:04:00.1
0:04:10.4
0:02:09.7

Male 50 to 54
T -

-- Swim --

Rnk

O‘)S\IO'I#OONLOA|

10
19
13
14
17

11
20
15

Time
0:12:00.7
0:16:30.2
0:15:07.5
0:19:20.6
0:17:36.7
0:18:12.5
0:18:50.6
0:22:45.4
0:18:22.4

0:25.03.3
0:20:13.4
0:29:00.5
0:23:04.7
0:24:10.1
0:25:59.4
0:19:32.4
0:21:43.6
0:35:29.2
0:24:40.0

Rnk
8
10
22
4
67
46
114
107
76

115
108
79
110
66
102
106
116
84
113

Time
0:01:26.0
0:01:26.6
0:02:00.2
0:01:20.6
0:02:58.8
0:02:32.2
0:04:56.2
0:04:30.5
0:03:05.0

0:04:59.1
0:04:32.7
0:03:11.2
0:04:42.8
0:02:57.2
0:04:11.6
0:04:22.0
0:05:08.1
0:03:29.4
0:04:53.6
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- Bike -

Rnk

Time

- Bike -

Rnk

o N o1 oo B~ W -

—_
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- ©

2

Time
0:35:38.3
0:37:45.1
0:38:53.9
0:45:15.8
0:41:17.0
0:45:12.3
0:44:41.1
0:48:19.0
0:45:43.0
0:50:41.1
0:36:04.8

- Bike -

Rnk

3
2
5
4
9
13
6

1
8

—_

7
14
12
16
15
10
1
17
18
20

Time
0:34:16.4
0:33:05.7
0:35:50.0
0:34:43.9
0:39:15.9
0:42:44 1
0:36:53.8
0:41:09.2
0:39:10.8

0:37:10.4
0:42:56.6
0:41:36.8
0:44:24.5
0:43:17.9
0:40:17.5
0:02:47.0
0:46:24.7
0:47:00.1
0:59:44.4

-T2 -
Rnk Time

T2
Rnk  Time
56 0:.01:22.9
78 0:01:43.0
73 0:01:354
99 0:02:28.0
110 0:02:49.4
88 0:02:00.5
111 0:02:51.2
44 0:.01:16.2
113 0:02:52.0
79 0:01:46.5

0:01:08.6

T2

Rnk  Time
14 0:00:54.2
38 0:01:10.6
46 0:01:174
50 0:01:19.0
2 0:00:42.1
5 0:00:45.7
51 0:01:20.9
24 0:00:59.7
85 0:01:58.5

112 0:02:51.7
95 0:02:154
19 0:00:57.1
76 0:01:42.1
117 0:03:19.7
97 0:02:16.5
119 0:46:46.9
90 0:02:02.2
105 0:02:33.3
39 0:01:10.6

Rnk

Rnk

Y O -
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--Run -- Chip Gun
Time Time Time Penalty

--Run -- Chip Gun
Time Time Time Penalty
0:27:431 1:23:450 1:23:45.0
0:25:42.2 1:27:59.3 1:27:59.3
0:34:21.9 1:34:30.8 1:34:30.8
0:32:24.9 1:46:06.6 1:46:06.6
0:26:03.1 1:46:319  1:46:31.9
0:40:04.0 1:49:520 1:49:52.0
0:37:52.4 1:52:371  1:52:371
0:34:38.0 1:56:39.1  1:56:39.1
0:34:11.7 2:08:04.1  2:08:04.1
0:57:42.0 2:20:319  2:20:31.9
0:26:40.3 1:22:29.2 1:22:29.2

--Run -- Chip Gun
Time Time Time Penalty
0:25:04.6 1:13:419 1:13:41.9
0:22:58.7 1:15118 1:15:11.8
0:21:37.7 1:15:528 1:15:52.8
0:23:37.5 1:20:216 1:20:21.6
0:27:475 1:2821.0 1:28:21.0
0:25:22.4 1:29:369  1:29:36.9
0:28:35.6 1:30:37.1  1:30:37.1
0:23.03.4 1:32:282 1:32:28.2
0:30:17.6 1:32:54.3  1:32:54.3
1:38:07.1 1:38.07.1  1:38:07.1
0:29:02.2 1:39:06.7 1:39:06.7
0:30:56.2 1:40:54.3  1:40:54.3
0:27:41.6 1:.42:2712 1:42:27.2
0:29:04.8 1:42:589  1:42:58.9
0:30:57.0 1:44:419 1:44:41.9
0:33:27.8 1:46:128 1:46:12.8
0:33:28.3 1:46:56.6 1:46:56.6
0:32:58.8 1:48:174 1:48:174
0:33:45.6 2:02:.176  2:02:17.6
0:34:01.3 2:04:299  2:04:29.9

—_
©



*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall*
Place Place
21 117
22 122

Overall*
Place
26
38
39
48
50
59
69
79
85
101

n°)
D

—_
o

Overall*
Place
83
87
106

)
o
o
@

(A)NA‘

Overall*
Place Place

1 40

2 52

DQ DQ

Overall*

Place Place
1 34
2 104

Name
John Maggiore
Mike Curtis

Name

Jerry Hill

Todd Lund
Mark Boydston
Eric Brinster
Clay Patmont
Jim Broadlick
Brice Shipowick
John Malgesini
David Timmons
John Harris

Name
Marc Rosenshein
Michael Erickson

Thomas Stevenson

Name

Roger Rowles
Joe Jensen
Bill L Giller

Name
Ralph Ward
Alan Weaver

Sprint Age Group

Bib No
1106
1112

Bib No
1157
1167
1156
1163
1169
1159
1155
1158
1153
1172

Bib No
1181
1180
1178

Bib No
1183
1189
1187

Bib No
1193
1194

O'IO‘IE
OO¢ID

Age
55
56
55
56
57
55
55
55
55
58

Age
62
61
60

Age
65
66
65

Age
71
74

-- Swim --
Rnk Time

T -

Rnk Time
18 0:27:53.7 94 0:03:554
21 0:36:11.3 118 0:06:04.9

Male 55 to 59

-- Swim --
Rnk  Time
5 0:18:50.3
6 0:19:25.4
0 0:27:571

—_

3 0:1556.9
4 0:18:346
2 0:15:38.8
1 0:15:31.1
7 0:21:23.3
8 0:24:243
9 0:25:20.0

T -

Rnk Time

44
42
52
70
48
81
68
80
92
9%

0:02:27.9
0:02:20.3
0:02:39.0
0:03:01.7
0:02:34.4
0:03:17.2
0:02:58.9
0:03:15.7
0:03:52.1
0:03:56.7

Male 60 to 64

-- Swim -
Rnk Time

T -

Rnk  Time
1 0:17.014 69 0:03:01.4
3 025278 85 0:03:30.9
2 0:225:04.6 104 0:04:15.5

Male 65 to 69

- Swim - T
Rnk Time Rnk Time
34 0:02:15.5

0:15:488 65 0:02:57.1

n
3 0:19:34.1
1
2

0:17:58.5

0:01:37.9

Male 70 and over

-- Swim --
Rnk Time
1 0:18:44.1

T -

Rnk Time

40

0:02:19.2

2 0:18545 119 0:06:08.4

Page 20 of 36

-- Bike --
Rnk  Time
19 0:48:54.2
21 1:06:09.8

-- Bike --
Rnk  Time

1 0:34.254
5 0:38:43.2
2 0:34:30.2

4 0:38:24.7
3 037107
0 045075
9 043482
8
6
7

—_

0:43:17 1
0:40:06.0
0:41:00.9

-- Bike --

Rnk  Time
2 0:40:23.2
1 0:40:09.9
3 0:40:29.2

-- Bike --

Rnk  Time
2 0:38:237
3 0:38:426
1 0:36:40.2

-- Bike --
Rnk  Time
1 0:36:53.1
2 0:45:44.1

-T2 --
Rnk  Time
118 0:03:48.8
35 0:01:06.7

T2
Rnk  Time

65 0:.01:31.8
58 0:01:23.0
80 0:01:51.7
83 0:01:58.2
101 0:02:29.8
106 0:.02:33.8
10 0:00:50.0
27 0:00:59.9
107 0:02:35.2
96 0:02:16.5

T2

Rnk  Time
93 0:.02:11.7
91 0:02:074
109 0:.02:41.3

T2 -
Rnk  Time
102 0:02:30.2
116 0:03:11.3

0:01:14.2

-T2 --
Rnk  Time
63 0:01:29.6
115 0:03:08.6

--Run -- Chip Gun
Rnk Time Time Time Penalty
21 0:41:18.2 2:05:50.3  2:05:50.3
20 0:38:15.2 2:27:479 2:27:47.9
--Run -- Chip Gun
Rnk Time Time Time Penalty
4 0:25:53.3 1:23:.08.7 1:23:08.7
2 0:25216 1:27:135 1:27:1135
1 0:20:46.1 1:27:44.1  1:27:44.1
8 0:29101 1:28:31.6 1:28:31.6
7 0:28:209 1:29:104 1:29:110.4
3 0:25429 1:32.20.2 1:32:20.2
9 0:30:32.2 1:33:404 1:33:40.4
5 027171 1:36:131  1:36:13.1
6 0:27:57.0 1:38:54.6 1:38:54.6
10 0:33:59.4 1:46:33.5 1:46:33.5
--Run -- Chip Gun
Rnk Time Time Time Penalty
2 0:35:51.8 1:38:29.5 1:38:29.5
1 0:27:55.7 1:39:11.7  1:39:11.7
3 0:36:35.6 1:49.06.2 1:49:06.2
--Run -- Chip Gun
Rnk Time Time Time Penalty
1 0:25:04.2 1:27:47.7 1:27:47.7
2 0:2911.0 1:29:50.8 1:29:50.8
DQ 0:30:01.5 1:27:32.3  1:27:32.3
--Run -- Chip Gun
Rnk Time Time Time Penalty
1 0:26:41.7 1:26:.07.7 1:26:07.7
2 0:34:099 1:48.055 1:48:05.5



*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall*
Place Place
Overall*
Place Place
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
Overall*
Place Place
1 1

Name

Name

Ka-Ka-Ka-katie and the Jo's - Katie
Brooks, Kyra Langhelm, Emily Van
Hollebeke

The B Team - Rebekah Butler,
Sarah Butler, Jennifer Mucha

the Beauties - Catherine Ansberry,
Kathleen Lauinger, Alma McFarland
2Cougs 1Dog - Jean Ashby, Holly
Coburn, Dana Gunter

Mis Tres Amigas - Lynnette Harley,
Amy Littleton, Shelly Zilly

Seis Tetas - Mary Kaye Bardue,
Kristi Hoagland, Susan Sullivan

Name
Team Beasts - Fritz Baldoz, Marc
Lauinger, Shawn McFarland

Sprint Age Group

Bib No

Bib No

1213

1210

1215

1203

1207

1204

Bib No

1216

-- Swim --
Age Rnk Time

T -
Rnk Time

Female Relays

-- Swim --
Age Rnk Time
2 019454

1 0:19:055

4 0:22:47.2
3 0:221:18.3
6 0:33:09.1

5 0:30:00.3

T -
Rnk  Time
1 0:00:45.9

3 0:00:54.9

2 0:00:53.6
5 0:00:58.6
4 0:00:58.4

6 0:01:00.7

Male Relays

-- Swim --
Age Rnk Time

1 0:24:33.9

T -
Rnk  Time

1 0:00:56.7
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- Bike -

Rnk Time

- Bike -

Rnk Time

2

3

0:43:04.5

0:44:04.7

0:41:39.2

1:02:41.7

0:47:41.2

0:54:58.5

- Bike -

Rnk  Time

1

0:37:29.7

-T2 -

Rnk

Time

-T2 -

Rnk

1

Time

0:00:42.9

0:00:51.7

0:00:48.6
0:00:56.8
0:00:56.5

0:00:53.5

-T2 -

Rnk

1

Time

0:00:41.2

Rnk

Rnk

Rnk

--Run -- Chip Gun
Time Time Time Penalty
--Run -- Chip Gun
Time Time Time Penalty
0:26:00.0 1:30:18.7  1:30:18.7
0:28:59.3 1:33:56.1 1:33:56.1
0:49:38.5 1:55:47.1 1:55:47.1
0:30:51.2 1:56:46.6  1:56:46.6
0:36:32.1 1:59:17.3  1:59:17.3
0:41:154 2:08:08.4 2:08:08.4
--Run -- Chip Gun
Time Time Time Penalty
0:27:07.3 1:30:48.8 1:30:48.8

1



*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place

Place

10

11

Overall*
Place  Name
Overall*
Place ~ Name

Team Ospreys - Leanne Dull,

1 Leland Dull, Brandon Thompson
arm chair commanders - Kathy
Mattern, Erika Norsen, Marc

2 Norsen
Team J&J - James Bauman, Julie

3 Henry
Chris Saves - Meghan Desmul,

4 Chris Desmul
Kevins First Tri - Kevin Farnam,

5 Hoby Shelton, Lynnette Harley
The Bohmains - Dale Bohm, Susie

6 Main
team huber - Morgan Huber,

7 Brandon Huber, Jerry Huber
Team B&B - James Bauman,

8 Lauren Bauman
Team Brautigam - Lisa Brautigam,

9 Jeremy Brautigam
Team Zubeck - Allison Zubeck,

10 Joshua Zubeck
Team EIf - Andrew Elf, Janine Elf,

11 Kristin Petosa

Sprint Age Group

Bib No

Bib No

1217

1212
1206
1222
1214
1209
1208
1205
1218
1211

1219

5

5

-- Swim --

Rnk

Time

T -

Rnk

Time

Mixed Relays
T -

-- Swim --

Rnk

2

Time

0:13:38.3

0:12:46.2
0:19:40.3
0:20:24.5
0:16:52.9
0:17:48.2
0:27:54.4
0:16:16.7
0:21:38.0

0:22:41.3

Rnk

1

4

10

11

Time

0:00:37.2

0:00:45.0
0:02:12.7
0:01:36.6
0:00:52.1
0:00:54.1
0:00:40.9
0:00:50.1
0:00:41.0
0:00:56.7

0:52:26.7
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- Bike -

Rnk

Time

- Bike -

Rnk

4

10

11

Time

0:41:13.5

0:39:06.4
0:46:24.8
0:36:38.0
0:44:23.3
0:49:51.7
0:39:07.3
0:45:08.1
0:49:20.1
0:55:22.6

1:.07:21.4

-T2 -

Rnk

Time

-T2 -

Rnk

1

2

6

10

8

Time

0:00:35.5

0:00:38.9
0:00:51.0
0:02:43.3
0:01:01.9
0:00:45.0
0:01:00.4
0:01:50.3
0:00:48.7

0:00:42.4

Rnk

Rnk

1

--Run -- Chip Gun

Time Time Time Penalty
--Run -- Chip Gun

Time Time Time Penalty

0:17:58.3 1:14:.02.8 1:14:02.8

0:31:44.3 1:25:.00.8 1:25:00.8

0:21:35.3 1:30:44.1  1:30:44.1

0:27:53.7 1:31:16.1  1:31:16.1 02:00.0

0:28:34.5 1:31:447 1:31:447

0:28:49.8 1:38:.08.8  1:38:08.8

0:29:45.0 1:38:28.0 1:38:28.0

0:38:19.0 1:42:24.2  1:42:24.2

0:34:50.1 1:47:17.9  1:47:17.9

0:29:02.9 1:48:459 1:48:45.9

2:01:58.5 2:52:57.9  2:52:57.9

11



ChelanMan Sunday 2012

Try A Tri Overall
Sunday, July 22, 2012

This is a non competitive event.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

14

Andy Faletto
Bree Dillon
Terry Patnode
Colleen Skipper
Anna Bordner
Cory Davaz
John Richards
Dan Graham
Wayne Lierman
Laurel Kelly
Jennifer VanEenoo
Scott McGlothlin
Carly Rix
Steven Bernd
Nick Lockridge
Donita Smith
Jack Crowe
Nina Ekblad
Sean Pepper
Matthew Stutzenberger
Aaron Norton
Cristina Bodoia
Chris Hidalgo
Eric Eschenbach
Kevin Green
Rob Brooks
Jeff Shewell
Rebekah Byrne
David Roache
Scott Monpas
Philip Steffen
Kim Ostman

Try A Tri Overall

Bib No Age Gender

81
70
183
60
22
113
109
66
196
114
30
217
6
131
59
212
194
8
142
95
14
20
119
80
220
134
44
34
197
216
129
123

33
32
52
31
25
39
39
32
57
39
26
47
17
42
31
40
56
19
44
36
23
25
40
33
42
42
28
27
58
43
41
41

MTEEZEEITnNEEEE=EEEEEnEEE=E=ngEnEnxTamE=2=TamEns

-- Swim --
Rnk
8
7
10
14
9
57
39
34
19
35
125
128

17
46
20
49
15

50
30
23
47
32
18

37
1M
102
114
100
48

Time
0:07:09.4
0:06:54.5
0:07:19.0
0:08:10.5
0:07:16.9
0:09:48.4
0:09:09.1
0:09:054
0:08:34.8
0:09:05.4
0:11:25.6
0:11:31.8
0:06:47.8
0:08:29.4
0:09:25.9
0:08:37.0
0:09:34.0
0:08:25.6
0:06:50.1
0:09:34.1
0:09:03.2
0:08:41.3
0:09:26.1
0:09:03.7
0:08:32.3
0:06:46.8
0:09:07.3
0:10:45.2
0:10:38.7
0:10:51.6
0:10:35.8
0:09:28.3

i .
Rnk
2
16
1
8
37
53
90
10
80
14
9
51
1
113
133
3
33
29
20
109
48
12
61
128
140
82
63
129
25
70
52
13

-- Bike --
Time Rnk
0:01:46.3 3
0:02:12.2 8
0:02:054 2
0:02:01.5 19
0:02:50.0 20
0:03:12.1 1
0:03:52.6 11
0:02:03.6 29
0:03:45.6 27
0:02:08.9 15
0:02:034 18
0:03:114 10
0:01:24.5 23
0:04:24.9 13
0:04:57.6 21
0:01:52.7 4
0:02:45.8 14
0:02:38.3 51
0:02:20.0 7
0:04:22.3 9
0:03:07.5 31
0:02:08.0 33
0:03:20.6 32
0:04:42.6 26
0:05:31.6 5
0:03:47.1 36
0:03:21.7 34
0:04:43.3 40
0:02:33.7 12
0:03:29.3 28
0:03:11.5 47
0:02:08.7 16
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Time
0:37:11.2
0:39:10.0
0:36:57.9
0:40:39.4
0:40:44.2
0:35:40.8
0:39:19.1
0:42:07.1
0:41:38.7
0:40:20.5
0:40:34.6
0:39:18.8
0:40:54.6
0:39:49.0
0:40:47.9
0:38:08.4
0:40:08.7
0:44:29.8
0:39:09.2
0:39:18.4
0:42:11.2
0:42:17.7
0:42:17.0
0:41:37.1
0:38:24.4
0:42:31.3
0:42:23.3
0:43:27.5
0:39:22.3
0:41:48.2
0:44:15.3
0:40:29.4

Rate
21.1MPH
20.1MPH
21.3MPH
19.3MPH
19.3MPH
22.0MPH
20.0MPH
18.7MPH
18.9MPH
19.5MPH
19.4MPH
20.0MPH
19.2MPH
19.7MPH
19.3MPH
20.6MPH
19.6MPH
17.7MPH
20.1MPH
20.0MPH
18.6MPH
18.6MPH
18.6MPH
18.9MPH
20.5MPH
18.5MPH
18.5MPH
18.1MPH
20.0MPH
18.8MPH
17.8MPH
19.4MPH

-T2 -

Rnk
1
28
22
2
68
149
94
12
55
21
3
91
60
34
84
109
85
93
41
78
31
38
112
36
143
25
63
135
69
113
39
153

Time
0:00:43.8
0:01:13.3
0:01:09.3
0:00:49.3
0:01:35.0
0:03:52.9
0:01:50.9
0:00:59.1
0:01:27.5
0:01:08.6
0:00:51.5
0:01:50.2
0:01:30.1
0:01:15.7
0:01:44.2
0:02:03.3
0:01:45.0
0:01:50.6
0:01:18.8
0:01:40.5
0:01:13.8
0:01:17.0
0:02:05.6
0:01:15.8
0:03:08.9
0:01:12.2
0:01:32.3
0:02:44.8
0:01:35.9
0:02:05.7
0:01:18.0
0:04:22.6

--Run --
Rnk
1
15
55
13
12
14
6
9
3
17
8
5
60
25
10
68
32
1
81
38
36
50
24
34
43
64
41
4
71
33
20
65

Chip
Time
1:.07:52.8
1:15:56.8
1:17:21.0
1:17:40.6
1:17:51.1
1:18:54.9
1:18:59.7
1:19:07.8
1:19:20.1
1:19:21.0
1:19:47.3
1:20:15.7
1:20:53.3
1:21:20.5
1:21:48.7
1:22:07.5
1:22:11.2
1:22:37.9
1:23:07.1
1:23:29.2
1:23:55.2
1:23:56.3
1:24:30.6
1:24:42.0
1:24:43.9
1:24:59.2
9:14/M  1:25:02.6
7:49/M  1:25:56.7
0:31:52.8 10:17/M 1:26:03.4
0:28:01.1 9:02/M 1:26:15.9
0:27:12.3 8:46/M 1:26:32.9
0:30:41.8 9:54/M 1:27:10.8

Pace
6:47/M
8:32/M
9:37/M
8:23/M
8:12/IM
8:30/M
8:00/M
8:01/M
7:42IM
8:35/M
8:01/M
7:52IM
9:46/M
8:49/M
8:02/M
10:08/M
9:01/M
8:08/M
10:48/M
9:13/M
9:08/M
9:32/M
8:49/M
9:03/M
9:23/M
9:54/M

Time
0:21:02.1
0:26:26.8
0:29:494
0:25:59.9
0:25:25.0
0:26:20.7
0:24:48.0
0:24:52.6
0:23:53.5
0:26:37.6
0:24:52.2
0:24:23.5
0:30:16.3
0:27:21.5
0:24:53.1
0:31:26.1
0:27:57.7
0:25:13.6
0:33:29.0
0:28:33.9
0:28:19.5
0:29:32.3
0:27:21.3
0:28:02.8
0:29:06.7
0:30:41.8
0:28:38.0
0:24:15.9




This is a non competitive event.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

Felicity Womer
Timothy Pace
Laura Roche
Teresa Wirkkala
Jon Ottenbreit
Richard Gardner
Marcy Doud
Wyatt Burley
Steve Roche
Dillon Crowe
Holly Thornton
Bryan Lehrman
Thea Windle
Jenny Faletto
Jeffery Roache
Shaun Gough
Mike Hanses
Aaron Metcalf
Cameron Thompsen
Renee Monson
Dylan Ordonez
Bonnie Martin
Charlsey Livingood
John King

Micah Andrie
Alison Wulf

Tori Hartman
Sarah Benson
Melissa Fenter
Don McKay
Mary Collier
Carmen Laponte
Scott Waltier
Alicia Pusey
Kandi Villa
Susan Beardsley
Jill Young

Eliott Young
Shelley Hagstrom

Try A Tri Overall

Bib No Age Gender

125
97
79
138
94
176
56
3
84
10
38
37
55
62
29
28
137
112
58
120
31
75
88
150
78
207
208
27
102
188
48
76
153
21
43
164
77
69
145

41
36
33
43
36
51
30
13
34
20
27
27
30
31
26
26
43
39
30
40
27
33
35
45
33
20
20
26
37
53
29
33
46
25
28
49
33
32
45

M T THmEZTnnTmEETnnThmnaHmEEE2rnmnamnEErnamE=2=ngdmanEs=nE==2nnnS

-- Swim --
Rnk
21
36
13
110
54
75
43
63
81
28
121
120
42
83
25
29
88
38
73
16
148

66
90
53
27
1

130
67
65
74
26
105
122
45
137
97
150
55

Time
0:08:39.2
0:09:06.7
0:07:44.9
0:10:45.1
0:09:43.7
0:10:08.1
0:09:18.5
0:09:53.0
0:10:12.0
0:08:57.2
0:11:12.0
0:11:12.0
0:09:17.2
0:10:15.9
0:08:52.9
0:08:58.5
0:10:20.6
0:09:08.6
0:10:04.5
0:08:28.9
0:13:32.8
0:06:53.1
0:09:54.9
0:10:22.5
0:09:42.7
0:08:56.8
0:07:33.4
0:11:52.2
0:09:56.8
0:09:54.3
0:10:07.0
0:08:55.9
0:10:40.5
0:11:14.2
0:09:23.5
0:12:23.1
0:10:33.6
0:13:51.7
0:09:45.1

T -

Rnk

62
49
40
55
125
50
19
43
57
100
102
89
23
118
119
42
27
147
47
30

59
79
46
99
138
108
22
132

18
36
97
94
85
31
35
60

-- Bike --

Time Rnk
0:01:59.1 79
0:03:20.7 22
0:03:08.4 70
0:02:59.9 25
0:03:15.0 45
0:04:40.6 30
0:03:11.3 83
0:02:18.6 55
0:03:02.4 71
0:03:15.9 74
0:04:05.9 43
0:04:06.7 44
0:03:52.4 69
0:02:25.3 37
0:04:29.3 77
0:04:29.8 76
0:03:02.3 85
0:02:36.8 94
0:05:55.9 59
0:03:07.1 78
0:02:43.8 35
0:02:01.4 62
0:03:16.6 72
0:03:44.8 42
0:03:06.1 58
0:04:02.0 82
0:05:24.4 91
0:04:19.9 104
0:02:21.1 100
0:04:49.8 39
0:01:57.1 103
0:02:17.4 60
0:02:49.3 50
0:04:00.2 46
0:03:55.1 81
0:03:48.5 41
0:02:44.0 99
0:02:48.9 96
0:03:19.0 117
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Time
0:48:09.4
0:40:50.4
0:47:13.1
0:41:22.8
0:43:44.7
0:42:10.0
0:48:32.3
0:45:19.5
0:47:14.1
0:47:31.4
0:43:35.5
0:43:36.4
0:46:57.9
0:42:39.9
0:48:03.8
0:48:03.4
0:48:48.3
0:49:29.9
0:45:34.5
0:48:04.6
0:42:27.5
0:46:11.8
0:47:26.7
0:43:34.4
0:45:33.8
0:48:30.9
0:49:24.2
0:51:24.0
0:50:16.0
0:43:21.9
0:50:25.2
0:45:37.3
0:44:22.6
0:43:55.8
0:48:26.2
0:43:33.0
0:50:13.4
0:49:33.4
0:52:12.7

Rate
16.3MPH
19.2MPH
16.6MPH
19.0MPH
18.0MPH
18.6MPH
16.2MPH
17.3MPH
16.6MPH
16.5MPH
18.0MPH
18.0MPH
16.7MPH
18.4MPH
16.4MPH
16.4MPH
16.1MPH
15.9MPH
17.2MPH
16.4MPH
18.5MPH
17.0MPH
16.6MPH
18.0MPH
17.3MPH
16.2MPH
15.9MPH
15.3MPH
15.6MPH
18.1MPH
15.6MPH
17.2MPH
17.7MPH
17.9MPH
16.2MPH
18.0MPH
15.7MPH
15.9MPH
15.1MPH

-T2 -

Rnk

73
43
45
65
106
26
37

156
75
72
24
47
87
82
10
35
80
1M
126
46
11

152
70
140
108
16

67
23
89
18
81
13
49

54

Time
0:00:55.8
0:01:38.2
0:01:19.1
0:01:20.6
0:01:34.3
0:02:01.2
0:01:12.2
0:01:16.2
0:00:53.4
0:05:10.2
0:01:39.0
0:01:37.7
0:01:12.1
0:01:21.1
0:01:47.1
0:01:42.3
0:00:57.1
0:01:15.7
0:01:41.5
0:02:03.8
0:02:36.3
0:01:20.7
0:00:58.4
0:04:22.1
0:01:36.0
0:02:53.7
0:02:02.4
0:01:02.5
0:00:52.9
0:01:34.9
0:01:11.6
0:01:47.4
0:01:04.1
0:01:42.3
0:01:00.0
0:01:22.6
0:00:52.6
0:00:53.2
0:01:27.2

--Run --
Rnk
28
73
37
69
54
48
16
61
3
7
45
44
40
80
19
18
21
35
27
46
52
9N
57
49
70
23
22
2
39
75
47
88
86
74
66
77
56
26
29

Time

Chip
Pace Time

0:27:30.5
0:32:29.8
0:28:24.7
0:31:29.5
0:29:45.1
0:29:20.8
0:26:31.9
0:30:20.5
0:27:55.6
0:24:48.5
0:29:11.1
0:29:10.9
0:28:36.3
0:33:23.8
0:27:06.2
0:27:05.8
0:27:13.5
0:28:124
0:27:30.1
0:29:17.8
0:29:43.0
0:34:43.0
0:29:56.7
0:29:30.1
0:31:40.0
0:27:20.3
0:27:19.6
0:23:12.3
0:28:35.7
0:32:45.9
0:29:19.7
0:34:23.6
0:34:10.8
0:32:31.5
0:30:52.3
0:33:03.0
0:29:56.6
0:27:22.0
0:27:47 1

8:52/IM  1:27:14.0
10:29/M 1:27:25.8
9:10/M  1:27:50.2
10:09/M 1:27:57.9
9:36/M  1:28:02.8
9:28/M  1:28:20.7
8:33/IM  1:28:46.2
9:47/M  1:29:07.8
9:00M 1:29:17.5
8:00/M 1:29:43.2
9:25/M  1:29:43.5
9:25/M  1:29:43.7
9:14/M  1:29:55.9
10:46/M 1:30:06.0
8:45/M  1:30:19.3
8:44/M 1:30:19.8
8:47/M  1:30:21.8
9:06/M 1:30:43.4
8:52/M  1:30:46.5
9:27IM  1:31:02.2
9:35M  1:31:03.4
11:12/M  1:31:10.0
9:39M  1:31:33.3
9:31/M  1:31:33.9
10:13/M 1:31:38.6
8:49/M 1:31:43.7
8:49/M 1:31:44.0
7:29/M  1:31:50.9
9:13/IM  1:32:02.5
10:34/M 1:32:26.8
9:27/M  1:33:00.6
11:05/M 1:33:01.6
11:01/M 1:33:07.3
10:29/M 1:33:24.0
9:57/M 1:33:37.1
10:40/M 1:34:10.2
9:39/M  1:34:20.2
8:50/M  1:34:29.2
8:58/M  1:34:31.1



This is a non competitive event.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name
72  Christina Lierman
73 Cheryl Hryciw
74 Kimberly King
75 Lesley King
76  Kerri Sheehan
77  John Slatt
78 Michelle Housden
79 Kevin Sanden
80 Heather Ferritto
81 Forrest Thompson
82 Shad Booth
83 Dale Goeman
84  Kimberly Bauer
85 Lincoln Toliver
86 Katie Miller
87 Heather Downing
88 Cathleen Green
89 Be Pham
90 Deborah Briggs
91  Jeff Ferritto
92 Layna McVay
93 Mary Snook
94 Jeannie Bell
95 Courtney Softich
96 Deanna Thompson
97 Nancy Carr
98 Jack Monpas-Huber
99  Ania Murphy
100 Lani Pedersen
101 Amy King
102 Michael Ferrara

103 Michelle Ouellette-Clifford

104 Bryon Scheller
105 Ashley Bitterman
106 David Desmul
107  Eric Wilhelmi
108 Lisa Marcusen
109 Crystal Vreeman
110 Wendy Alkire

Try A Tri Overall

Bib No Age Gender

17
191
72
63
141
205
105
210
96

5
93
163
98
143
57
215
221
99
157
106
47
177
90

128
195
219
211
130
151
122
101
218
16
203
103
185
42
184

24
55
32
31
44
62
38
24
36
16
36
48
36
44
30
42
44
37
47
38
29
51
35
20
41
57
40
40
42
45
40
37
49
24
61
37
53
28
53

b W B == o == == o M B = e e e e M =~ e e e i =i ===~ 3 =~ o ==l B M 2 M B 3 |

-- Swim --
Rnk
40
115
107
106
52
71
61
60
44
116
146
22
101
92
64
24
33
140
72
89
99
131
84
62
108
76
138
156
86
56
12
129

112
69
93
123
113
96

Time
0:09:11.4
0:11:06.3
0:10:41.0
0:10:40.6
0:09:40.3
0:10:03.5
0:09:52.0
0:09:52.0
0:09:19.6
0:11:09.2
0:13:12.3
0:08:40.2
0:10:38.1
0:10:23.5
0:09:53.0
0:08:52.2
0:09:04.4
0:12:58.1
0:10:03.6
0:10:20.8
0:10:34.5
0:11:52.5
0:10:18.7
0:09:52.6
0:10:414
0:10:08.2
0:12:30.2
0:16:29.3
0:10:19.8
0:09:47.4
0:07:35.0
0:11:43.8
0:06:08.4
0:10:50.0
0:10:02.1
0:10:27.8
0:11:18.0
0:10:51.4
0:10:29.2

T -

Rnk
39
26
87
9N
32
144
78
45
76
21
69
56
77
152
111
17
135
98
130
65
64
67
34
15

4
44
121
41
104
114
24
66
84
131
141
68
106
127
54

-- Bike --

Time Rnk
0:02:55.4 67
0:02:35.9 17
0:03:51.5 93
0:03:53.0 95
0:02:44.3 54
0:05:41.9 89
0:03:41.2 56
0:03:03.7 119
0:03:34.0 64
0:02:208 121
0:03:28.8 49
0:03:15.4 38
0:03:38.1 66
0:06:19.1 80
0:04:22.9 87
0:02:15.2 123
0:04:58.1 48
0:04:01.7 108
0:04:44.5 92
0:03:23.2 52
0:03:219 102
0:03:26.6 88
0:02:47.8 57
0:02:11.3 98
0:01:548 114
0:03:03.4 84
0:04:34.8 65
0:03:00.8 61
0:04:09.5 90
0:04:254 115
0:02:30.7 24
0:03:23.5 75
0:03:48.5 86
0:04:448 111
0:05:36.7 63
0:03:27.1 124
0:04:146 106
0:04:423 122
0:03:12.7 130

Page 25 of 36

Time
0:46:51.2
0:40:31.4
0:49:28.2
0:49:30.1
0:45:06.4
0:49:13.3
0:45:24.5
0:52:13.1
0:46:22.5
0:52:16.4
0:44:19.6
0:43:10.9
0:46:43.1
0:48:25.0
0:48:51.3
0:52:43.2
0:44:17 1
0:51:38.8
0:49:25.5
0:44:43.6
0:50:20.9
0:48:51.4
0:45:29.0
0:49:54.3
0:52:06.0
0:48:43.3
0:46:35.1
0:45:44.3
0:49:15.1
0:52:07.5
0:41:22.4
0:47:53.4
0:48:50.0
0:51:57.7
0:46:22.1
0:53:23.4
0:51:35.1
0:52:25.5
0:55:01.2

Rate
16.8MPH
19.4MPH
15.9MPH
15.9MPH
17.4MPH
16.0MPH
17.3MPH
15.1MPH
17.0MPH
15.0MPH
17.7MPH
18.2MPH
16.8MPH
16.2MPH
16.1MPH
14.9MPH
17.7MPH
15.2MPH
15.9MPH
17.6MPH
15.6MPH
16.1MPH
17.3MPH
15.8MPH
15.1MPH
16.1MPH
16.9MPH
17.2MPH
16.0MPH
15.1MPH
19.0MPH
16.4MPH
16.1MPH
15.1MPH
17.0MPH
14.7TMPH
15.2MPH
15.0MPH
14.3MPH

-T2 -

Rnk
50
141
86
79
114
83
139

9

103
15
127
74
90
119
66
115
95
105
144
136
32
77
125
61
30
102
29
7"
62
98
150
20
51
76
155
104
56
27
19

Time
0:01:23.2
0:02:58.0
0:01:45.4
0:01:41.4
0:02:05.9
0:01:43.5
0:02:50.0
0:00:56.2
0:01:58.9
0:01:02.5
0:02:37.3
0:01:38.6
0:01:47.6
0:02:20.1
0:01:34.5
0:02:06.7
0:01:50.9
0:02:00.9
0:03:12.1
0:02:44.9
0:01:14.2
0:01:40.3
0:02:35.0
0:01:30.1
0:01:13.6
0:01:58.6
0:01:13.4
0:01:36.7
0:01:30.3
0:01:54.9
0:04:00.9
0:01:07.0
0:01:25.8
0:01:39.0
0:04:29.8
0:02:00.2
0:01:27.8
0:01:13.0
0:01:06.7

--Run --

Rnk
87
114
51
53
99
42
85
59
94
63
83
128
92
62
82
72
119
30
67
1M
79
78
120
102
95
110
105
96
107
90
148
125
143
93
113
100
106
103
98

Time

Pace

Chip
Time

0:34:15.5
0:38:01.1
0:29:33.0
0:29:43.2
0:36:01.7
0:29:02.3
0:34:06.3
0:30:12.9
0:35:09.1
0:30:304
0:33:42.6
0:40:39.9
0:34:47.6
0:30:27.7
0:33:29.7
0:32:27.9
0:38:20.1
0:27:52.8
0:31:18.1
0:37:33.4
0:33:17.7
0:33:11.1
0:38:23.4
0:36:29.3
0:35:19.8
0:37:30.4
0:36:57.2
0:35:31.8
0:37:08.6
0:34:28.9
0:47:25.7
0:38:48.6
0:43:54.8
0:35:06.7
0:37:59.5
0:36:10.1
0:36:58.2
0:36:31.8
0:35:56.6

11:03/M
12:16/M
9:32IM

9:35M

11:37IM
9:22IM

11:00/M
9:45M

11:20M
9:50/M

10:52/M
13:07M
11:13IM
9:49M

10:48/M
10:28/M
12:22IM
8:59/M

10:06/M
12:07IM
10:44/M
10:42/M
12:23IM
11:46/M
11:24IM
12:06/M
11:55/M
11:27TIM
11:59/M
11:07IM
15:18/M
12:31IM
14:10/M
11:19M
12:15M
11:40IM
11:55/M
11:47IM
11:35IM

1:34:36.7
1:35:112.7
1:35:19.1
1:35:28.3
1:35:38.6
1:35:44.5
1:35:54.0
1:36:17.9
1:36:24.1
1:37:19.3
1:37:20.6
1:37:25.0
1:37:34.5
1:37:55.4
1:38:11.4
1:38:25.2
1:38:30.6
1:38:32.3
1:38:43.8
1:38:45.9
1:38:49.2
1:39:01.9
1:39:33.9
1:39:57.6
1:41:15.6
1:41:23.9
1:41:50.7
1:42:22.9
1:42:23.3
1:42:44 .1
1:42:54.7
1:42:56.3
1:44:07.5
1:44:18.2
1:44:30.2
1:45:28.6
1:45:33.7
1:45:44.0
1:45:46.4



This is a non competitive event.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

1M
112
113
114
115
116
17
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

Kristi Bittner

Linda Creasia
Emily Scott

Heidi Hottinger
Jack Petosa
Shannon Bucher
Sarah Brown
Dawn Artis
Stepanie Schroeder
Kathleen Galloway
Koleen Morris
Tami Ottenbreit
Steve Harrop
Barbara Gardner
Dagny Cook
Bridgette Perrigoue
Tiffany Cress

Jill Allison

Barb Carlow
Melissa Rains
Heather Kleiner
Laura Mounter
Janie Golden Hanson
Carolyn Elliott

Lori Gill

Gayathri Rao
Diane Fairfield
Carla Toliver

Scott Toliver
Kathy Scott
Mindijo Randall
Gina Bell

Breanne Carrigan
Allyson Nelson
Susan Troxell
Nancy Miller
Aubrey Reeves
Shelley Metcalf
Tressa Morgan

Try A Tri Overall

Bib No Age Gender

104 38 F
149 45 F
35 27 F
172 50 F
187 53 M
108 39 F
223 37 F
107 39 F
209 23 F
192 56 F
155 47 F
89 35 F
202 60 M
161 48 F
73 33 F
135 43 F
36 27 F
165 49 F
171 50 F
33 27 F
83 34 F
193 56 F
54 30 F
156 47 F
146 45 F
126 41 F
160 48 F
182 52 F
178 51 M
186 53 F
61 31 F
140 44 F
19 25 F
222 17 F
180 52 F
198 58 F
40 28 F
111 39 F
32 27 F

-- Swim --
Rnk
95
147
132
85
1
58
77
118
51
94
145
70
91
151
31
109
119
104
117
127
68
103
87
155
59
135
134
143
142
79
144
133
78
158
124
126
98
149
80

Time
0:10:29.2
0:13:14.2
0:11:55.1
0:10:19.3
0:02:10.8
0:09:49.1
0:10:09.1
0:11:10.5
0:09:37.2
0:10:27.8
0:13:10.1
0:10:03.2
0:10:234
0:15:124
0:09:03.6
0:10:43.9
0:11:10.7
0:10:40.3
0:11:09.2
0:11:27.7
0:10:01.5
0:10:39.2
0:10:20.5
0:15:45.8
0:09:49.2
0:12:11.0
0:12:07.0
0:13:07.6
0:13:06.6
0:10:10.9
0:13:09.9
0:12:01.0
0:10:10.8
0:20:46.1
0:11:21.6
0:11:27.6
0:10:34.1
0:13:45.1
0:10:11.9

T -

Rnk
75
103
107
95
88
126
58
72
93
134
38
115
105
154
86
83
28
116
122
123
124
74
150
120
146
143
145
153
149
17
155
92
101
81
137
142
110
73
112

-- Bike --

Time Rnk
0:03:33.7 68
0:04:.07.0 107
0:04:16.0 105
0:03:55.2 113
0:03:51.8 110
0:04:41.3 97
0:03:16.0 125
0:03:304 109
0:03:540 135
0:04:57.6 73
0:02:528 126
0:04:26.7 142
0:04:11.4 53
0:07:255 101
0:03.49.7 151
0:03476 120
0:02:37.6 138
0:04:276 127
0:04:39.3 116
0:04:399 139
0:04:40.3 128
0:03:315 136
0:06:15.0 134
0:04:30.2 112
0:05:54.2 133
0:05:38.7 137
0:05:505 131
0:06:21.2 141
0:06:13.9 140
0:04:29.1 143
0:08:27.1 129
0:03:53.0 145
0:04:.06.4 148
0:03:46.3 118
0:05:03.4 146
0:05:38.1 147
0:04:22.4 150
0:03:306 154
0:04:238 152

Page 26 of 36

Time
0:46:51.9
0:51:35.3
0:51:26.1
0:52:05.9
0:51:50.9
0:49:53.5
0:54:17.3
0:51:43.3
0:56:34.8
0:47:30.5
0:54:27.0
1:00:38.8
0:44:54.9
0:50:17.7
1:08:32.1
0:52:14.9
0:58:46.1
0:54:38.5
0:52:12.0
0:59:35.2
0:54:39.7
0:56:42.5
0:56:25.3
0:51:58.8
0:55:59.3
0:57:03.7
0:55:01.4
1:00:02.1
0:59:51.7
1:00:40.0
0:54:40.9
1:03:49.9
1:06:59.3
0:52:12.9
1:03:57.2
1:04:48.7
1:07:55.9
1:16:05.7
1:08:41.8

Rate
16.8MPH
15.2MPH
15.3MPH
15.1MPH
15.2MPH
15.8MPH
14.5MPH
15.2MPH
13.9MPH
16.5MPH
14.4MPH
13.0MPH
17.5MPH
15.6MPH
11.5MPH
15.0MPH
13.4MPH
14.4MPH
15.1MPH
13.2MPH
14.4MPH
13.9MPH
13.9MPH
15.1MPH
14.0MPH
13.8MPH
14.3MPH
13.1MPH
13.1MPH
13.0MPH
14.4MPH
12.3MPH
11.7MPH
15.1MPH
12.3MPH
12.1MPH
11.6MPH
10.3MPH
11.4MPH

-T2 -

Rnk
131

42
14

124

118
59
151
129
132
33
92
120
121
17
97
58
48
101
40
53
142
122
17
138
133
110
123
137
96
148
52
134
99
44
154
88
64
100

Time
0:02:40.8
0:01:18.8
0:01:01.6
0:02:33.9

0:02:18.0
0:01:29.9
0:04:21.2
0:02:39.3
0:02:40.8
0:01:14.9
0:01:50.4
0:02:23.2
0:02:23.3
0:01:04.0
0:01:54.4
0:01:29.4
0:01:21.6
0:01:58.2
0:01:18.2
0:01:26.2
0:02:58.6
0:02:23.8
0:02:15.6
0:02:49.3
0:02:41.2
0:02:03.7
0:02:29.4
0:02:45.4
0:01:51.1
0:03:52.2
0:01:25.9
0:02:42.4
0:01:55.5
0:01:19.2
0:04:26.1
0:01:47.1
0:01:32.5
0:01:55.8

--Run --

Rnk
137
101
118
121
151
131
124
109
97
138
122
84
150
104
58
142
123
139
145
112
147
134
127
133
135
126
136
116
17
140
130
129
115
141
132
108
144
89
146

Time

Pace

Chip
Time

0:42:38.6
0:36:10.5
0:38:15.2
0:38:25.0
0:49:42.2
0:41:13.6
0:38:44.3
0:37:22.9
0:35:38.6
0:42:57.9
0:38:31.0
0:33:50.2
0:49:16.1
0:36:50.5
0:29:57.2
0:43:52.9
0:38:40.4
0:43:02.3
0:44:31.5
0:37:52.2
0:44:47.7
0:41:57.5
0:40:28.3
0:41:50.2
0:42:02.1
0:39:07.2
0:42:17.8
0:38:10.4
0:38:13.6
0:43:42.4
0:41:09.6
0:40:52.9
0:38:08.7
0:43:52.9
0:41:38.5
0:37:11.0
0:44:01.5
0:34:28.0
0:44:38.2

13:45IM
11:40IM
12:20IM
12:24IM
16:02/M
13:18/M
12:30/M
12:03/M
11:30/M
13:51/M
12:25IM
10:55/M
15:54/M
11:53IM
9:40M
14:09/M
12:28/M
13:53/M
14:22IM
12:13IM
14:27TIM
13:32IM
13:03/M
13:30/M
13:34/IM
12:37TIM
13:38/M
12:19M
12:20IM
14:06/M
13:16/M
13:11M
12:18IM
14:09/M
13:26/M
12:00/M
14:12IM
11:07IM
14:24IM

1:46:14.2
1:46:25.8
1:46:54.0
1:47:19.3
1:47:35.7
1:47:55.5
1:47:56.6
1:48:08.3
1:48:23.9
1:48:34.6
1:50:15.8
1:50:49.3
1:51:09.0
1:52:09.4
1:52:26.6
1:52:33.7
1:52:44.2
1:54:10.3
1:54:30.2
1:54:53.2
1:55:35.4
1:55:49.3
1:55:52.9
1:56:20.6
1:56:34.1
1:56:41.8
1:57:20.4
2:00:10.7
2:00:11.2
2:00:53.5
2:01:19.7
2:02:02.7
2:02:07.6
2:02:33.7
2:03:19.9
2:03:31.5
2:08:41.0
2:09:21.9
2:09:51.5



This is a non competitive event.

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
DQ

Nate Metcalf
Nikolai Kostka
Jackie Rosenblatt
Kerri Adler

Susan Jones
Cleo Hedlund
Shanon Ford
Gary Breeds
Nancy Oneal
Scott Bucher

Try A Tri Overall

Bib No Age Gender

1
2
201
148
206
147
127
204
200
118

10
13
60
45
66
45
41
61
59
40

S22

-- Swim --

Rnk
157
41

139
141
152
136
82

153
154

Time
0:18:45.1
0:09:13.0
0:12:41.3
0:13:04.2
0:15:31.0
0:12:22.4
0:10:13.8
0:15:41.5
0:15:42.0

T -

Rnk
7"
139
136
151
148
96
159
157
156
158

-- Bike --
Time Rnk
0:03:295 155
0:05:256 153
0:04:58.8 144
0:06:16.5 132
0:05:59.2 149
0:03:589 157
0:16:26.9 156
0:08:436 159
0:08:42.9 158
0:10:03.8 6
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Time
1:16:10.6
1:08:51.1
1:01:04.7
0:55:10.3
1:07:44.0
1:23:26.4
1:21:28.9
1:24:07.9
1:24:07.5
0:39:03.9

Rate
10.3MPH
11.4MPH
12.9MPH
14.2MPH
11.6MPH
9.42MPH
9.65MPH
9.34MPH
9.34MPH
20.1MPH

-T2 -

Rnk
57
107
146
157
147
145
158
128
130
116

Time
0:01:29.3
0:02:01.9
0:03:23.9
0:05:12.6
0:03:41.6
0:03:18.3
0:05:37.6
0:02:38.4
0:02:39.5
0:02:07.0

--Run --

Rnk
76
149
154
156
153
1556
152
158
157
DQ

Time

Pace

Chip
Time

0:32:56.8
0:47:32.4
0:53:47.3
0:56:20.9
0:53:08.2
0:55:00.8
0:50:09.1
1:02:29.6
1:02:29.1
0:51:41.0

10:37/M
15:20/M
17:21IM
18:10/M
17:08/M
17:45IM
16:11/M
20:09/M
20:09/M
16:40/M

2:12:51.3
2:13:04.0
2:15:56.0
2:16:04.5
2:26:04.0
2:38:06.8
2:43:56.3
2:53:41.0
2:53:41.0
1:42:55.7



ChelanMan Sunday 2012

Try A Tri Age Group Results
Sunday, July 22, 2012

*Overall place within gender.
This is a non competitive event.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall* -- Swim -- -T1-
Place Place ~ Name BibNo  Age  Rnk Time Rnk Time
Female 16 to 19
Overall* -- Swim -- -T1-
Place Place ~ Name BibNo  Age  Rnk Time Rnk Time
1 6 Carly Rix 6 17 1 0:06:47.8 1 0:01:24.5
2 8 Nina Ekblad 8 19 2 0:08:25.6 20 0:02:38.3
3 91 Allyson Nelson 222 17 3 0:20:46.1 47 0:03:46.3
Female 20 to 24
Overall* -- Swim -- -T1-
Place Place ~ Name BibNo  Age  Rnk Time Rnk Time
1 23 Alison Wulf 207 20 2 0:08:56.8 61 0:04:02.0
2 24 Tori Hartman 208 20 1 0:07:33.4 89 0:05:24.4
3 34 Christina Lierman 17 24 3 0:09:11.4 26 0:02:55.4
4 50 Courtney Softich 9 20 5 0:09:52.6 12 0:02:11.3
5 57 Ashley Bitterman 16 24 6 0:10:50.0 84 0:04:44.8
6 68 Stepanie Schroeder 209 23 4 0:09:37.2 55 0:03:54.0
Female 25 to 29
Overall* -- Swim -- -T1-
Place Place ~ Name BibNo  Age Rnk Time Rnk Time
1 3 Anna Bordner 22 25 1 0:07:16.9 24 0:02:50.0
2 5 Jennifer VanEenoo 30 26 14 0:11:25.6 8 0:02:03.4
3 9 Cristina Bodoia 20 25 2 0:08:41.3 9 0:02:08.0
4 10 Rebekah Byrne 34 27 9 0:10:45.2 82 0:04:43.3
5 16 Holly Thornton 38 27 12 0:11:12.0 62 0:04:05.9
6 25 Sarah Benson 27 26 16 0:11:52.2 68 0:04:19.9
7 27 Mary Collier 48 29 4 0:10:07.0 4 0:01:57.1
8 29 Alicia Pusey 21 25 13 0:11:14.2 59 0:04:00.2
9 30 Kandi Villa 43 28 3 0:09:23.5 56 0:03:55.1
10 47 Layna McVay 47 29 8 0:10:34.5 37 0:03:21.9
11 59 Crystal Vreeman 42 28 10 0:10:51.4 81 0:04:42.3
12 63 Emily Scott 35 27 17 0:11:55.1 67 0:04:16.0
13 75 Tiffany Cress 36 27 11 0:11:10.7 19 0:02:37.6
14 78 Melissa Rains 33 27 15 0:11:27.7 78 0:04:39.9
15 90 Breanne Carrigan 19 25 5 0:10:10.8 63 0:04:06.4
16 94 Aubrey Reeves 40 28 7 0:10:34.1 69 0:04:22.4
Tri A Tri Age Group Page 28 of 36

-- Bike --
Rnk Time

- Bike -
Rnk Time
1 0:40:54.6
2 0:44:29.8
3 052129

-- Bike --
Rnk Time
2 0:48:30.9
3 0:49:24.2
1 0:46:51.2
4 0:49:54.3
5 0:51:57.7
6 0:56:34.8

-- Bike --
Time
0:40:44.2
0:40:34.6
0:42:17.7
0:43:27.5
0:43:35.5
0:51:24.0
0:50:25.2
0:43:55.8
0:48:26.2
0:50:20.9
0:52:25.5
0:51:26.1
0:58:46.1
0:59:35.2
1:06:59.3
1:07:55.9

Py
Sooxlouaoa‘mhw—\mL:r

_ A
o Ol bW —

T2
Rnk Time
T2
Rnk Time
39 0:01:30.1
57 0:01:50.6
62 0:01:55.5
T2
Rnk Time
90 0:02:53.7
68 0:02:02.4
32 0:01:23.2
40 0:01:30.1
47 0:01:39.0
81 0:02:39.3
T2
Rnk Time
44 0:01:35.0
2 0:00:51.5
22 0:01:17.0
87 0:02:44.8
46 0:01:39.0
9 0:01:02.5
14 0:01:11.6
51 0:01:42.3
7 0:01:00.0
20 0:01:14.2
17 0:01:13.0
8 0:01:01.6
37 0:01:29.4
23 0:01:18.2
86 0:02:42.4
53 0:01:47.1

- Run -
Rnk Time
- Run -
Rnk Time
2 0:30:16.3
1 0:25:13.6
3 0:43:52.9
- Run -
Rnk Time
2 0:27:20.3
1 0:27:19.6
3 0:34:15.5
6 0:36:29.3
4 0:35:06.7
5 0:35:38.6
- Run -
Rnk Time
4 0:25:25.0
3 0:24:52.2
7 0:29:32.3
2 0:24:15.9
5 0:29:11.1
1 0:23:12.3
6 0:29:19.7
9 0:32:31.5
8 0:30:52.3
10 0:33:17.7
1 0:36:31.8
14 0:38:15.2
15 0:38:40.4
12 0:37:52.2
13 0:38:08.7
16 0:44:01.5

Chip
Time

Chip
Time
1:20:53.3
1:22:37.9
2:02:33.7

Chip
Time
1:31:43.7
1:31:44.0
1:34:36.7
1:39:57.6
1:44:18.2
1:48:23.9

Chip
Time
1:17:51.1
1:19:47.3
1:23:56.3
1:25:56.7
1:29:43.5
1:31:50.9
1:33:00.6
1:33:24.0
1:33:37.1
1:38:49.2
1:45:44.0
1:46:54.0
1:52:44.2
1:54:53.2
2:02:07.6
2:08:41.0

Gun
Time

Gun
Time
1:20:53.3
1:22:37.9
2:02:33.7

Gun
Time
1:31:43.7
1:31:44.0
1:34:36.7
1:39:57.6
1:44:18.2
1:48:23.9

Gun
Time
1:17:51.1
1:19:47.3
1:23:56.3
1:25:56.7
1:29:43.5
1:31:50.9
1:33:00.6
1:33:24.0
1:33:37.1
1:38:49.2
1:45:44.0
1:46:54.0
1:52:44.2
1:54:53.2
2:02:07.6
2:08:41.0



*Overall place within gender.
This is a non competitive event.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place
17

o
—_ =
@

_ A A A a a a
~No ol Wi -

o
—_ =
@

_ A a a
O BWwW N -

Overall*
Place
96

Overall*
Place
1
2
13
15
17
18
19
21
28
32
36
37
42
73
79
81
88

Overall*
Place
4
22
26
39
40
41
45
49
56
61
65
66
67
71
95

Name
Tressa Morgan

Name

Bree Dillon

Colleen Skipper
Laura Roche

Marcy Doud

Thea Windle

Jenny Faletto
Cameron Thompsen
Bonnie Martin
Carmen Laponte

Jill Young

Kimberly King
Lesley King

Katie Miller

Dagny Cook
Heather Kleiner
Janie Golden Hanson
Mindijo Randall

Name

Laurel Kelly
Charlsey Livingood
Melissa Fenter
Michelle Housden
Heather Ferritto
Kimberly Bauer

Be Pham

Jeannie Bell

Michelle Ouellette-Clifford

Kristi Bittner
Shannon Bucher
Sarah Brown
Dawn Artis

Tami Ottenbreit
Shelley Metcalf

Tri A Tri Age Group

Bib No

32

Bib No

70
60
79
56
55
62
58
75
76
77
72
63
57
73
83
54
61

Bib No

114
88
102
105
96
98
99
90
101
104
108
223
107
89
111

513
~eo

Age

32
31
33
30
30
31
30
33
33
33
32
31
30
33
34
30
31

Rnk
6

Rnk

2
4
3
8
7

—_

2
1
1

5
14
16
15
9
6
10
13
17

Rnk

co_,—;jm-houow—\|

13
10

12

15

-- Swim -- =T -
Time Rnk Time
0:10:11.9 71 0:04:23.8

Female 30 to 34
-- Swim -- =T -
Time Rnk Time
0:06:54.5 13 0:02:12.2
0:08:10.5 7 0:02:01.5
0:07:44.9 31 0:03:08.4
0:09:18.5 32 0:03:11.3
0:09:17.2 52 0:03:52.4
0:10:15.9 17 0:02:25.3
0:10:04.5 94 0:05:55.9
0:06:53.1 6 0:02:01.4
0:08:55.9 15 0:02:17.4
0:10:33.6 21 0:02:44.0
0:10:41.0 51 0:03:51.5
0:10:40.6 53 0:03:53.0
0:09:53.0 70 0:04:22.9
0:09:03.6 50 0:03:49.7
0:10:01.5 79 0:04:40.3
0:10:20.5 96 0:06:15.0
0:13:09.9 100 0:08:27.1
Female 35to 39
-- Swim -- =T -
Time Rnk Time
0:09:05.4 11 0:02:08.9
0:09:54.9 35 0:03:16.6
0:09:56.8 16 0:02:21.1
0:09:52.0 46 0:03:41.2
0:09:19.6 44 0:03:34.0
0:10:38.1 45 0:03:38.1
0:12:58.1 60 0:04:01.7
0:10:18.7 23 0:02:47.8
0:11:43.8 38 0:03:23.5
0:10:29.2 43 0:03:33.7
0:09:49.1 80 0:04:41.3
0:10:09.1 34 0:03:16.0
0:11:10.5 40 0:03:30.4
0:10:03.2 73 0:04:26.7
0:13:45.1 41 0:03:30.6
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Rnk
17

g‘,mos-l;w\laooom—\r:u
=

[ G O N G
Ao NODN -

A
Sawosoow:‘mhma\;_\|;

—_
o

-- Bike -
Time
1:08:41.8

-- Bike --
Time
0:39:10.0
0:40:39.4
0:47:13.1
0:48:32.3
0:46:57.9
0:42:39.9
0:45:34.5
0:46:11.8
0:45:37.3
0:50:13.4
0:49:28.2
0:49:30.1
0:48:51.3
1:08:32.1
0:54:39.7
0:56:25.3
0:54:40.9

-- Bike --
Time
0:40:20.5
0:47:26.7
0:50:16.0
0:45:24.5
0:46:22.5
0:46:43.1
0:51:38.8
0:45:29.0
0:47:53.4
0:46:51.9
0:49:53.5
0:54:17.3
0:51:43.3
1:00:38.8
1:16:05.7

Rnk

63

Rnk

18

25
16
15
29
50
28
54

52
49
43
10
34
7
97

Rnk

13
6
4
89
66
55
67
80
12
83
75
38
98
56
42

T2 -
Time
0:01:55.8

T2
Time
0:01:13.3
0:00:49.3
0:01:19.1
0:01:12.2
0:01:12.1
0:01:21.1
0:01:41.5
0:01:20.7
0:01:47.4
0:00:52.6
0:01:45.4
0:01:41.4
0:01:34.5
0:01:04.0
0:01:26.2
0:02:23.8
0:03:52.2

T2
Time
0:01:08.6
0:00:58.4
0:00:52.9
0:02:50.0
0:01:58.9
0:01:47.6
0:02:00.9
0:02:35.0
0:01:07.0
0:02:40.8
0:02:18.0
0:01:29.9
0:04:21.2
0:01:50.4
0:01:32.5

Rnk
17

Rnk

2
1
5
3
6

—_

1
4
14
13
9
7
8
12
10
17
15
16

A

nk

ajmooaoc:w.hé|

15
14
12
10

--Run -
Time
0:44:38.2

- Run -
Time
0:26:26.8
0:25:59.9
0:28:24.7
0:26:31.9
0:28:36.3
0:33:23.8
0:27:30.1
0:34:43.0
0:34:23.6
0:29:56.6
0:29:33.0
0:29:43.2
0:33:29.7
0:29:57.2
0:44:47.7
0:40:28.3
0:41:09.6

- Run -
Time
0:26:37.6
0:29:56.7
0:28:35.7
0:34:06.3
0:35:09.1
0:34:47.6
0:27:52.8
0:38:23.4
0:38:48.6
0:42:38.6
0:41:13.6
0:38:44.3
0:37:22.9
0:33:50.2
0:34:28.0

Chip
Time
2:09:51.5

Chip
Time
1:15:56.8
1:17:40.6
1:27:50.2
1:28:46.2
1:29:55.9
1:30:06.0
1:30:46.5
1:31:10.0
1:33:01.6
1:34:20.2
1:35:19.1
1:35:28.3
1:38:11.4
1:52:26.6
1:55:35.4
1:55:52.9
2:01:19.7

Chip
Time
1:19:21.0
1:31:33.3
1:32:02.5
1:35:54.0
1:36:24.1
1:37:34.5
1:38:32.3
1:39:33.9
1:42:56.3
1:46:14.2
1:47:55.5
1:47:56.6
1:48:08.3
1:50:49.3
2:09:21.9

Gun
Time
2:09:51.5

Gun
Time
1:15:56.8
1:17:40.6
1:27:50.2
1:28:46.2
1:29:55.9
1:30:06.0
1:30:46.5
1:31:10.0
1:33:01.6
1:34:20.2
1:35:19.1
1:35:28.3
1:38:11.4
1:52:26.6
1:55:35.4
1:55:52.9
2:01:19.7

Gun
Time
1:19:21.0
1:31:33.3
1:32:02.5
1:35:54.0
1:36:24.1
1:37:34.5
1:38:32.3
1:39:33.9
1:42:56.3
1:46:14.2
1:47:55.5
1:47:56.6
1:48:08.3
1:50:49.3
2:09:21.9



*Overall place within gender.
This is a non competitive event.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall* -- Swim -- -T1 - -- Bike -- -T2 - --Run -- Chip Gun
Place Place ~ Name Bib No Age  Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Time
Female 40 to 44
Overall* -- Swim -- -T1 - -- Bike -- -T2 - --Run -- Chip Gun
Place Place ~ Name Bib No Age  Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Time
1 7 Donita Smith 212 40 2 0:08:37.0 2 0:01:52.7 1 0:38:08.4 69 0:02:03.3 4 0:31:26.1 1:22:07.5 1:22:07.5
2 11 Kim Ostman 123 41 6 0:09:28.3 10 0:02:08.7 2 0:40:29.4 99 0:04:22.6 3 0:30:41.8 1:27:10.8 1:27:10.8
3 12 Felicity Womer 125 41 3 0:08:39.2 5 0:01:59.1 8 0:48:09.4 5 0:00:55.8 1 0:27:30.5 1:27:14.0 1:27:14.0
4 14 Teresa Wirkkala 138 43 11 0:10:45.1 27 0:02:59.9 3 0:41:22.8 27 0:01:20.6 5 0:31:29.5 1:27:57.9 1:27:57.9
5 20 Renee Monson 120 40 1 0:08:28.9 30 0:03:07.1 7 0:48:04.6 71 0:02:03.8 2 0:29:17.8 1:31:02.2 1:31:02.2
6 38 Kerri Sheehan 141 44 7 0:09:40.3 22 0:02:44.3 5 0:45:06.4 72 0:02:05.9 9 0:36:01.7 1:35:38.6 1:35:38.6
7 43 Heather Downing 215 42 4 0:08:52.2 14 0:02:15.2 12 0:52:43.2 73 0:02:06.7 6 0:32:27.9 1:38:25.2 1:38:25.2
8 44 Cathleen Green 221 44 5 0:09:04.4 86 0:04:58.1 4 0:44:17.1 58 0:01:50.9 11 0:38:20.1 1:38:30.6 1:38:30.6
9 51 Deanna Thompson 128 41 9 0:10:41.4 3 0:01:54.8 10 0:52:06.0 19 0:01:13.6 7 0:35:19.8 1:41:15.6 1:41:15.6
10 53 Ania Murphy 211 40 14 0:16:29.3 28 0:03:00.8 6 0:45:44.3 45 0:01:36.7 8 0:35:31.8 1:42:22.9 1:42:22.9
11 54 Lani Pedersen 130 42 8 0:10:19.8 65 0:04:09.5 9 0:49:15.1 41 0:01:30.3 10 0:37:08.6 1:42:23.3 1:42:23.3
12 74 Bridgette Perrigoue 135 43 10 0:10:43.9 48 0:03:47.6 11 0:52:14.9 60 0:01:54.4 14 0:43:52.9 1:52:33.7 1:52:33.7
13 84 Gayathri Rao 126 41 13 0:12:11.0 91 0:05:38.7 13 0:57:03.7 85 0:02:41.2 12 0:39:07.2 1:56:41.8 1:56:41.8
14 89 Gina Bell 140 44 12 0:12:01.0 54 0:03:53.0 14 1:03:49.9 33 0:01:25.9 13 0:40:52.9 2:02:02.7 2:02:02.7
Female 45 to 49
Overall* -- Swim -- -T1 - -- Bike -- -T2 - --Run -- Chip Gun
Place Place ~ Name Bib No Age  Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Time
1 31 Susan Beardsley 164 49 8 0:12:23.1 49 0:03:48.5 1 0:43:33.0 31 0:01:22.6 3 0:33:03.0 1:34:10.2 1:34:10.2
2 33 Shelley Hagstrom 145 45 1 0:09:45.1 36 0:03:19.0 7 0:52:12.7 35 0:01:27.2 1 0:27:47.1 1:34:31.1 1:34:31.1
3 46 Deborah Briggs 157 47 4 0:10:03.6 83 0:04:44.5 2 0:49:25.5 93 0:03:12.1 2 0:31:18.1 1:38:43.8 1:38:43.8
4 55 Amy King 151 45 2 0:09:47.4 72 0:04:25.4 6 0:52:07.5 61 0:01:54.9 4 0:34:28.9 1:42:44 1 1:42:44 1
5 62 Linda Creasia 149 45 11 0:13:14.2 64 0:04:07.0 4 0:51:35.3 24 0:01:18.8 5 0:36:10.5 1:46:25.8 1:46:25.8
6 70 Koleen Morris 155 47 10 0:13:10.1 25 0:02:52.8 8 0:54:27.0 21 0:01:14.9 7 0:38:31.0 1:50:15.8 1:50:15.8
7 72 Barbara Gardner 161 48 12 0:15:12.4 99 0:07:25.5 3 0:50:17.7 76 0:02:23.3 6 0:36:50.5 1:52:09.4 1:52:09.4
8 76 Jill Allison 165 49 5 0:10:40.3 74 0:04:27.6 9 0:54:38.5 30 0:01:21.6 11 0:43:02.3 1:54:10.3 1:54:10.3
9 82 Carolyn Elliott 156 47 13 0:15:45.8 76 0:04:30.2 5 0:51:58.8 74 0:02:15.6 8 0:41:50.2 1:56:20.6 1:56:20.6
10 83 Lori Gill 146 45 3 0:09:49.2 93 0:05:54.2 12 0:55:59.3 88 0:02:49.3 9 0:42:02.1 1:56:34.1 1:56:34.1
11 85 Diane Fairfield 160 48 6 0:12:07.0 92 0:05:50.5 10 0:55:01.4 70 0:02:03.7 10 0:42:17.8 1:57:20.4 1:57:20.4
12 98 Kerri Adler 148 45 9 0:13:04.2 97 0:06:16.5 11 0:55:10.3 101 0:05:12.6 13 0:56:20.9 2:16:04.5 2:16:04.5
13 100 Cleo Hedlund 147 45 7 0:12:22.4 58 0:03:58.9 13 1:23:26.4 94 0:03:18.3 12 0:55:00.8 2:38:06.8 2:38:06.8
Female 50 to 54
Overall* -- Swim -- -T1 - -- Bike -- -T2 - --Run -- Chip Gun
Place Place ~ Name Bib No Age  Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Time
1 48 Mary Snook 177 51 7 0:11:52.5 39 0:03:26.6 1 0:48:51.4 48 0:01:40.3 1 0:33:11.1 1:39:01.9 1:39:01.9
2 58 Lisa Marcusen 185 53 5 0:11:18.0 66 0:04:14.6 2 0:51:35.1 36 0:01:27.8 3 0:36:58.2 1:45:33.7 1:45:33.7
3 60 Wendy Alkire 184 53 3 0:10:29.2 33 0:03:12.7 5 0:55:01.2 11 0:01:06.7 2 0:35:56.6 1:45:46.4 1:45:46.4
4 64 Heidi Hottinger 172 50 2 0:10:19.3 57 0:03:55.2 3 0:52:05.9 79 0:02:33.9 5 0:38:25.0 1:47:19.3 1:47:19.3
5 7 Barb Carlow 171 50 4 0:11:09.2 7 0:04:39.3 4 0:52:12.0 64 0:01:58.2 8 0:44:31.5 1:54:30.2 1:54:30.2
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*Overall place within gender.
This is a non competitive event.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall* -- Swim -- -T1 - -- Bike -- -T2 - --Run -- Chip Gun
Place Place ~ Name Bib No Age  Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Time
6 86 Carla Toliver 182 52 8 0:13:07.6 98 0:06:21.2 6 1:00:02.1 78 0:02:29.4 4 0:38:10.4 2:00:10.7 2:00:10.7
7 87 Kathy Scott 186 53 1 0:10:10.9 75 0:04:29.1 7 1:00:40.0 59 0:01:51.1 7 0:43:42.4 2:00:53.5 2:00:53.5
8 92 Susan Troxell 180 52 6 0:11:21.6 88 0:05:03.4 8 1:03:57.2 26 0:01:19.2 6 0:41:38.5 2:03:19.9 2:03:19.9
Female 55 to 59
Overall* -- Swim -- -T1 - -- Bike -- -T2 - --Run -- Chip Gun
Place Place ~ Name Bib No Age  Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Time
1 35 Cheryl Hryciw 191 55 4 0:11:06.3 18 0:02:35.9 1 0:40:31.4 91 0:02:58.0 3 0:38:01.1 1:35:12.7 1:35:12.7
2 52 Nancy Carr 195 57 1 0:10:08.2 29 0:03:03.4 3 0:48:43.3 65 0:01:58.6 2 0:37:30.4 1:41:23.9 1:41:23.9
3 69 Kathleen Galloway 192 56 2 0:10:27.8 85 0:04:57.6 2 0:47:30.5 84 0:02:40.8 5 0:42:57.9 1:48:34.6 1:48:34.6
4 80 Laura Mounter 193 56 3 0:10:39.2 42 0:03:31.5 4 0:56:42.5 92 0:02:58.6 4 0:41:57.5 1:55:49.3 1:55:49.3
5 93 Nancy Miller 198 58 5 0:11:27.6 90 0:05:38.1 5 1:04:48.7 100 0:04:26.1 1 0:37:11.0 2:03:31.5 2:03:31.5
6 101 Nancy Oneal 200 59 6 0:15:42.0 101 0:08:42.9 6 1:24:07.5 82 0:02:39.5 6 1:02:29.1 2:53:41.0 2:53:41.0
Female 60 to 64
Overall* -- Swim -- -T1 - -- Bike -- -T2 - --Run -- Chip Gun
Place Place ~ Name Bib No Age  Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Time
1 97 Jackie Rosenblatt 201 60 1 0:12:41.3 87 0:04:58.8 1 1:01:04.7 95 0:03:23.9 1 0:53:47.3 2:15:56.0 2:15:56.0
Female 65 to 69
Overall* -- Swim -- -T1 - -- Bike -- -T2 - --Run -- Chip Gun
Place Place ~ Name Bib No Age  Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Time
1 99 Susan Jones 206 66 1 0:15:31.0 95 0:05:59.2 1 1:07:44.0 96 0:03:41.6 1 0:53:08.2 2:26:04.0 2:26:04.0
Male 15 and under
Overall* -- Swim -- -T1 - -- Bike -- -T2 - --Run -- Chip Gun
Place Place ~ Name Bib No Age  Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Time
1 25 Wyatt Burley 3 13 2 0:09:53.0 4 0:02:18.6 1 0:45:19.5 16 0:01:16.2 1 0:30:20.5 1:29:07.8 1:29:07.8
2 54 Nate Metcalf 1 10 3 0:18:45.1 32 0:03:29.5 3 1:16:10.6 21 0:01:29.3 2 0:32:56.8 2:12:51.3 2:12:51.3
3 55 Nikolai Kostka 2 13 1 0:09:13.0 50 0:05:25.6 2 1:08:51.1 40 0:02:01.9 3 0:47:32.4 2:13:04.0 2:13:04.0
Male 16 to 19
Overall* -- Swim -- -T1 - -- Bike -- -T2 - --Run -- Chip Gun
Place Place ~ Name Bib No Age  Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Rnk Time Time Time
1 41 Forrest Thompson 5 16 1 0:11:09.2 6 0:02:20.8 1 0:52:16.4 7 0:01:02.5 1 0:30:30.4 1:37:19.3 1:37:19.3

Tri A Tri Age Group
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*Overall place within gender.
This is a non competitive event.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall*
Place Place ~ Name
Overall*
Place Place  Name
1 13 Aaron Norton
2 27 Dillon Crowe
3 40 Kevin Sanden
Overall*
Place Place ~ Name
1 18 Jeff Shewell
2 28 Bryan Lehrman
3 29 Jeffery Roache
4 30 Shaun Gough
5 33 Dylan Ordonez
Overall*
Place Place ~ Name
1 1 Andy Faletto
2 5 Dan Graham
3 9 Nick Lockridge
4 15 Eric Eschenbach
5 26 Steve Roche
6 35 Micah Andrie
7 38 Eliott Young
Overall*
Place Place ~ Name
1 3 Cory Davaz
2 4 John Richards
3 12 Matthew Stutzenberger
4 22 Timothy Pace
5 23 Jon Ottenbreit
6 32 Aaron Metcalf
7 42 Shad Booth
8 45 Jeff Ferritto
9 50 Eric Wilhelmi

Tri A Tri Age Group

Bib No

Bib No
14
10
210

Bib No
44
37
29
28
31

Bib No
81
66
59
80
84
78
69

Bib No
113
109
95
97
94
112
93
106
103

5

Age

23
20
24

Age

28
27
26
26
27

-- Swim -- =T -

Rnk Time Rnk Time

Male 20 to 24
-- Swim -- =T -

Rnk Time Rnk Time
2 0:09:03.2 18 0:03:07.5
1 0:08:57.2 24 0:03:15.9
3 0:09:52.0 16 0:03:03.7

Male 25 to 29
-- Swim -- =T -

Rnk Time Rnk Time
3 0:09:07.3 27 0:03:21.7
4 0:11:12.0 39 0:04:06.7
1 0:08:52.9 43 0:04:29.3
2 0:08:58.5 44 0:04:29.8
5 0:13:32.8 10 0:02:43.8

Male 30 to 34
-- Swim -- =T -

Rnk Time Rnk Time
1 0:07:09.4 1 0:01:46.3
3 0:09:05.4 2 0:02:03.6
4 0:09:25.9 49 0:04:57.6
2 0:09:03.7 47 0:04:42.6
6 0:10:12.0 15 0:03:02.4
5 0:09:42.7 17 0:03:06.1
7 0:13:51.7 12 0:02:48.9

Male 35 to 39
-- Swim -- =T -

Rnk Time Rnk Time
6 0:09:48.4 21 0:03:12.1
3 0:09:09.1 38 0:03:52.6
4 0:09:34.1 41 0:04:22.3
1 0:09:06.7 26 0:03:20.7
5 0:09:43.7 22 0:03:15.0
2 0:09:08.6 9 0:02:36.8
9 0:13:12.3 30 0:03:28.8
7 0:10:20.8 28 0:03:23.2
8 0:10:27.8 29 0:03:27.1
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-- Bike --
Rnk Time

- Bike -
Rk Time
1 0:42:11.2
2 0:47:31.4
3 052131

-- Bike --
Time
0:42:23.3
0:43:36.4
0:48:03.8
0:48:03.4
0:42:27.5

A
S
=

I\>J>U1®A|

-- Bike --
Time
0:37:11.2
0:42:07.1
0:40:47.9
0:41:37.1
0:47:14.1
0:45:33.8
0:49:33.4

A
S
=

\lmoﬁthA|

-- Bike --
Time
0:35:40.8
0:39:19.1
0:39:18.4
0:40:50.4
0:43:44.7
0:49:29.9
0:44:19.6
0:44:43.6
0:53:23.4

A
S
=

u:\louooow-bmw—\|

T2
Rnk Time
T2
Rnk Time
12 0:01:13.8
55 0:05:10.2
4 0:00:56.2
T2
Rnk Time
22 0:01:32.3
27 0:01:37.7
35 0:01:47.1
31 0:01:42.3
45 0:02:36.3
T2
Rnk Time
1 0:00:43.8
6 0:00:59.1
33 0:01:44.2
15 0:01:15.8
3 0:00:53.4
26 0:01:36.0
2 0:00:53.2
T2
Rnk Time
51 0:03:52.9
37 0:01:50.9
30 0:01:40.5
28 0:01:38.2
23 0:01:34.3
14 0:01:15.7
46 0:02:37.3
48 0:02:44.9
38 0:02:00.2

--Run -
Rnk Time

- Run -
Time
0:28:19.5
0:24:48.5
0:30:12.9

A
S
=

w =

- Run -
Time
0:28:38.0
0:29:10.9
0:27:06.2
0:27:05.8
0:29:43.0

A
S
=

U1Al\>-l>w|

- Run -
Time
0:21:02.1
0:24:52.6
0:24:53.1
0:28:02.8
0:27:55.6
0:31:40.0
0:27:22.0

A
S
=

h\lmmwmé|

- Run -
Time
0:26:20.7
0:24:48.0
0:28:33.9
0:32:29.8
0:29:45.1
0:28:12.4
0:33:42.6
0:37:33.4
0:36:10.1

A
S
=

OO&O\IQJ@O‘)-&AI\)|

Chip
Time

Chip
Time
1:23:55.2
1:29:43.2
1:36:17.9

Chip
Time
1:25:02.6
1:29:43.7
1:30:19.3
1:30:19.8
1:31:03.4

Chip
Time
1:07:52.8
1:19:07.8
1:21:48.7
1:24:42.0
1:29:17.5
1:31:38.6
1:34:29.2

Chip
Time
1:18:54.9
1:18:59.7
1:23:29.2
1:27:25.8
1:28:02.8
1:30:43.4
1:37:20.6
1:38:45.9
1:45:28.6

Gun
Time

Gun
Time
1:23:55.2
1:29:43.2
1:36:17.9

Gun
Time
1:25:02.6
1:29:43.7
1:30:19.3
1:30:19.8
1:31:03.4

Gun
Time
1:07:52.8
1:19:07.8
1:21:48.7
1:24:42.0
1:29:17.5
1:31:38.6
1:34:29.2

Gun
Time
1:18:54.9
1:18:59.7
1:23:29.2
1:27:25.8
1:28:02.8
1:30:43.4
1:37:20.6
1:38:45.9
1:45:28.6



*Overall place within gender.
This is a non competitive event.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall*
Place Place ~ Name
Overall*
Place Place  Name
1 8 Steven Bernd
2 1 Sean Pepper
3 14 Chris Hidalgo
4 16 Kevin Green
5 17 Rob Brooks
6 20 Scott Monpas
7 21 Philip Steffen
8 3 Mike Hanses
9 44 Lincoln Toliver
10 46 Jack Monpas-Huber
11 47 Michael Ferrara
12 56 Shanon Ford
DQ DQ Scott Bucher
Overall*
Place Place ~ Name
1 7 Scott McGlothlin
2 34 John King
3 37 Scott Waltier
4 43 Dale Goeman
5 48 Bryon Scheller
Overall*
Place Place ~ Name
1 2 Terry Patnode
2 24 Richard Gardner
3 36 Don McKay
4 51 Jack Petosa
5 53 Scott Toliver
Overall*
Place Place ~ Name
1 6 Wayne Lierman
2 10 Jack Crowe
3 19 David Roache

Tri A Tri Age Group

Bib No

Bib No
131
142
119
220
134
216
129
137
143
219
122
127
118

Bib No
217
150
153
163
218

Bib No
183
176
188
187
178

Bib No
196
194
197

5

Age
42
44
40
42
42
43
41
43
44
40
40
41
40

Age

Age
52
51
53
53
51

Age
57
56
58

-- Swim -- =T -
Rnk Time Rnk Time
Male 40 to 44
-- Swim -- =T -
Rnk Time Rnk Time
4 0:08:29.4 42 0:04:24.9
2 0:06:50.1 5 0:02:20.0
6 0:09:26.1 25 0:03:20.6
5 0:08:32.3 51 0:05:31.6
1 0:06:46.8 35 0:03:47.1
11 0:10:51.6 31 0:03:29.3
10 0:10:35.8 20 0:03:11.5
8 0:10:20.6 14 0:03:02.3
9 0:10:23.5 55 0:06:19.1
12 0:12:30.2 45 0:04:34.8
3 0:07:35.0 7 0:02:30.7
7 0:10:13.8 57 0:16:26.9
0:10:03.8
Male 45 to 49
-- Swim -- =T -
Rnk Time Rnk Time
5 0:11:31.8 19 0:03:11.4
3 0:10:22.5 33 0:03:44.8
4 0:10:40.5 13 0:02:49.3
2 0:08:40.2 23 0:03:15.4
1 0:06:08.4 36 0:03:48.5
Male 50 to 54
-- Swim -- =T -
Rnk Time Rnk Time
2 0:07:19.0 3 0:02:05.4
4 0:10:08.1 46 0:04:40.6
3 0:09:54.3 48 0:04:49.8
1 0:02:10.8 37 0:03:51.8
5 0:13:06.6 54 0:06:13.9
Male 55 to 59
-- Swim -- =T -
Rnk Time Rnk Time
1 0:08:34.8 34 0:03:45.6
2 0:09:34.0 11 0:02:45.8
3 0:10:38.7 8 0:02:33.7
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-- Bike --
Rnk Time

-- Bike --
Rnk Time
4 0:39:49.0
3 0:39:09.2
7 0:42:17.0
1 0:38:24.4
8 0:42:31.3
6 0:41:48.2
9 0:44:15.3
12 0:48:48.3
1 0:48:25.0
10 0:46:35.1
5 0:41:22.4
13 1:21:28.9
2 0:39:03.9

-- Bike --
nk Time
0:39:18.8
0:43:34.4
0:44:22.6
0:43:10.9
0:48:50.0

A

O1I\)-I>QJA|

-- Bike --
nk Time
0:36:57.9
0:42:10.0
0:43:21.9
0:51:50.9
0:59:51.7

A

ow-hwm—\|

- Bike -
Rnk Time
3 041387
2 0:40:08.7
1 0:39:22.3

Rnk
13
18
41
50
10
42
17

43
1
52
56

Rnk
36
53
8
29
19

Rnk
9
39
2%

49

Rnk
20
34
25

T2 -
Time

T2
Time
0:01:15.7
0:01:18.8
0:02:05.6
0:03:08.9
0:01:12.2
0:02:05.7
0:01:18.0
0:00:57.1
0:02:20.1
0:01:13.4
0:04:00.9
0:05:37.6
0:02:07.0

T2
Time
0:01:50.2
0:04:22.1
0:01:04.1
0:01:38.6
0:01:25.8

T2
Time
0:01:09.3
0:02:01.2
0:01:34.9

0:02:45.4

T2
Time
0:01:27.5
0:01:45.0
0:01:35.9

Rnk
Rnk
4
9
3
6
8
5
1
2

7
10
1
12
DQ

A
S
=

U14>QJI\)A|

Rnk

2
1
3
5
4

nk

1
2
3

--Run -
Time

- Run -
Time
0:27:21.5
0:33:29.0
0:27:21.3
0:29:06.7
0:30:41.8
0:28:01.1
0:27:12.3
0:27:13.5
0:30:27.7
0:36:57.2
0:47:25.7
0:50:09.1
0:51:41.0

- Run -
Time
0:24:23.5
0:29:30.1
0:34:10.8
0:40:39.9
0:43:54.8

- Run -
Time
0:29:49.4
0:29:20.8
0:32:45.9
0:49:42.2
0:38:13.6

- Run -
Time
0:23:53.5
0:27:57.7
0:31:52.8

Chip
Time

Chip
Time
1:21:20.5
1:23:07.1
1:24:30.6
1:24:43.9
1:24:59.2
1:26:15.9
1:26:32.9
1:30:21.8
1:37:55.4
1:41:50.7
1:42:54.7
2:43:56.3
1:42:55.7

Chip
Time
1:20:15.7
1:31:33.9
1:33:07.3
1:37:25.0
1:44:07.5

Chip
Time
1:17:21.0
1:28:20.7
1:32:26.8
1:47:35.7
2:00:11.2

Chip
Time
1:19:20.1
1:22:11.2
1:26:03.4

Gun
Time

Gun
Time
1:21:20.5
1:23:07.1
1:24:30.6
1:24:43.9
1:24:59.2
1:26:15.9
1:26:32.9
1:30:21.8
1:37:55.4
1:41:50.7
1:42:54.7
2:43:56.3
1:42:55.7

Gun
Time
1:20:15.7
1:31:33.9
1:33:07.3
1:37:25.0
1:44:07.5

Gun
Time
1:17:21.0
1:28:20.7
1:32:26.8
1:47:35.7
2:00:11.2

Gun
Time
1:19:20.1
1:22.11.2
1:26:03.4



*Overall place within gender.
This is a non competitive event.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall*
Place Place ~ Name
Overall*
Place Place ~ Name
1 39 John Slatt
2 49 David Desmul
3 52 Steve Harrop
4 57 Gary Breeds

Tri A Tri Age Group

Bib No

Bib No
205
203
202
204

5

Age
62
61

61

Rnk

Rnk

2
1
3
4

-- Swim --
Time

- Swim -
Time
0:10:03.5
0:10:02.1
0:10:23.4
0:15:41.5

T --
Rnk Time

Male 60 to 64
T -
Rnk Time
53 0:05:41.9
52 0:05:36.7
40 0:04:11.4
56 0:08:43.6
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Rnk

Rnk

3
2
1
4

-- Bike -
Time

-- Bike --
Time
0:49:13.3
0:46:22.1
0:44:54.9
1:24:07.9

Rnk
32
54
44
47

-T2 -

Time

-T2 -

Time
0:01:43.5
0:04:29.8
0:02:23.2
0:02:38.4

Rnk

A

nk

hwmé|

- Run -

Time

- Run -

Time
0:29:02.3
0:37:59.5
0:49:16.1
1:02:29.6

Chip
Time

Chip
Time
1:35:44.5
1:44:30.2
1:51:09.0
2:53:41.0

Gun
Time

Gun
Time
1:35:44.5
1:44:30.2
1:51:09.0
2:53:41.0



ChelanMan Sunday 2012

Youth Triathlon Overall
Sunday, July 22, 2012

Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Place Name

1

o N Ok WN

1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Angel Garcia
Hailey Purtzer
Allison Barnes
Ezra Boyle

Ben Higley
Nathan Hermann
Caden Parker
Bethany Hermann
Bella Williams
Jackson Tucker
Louise King

Rees Williams
Sarah Thieschafer
Katie Thieschafer
Matthew Tucker
Wyatt Smith
MaKaylah Ferritto
Jonathan Sandquist
Spencer Brown
Matthew Brown
Charlotte Brown
Makenna Ford

Youth Tri Overall

Bib No Age Gender

2419
2403
2413
2402
2422
2418
2409
2417
2404
2424
2415
2405
2411
2412
2423
2410
2414
2416
2407
2421
2420
2406

15
14
13
1
1
10
12
12
12
14
12
12
12
1
12
12
14
1
1
14
1
1

MTmME=E==E=TnnE==E2=nnTmananmEnnEE====2=n1nE

- Swim -
Rnk

Time
0:07:41.8
0:07:01.5

0:08:11.3
0:08:43.6
0:07:45.3
0:12:31.6
0:07:41.1
0:06:58.0
0:08:45.8
0:06:59.5
0:07:13.6
0:10:09.4
0:11:33.8
0:08:27.0
0:10:07.5
0:11:03.9
0:12:41.5
0:08:59.3
0:10:12.5
0:15:08.3
0:12:31.1

.

Rnk
8
1

17
2
12
7
10

Time
0:02:38.5
0:01:30.5

0:03:58.7
0:01:46.7
0:03:15.9
0:02:12.5
0:03:08.4
0:03:00.5
0:03:33.9
0:03:22.6
0:03:14.9
0:01:56.2
0:01:57.4
0:02:02.7
0:01:49.4
0:03:49.6
0:05:08.5
0:04:30.1
0:03:16.3
0:05:44.5
0:04:07.3

- Bike --
Rnk
3
1

O oo NDN

—
o

12
15
16
19
1
17
18
14
13
20
21
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Time
0:44:23.1
0:41:09.9

0:43:40.4
0:49:23.2
0:48:50.9
0:48:47.3
0:49:00.9
0:51:29.4
0:52:00.7
0:51:24.9
0:54:25.9
0:55:49.8
0:56:05.5
1:03:19.3
0:54:17.8
0:59:39.3
1:01:35.1
0:55:27.4
0:55:07 .4
1:14:44.4
1:21:28.7

Rate
17.7MPH
19.1MPH

18.0MPH
15.9MPH
16.1MPH
16.1MPH
16.0MPH
15.3MPH
15.1MPH
15.3MPH
14.4MPH
14.1MPH
14.0MPH
12.4MPH
14.5MPH
13.2MPH
12.8MPH
14.2MPH
14.3MPH
10.5MPH
9.65MPH

-T2 -

Rnk
1

o1 o w N

—
o

13
12
15
16

14
17
19
20
18
21

Time
0:00:37.6
0:00:56.7

0:01:02.8
0:00:51.7
0:00:52.4
0:00:57.6
0:00:55.2
0:01:01.3
0:01:00.7
0:01:06.7
0:01:03.0
0:01:22.4
0:01:41.3
0:00:57.1
0:00:55.0
0:01:15.2
0:01:49.7
0:02:35.2
0:02:52.6
0:02:26.6
0:05:41.3

--Run --
Rnk
1
3
22
2
10
13
7
15
11
5
12
16
14
9
6
17
8
4
18
19
21
20

Time
0:22:17.3
0:27:08.0
1:18:19.3
0:24:50.4
0:32:11.0
0:33:29.7
0:30:22.4
0:34:07.5
0:32:41.4
0:29:50.2
0:33:25.0
0:34:58.8
0:33:32.3
0:31:33.0
0:30:13.7
0:38:47.3
0:31:25.4
0:29:01.5
0:40:03.9
0:40:07.2
0:53:14.0
0:50:07.8

Pace
7:11M
8:45M

25:16/M
8:01/M

10:23/M
10:48/M
9:48/M

11:00/M
10:33/M
9:37/M

10:47/M
11:A7/M
10:49/M
10:11/M
9:45M

12:31/M
10:08/M
9:22/M

12:55/M
12:56/M
17:10/M
16:10/M

Chip
Time
1:17:38.3
1:17:46.6
1:18:19.3
1:21:43.6
1:32:56.2
1:34:14.2
1:34:51.4
1:34:53.1
1:35:10.6
1:35:111.3
1:36:18.7
1:40:56.2
1:42:50.1
1:42:51.0
1:44:59.8
1:45:57.0
1:47:13.4
1:50:16.3
1:51:35.9
1:51:36.0
2:31:17.8
2:33:56.2



ChelanMan Sunday 2012

Youth Gender Results
Sunday, July 22, 2012

*Overall place within gender.
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC

Overall*
Place Place  Name Bib No Age
Overall*
Place Place  Name Bib No Age
1 1 Hailey Purtzer 2403 14
2 2 Allison Barnes 2413 13
3 3 Bethany Hermann 2417 12
4 4 Bella Williams 2404 12
5 5 Louise King 2415 12
6 6 Rees Williams 2405 12
7 7 Sarah Thieschafer 2411 12
8 8 Katie Thieschafer 2412 11
9 9 MaKaylah Ferritto 2414 14
10 10 Charlotte Brown 2420 11
11 11 Makenna Ford 2406 11
Overall*
Place Place  Name Bib No Age
1 1 Angel Garcia 2419 15
2 2 Ezra Boyle 2402 11
3 3 Ben Higley 2422 11
4 4 Nathan Hermann 2418 10
5 5 Caden Parker 2409 12
6 6 Jackson Tucker 2424 14
7 7 Matthew Tucker 2423 12
8 8 Wyatt Smith 2410 12
9 9 Jonathan Sandquist 2416 11
10 10 Spencer Brown 2407 11
11 11 Matthew Brown 2421 14
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-- Swim --
Time

-- Swim --
Time
0:07:01.5

0:07:411
0:06:58.0
0:06:59.5
0:07:13.6
0:10:09.4
0:11:33.8
0:11:03.9
0:15:08.3
0:12:31.1

-- Swim --
Time
0:07:41.8
0:08:11.3
0:08:43.6
0:07:45.3
0:12:31.6
0:08:45.8
0:08:27.0
0:10:07.5
0:12:41.5
0:08:59.3
0:10:12.5

Rnk

.
Time

Female 0-99

Rnk
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o wWNODODNP~O

N
© o

I
Time
0:01:30.5

0:03:08.4
0:03:00.5
0:03:22.6
0:03:14.9
0:01:56.2
0:01:574
0:03:49.6
0:05:44.5
0:04:07.3

Male 0-99

=

NN
~No

.
Time
0:02:38.5
0:03:58.7
0:01:46.7
0:03:15.9
0:02:12.5
0:03:33.9
0:02:02.7
0:01:49.4
0:05:08.5
0:04:30.1
0:03:16.3
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-- Bike -
Time

-- Bike -
Time
0:41:09.9

0:49:00.9
0:51:294
0:51:24.9
0:54:25.9
0:55:49.8
0:56:05.5
0:59:39.3
1:14:44.4
1:21:28.7

-- Bike -
Time
0:44:23.1
0:43:404
0:49:23.2
0:48:50.9
0:48:47.3
0:52:00.7
1:03:19.3
0:54:17.8
1:01:35.1
0:55:27.4
0:55:07.4
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T2
Time

T2
Time
0:00:56.7

0:00:55.2
0:01:01.3
0:01:06.7
0:01:03.0
0:01:22.4
0:01:41.3
0:01:15.2
0:02:26.6
0:05:41.3

T2
Time
0:00:37.6
0:01:02.8
0:00:51.7
0:00:52.4
0:00:57.6
0:01:00.7
0:00:57.1
0:00:55.0
0:01:49.7
0:02:35.2
0:02:52.6
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--Run -
Time

--Run --
Time
0:27:08.0
1:18:19.3
0:34:07.5
0:32:414
0:33:25.0
0:34:58.8
0:33:32.3
0:31:33.0
0:31:254
0:53:14.0
0:50:07.8

--Run --
Time
0:22:17.3
0:24:50.4
0:32:11.0
0:33:29.7
0:30:22.4
0:29:50.2
0:30:13.7
0:38:47.3
0:29:01.5
0:40:03.9
0:40:07.2

Chip
Time

Chip
Time
1:17:46.6
1:18:19.3
1:34:53.1
1:35:10.6
1:36:18.7
1:40:56.2
1:42:50.1
1:42:51.0
1:47:13.4
2:31:17.8
2:33:56.2

Chip
Time
1:17:38.3
1:21:43.6
1:32:56.2
1:34:14.2
1:34:51.4
1:35:11.3
1:44:59.8
1:45:57.0
1:50:16.3
1:51:35.9
1:51:36.0

Gun
Time

Gun
Time
1:17:46.6
1:18:19.3
1:34:53.1
1:35:10.6
1:36:18.7
1:40:56.2
1:42:50.1
1:42:51.0
1:47:13.4
2:31:17.8
2:33:56.2

Gun
Time
1:17:38.3
1:21:43.6
1:32:56.2
1:34:14.2
1:34:51.4
1:35:11.3
1:44:59.8
1:45:57.0
1:50:16.3
1:51:35.9
1:51:36.0



